
FASCIA LINGUA COGNOME NOME POSIZIONE

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DINOLFO ANNA 1 54,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BERTI CARLA 2 53,50 S VIRI05000V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CORDUANA MARINA 3 51,98 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BASSO CHIARA 4 50,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A NACLERIO RAFFAELA 5 49,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MAZZEI BARBARA 6 48,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MUCCIOLO LUCIANO 7 44,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 GARGAGLIONE ANNUNZIATA 8 43,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BONELLI CONCETTA 9 41,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N RE VINCENZO 10 39,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E ROVIARO MANUELA 11 38,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PORRO VALENTINA 12 37,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 SANTAGOSTINO CARLA 13 36,79 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 BONFIGLIO PATRIZIA 14 35,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T FRAGAPANE FRANCESCA DONATA 15 35,50 S VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 DALLE MOLLE FRANCESCA 16 33,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P CIARAMITA ANGELA 17 32,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 FREGAPANE GESSICA 18 32,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 IPPOLITO CARMELA 19 31,80 S VITA01000L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CARLI STEFANO 20 31,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 RANDISI ANTONINO 21 31,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CIERVO ANGELO 22 31,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MERCURIO ADELE 23 31,09 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAMPO MARIA ANGELA 24 31,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P ROSATTI MARTINA 25 30,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MERCURIO ANTONINA IOLANDA 26 30,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q DEIANA ANTONIETTA 27 30,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE LA CRUZ DELGADO LUZ STEFANY 28 29,96 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N STEFANI MARIA LUISA 29 29,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RENNA CARMELA 30 29,60 S VITF06000A VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L NAVA VITTORIO 31 29,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ANZALDO STEFANO 32 29,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUONFIGLIO FILOMENA 33 29,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SAVEGNAGO ANITA 34 29,09 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 DALLA VIA ELENA 35 28,94 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMEO VINCENZO 36 28,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MOSCA SIMONA 37 28,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ROMANO SARA 38 28,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BORDIN BEATRICE 39 28,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERIN EMILIANA 40 28,11 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CAMMARATA SALVATORE 41 27,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ALARIO CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA MARIA 42 27,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MADONNA RAFFAELE 43 27,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MANTOAN LORETTA 44 27,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DI NAPOLI JONATHAN 45 27,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N APUZZO ROBERTA 46 27,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FREGAPANE ANNA PATRIZIA 47 27,17 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A D'ALESSIO PAMELA 48 26,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 VACIRCA GIOVANNA 49 26,80 S VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X GRAZIANO RAFFAELE 50 26,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CAPUTO VINCENZA 51 26,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FALCO ALESSIO 52 26,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CASTIGLIONE SALVATORE 53 26,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G COMAJANNI MARIA 54 26,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ZINGARO ILARIA 55 26,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 GIAQUINTA GIOVANNA 56 26,28 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GRIGGIO ALESSANDRO 57 26,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X COLLETTO MADDALENA 58 26,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GRIPPI LEONARDO 59 26 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 GEMO ALESSANDRA 60 26 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 FORTUNATO RAFFAELE 61 25,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D CUFFARO 62 25,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 ANNUNZIATA ROMINA 63 25,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A MASOTTI CATIA 64 25,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CANEPARI RAFFAELA 65 25,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CORRADIN VALERIA 66 25,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AGOSTA EMANUELA 67 25,40 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MANFREDI MARIA 68 25,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 KERRI BRUNILDA 69 25,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 MAGRIN DONATELLA 70 25,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 PARROTTA MARIA TERESA 71 25,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 VERRILLO GIANLUCA 72 25,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 RESCINITI FRANCESCO 73 25,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 GRAZIANO RAFFAELA 74 25,18 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 IOZZO DOMENICA 75 25,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MODICA ILENIA 76 25 N VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 LEO SERAFINO 77 24,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 AMBROSINO GIOVANNI 78 24,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BRESSAN MONICA 79 24,87 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PATELLA SANTO VENERDÌ 80 24,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LONGO FRANCO ERNESTO 81 24,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 COPPOLA CARMINE 82 24,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 COZZOLINO LUIGI 83 24,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BUTTICE' LORENZO 84 24,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARBARINO MARIA 85 24,80 S VIRI05000V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PURPURA EMANUELE 86 24,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MINARDO VINCENZO 87 24,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E TONELLO LISA 88 24,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE LUCA MICHELA 89 24,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P NOTARIANNI ELENA 90 24,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FIORENTINO MONACA GIORGIA 91 24,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 SIRICA ALFREDO 92 24,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P VARIATI MARIA 93 24,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LOMBARDO SALVATORE 94 24,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LAURI ANTONIETTA 95 24,40 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N MASSIMO VINCENZO 96 24,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P MARRAZZO RAFFAELE 97 24,20 S VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BISCEGLIA DANIELA 98 24,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R GRIGGIO VALERIA 99 24,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MISTRORIGO ZUARA 100 24,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRIACO GIUSEPPE 101 24,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 NUNZIATA LUCIA 102 24,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LISEO ANGELIKA 103 24 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GIGANTI RITA 104 24 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TAURINO PAOLA 105 23,95 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CASA' ALFONSO 106 23,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BONANNO CATERINA 107 23,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 SAUCO BRIGIDA 108 23,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 TESSARO MARTINA 109 23,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 FANTINI NICOLETTA 110 23,53 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 BRUNETTI MARINA 111 23,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 ZANELLA LUCIA 112 23,40 S VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 MATTALIANO NOEMI 113 23,40 N VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L LAMBERTI CLAUDIA 114 23,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BARONE VALENTINA 115 23,30 N VIIC82300Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LA QUATRA SANTINA 116 23,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E IANDOLO DANIELA 117 23,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SAPUPPO GIUSEPPINA 118 23,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GRAUSO ELISABETTA 119 23,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BRUNETTI RAFFAELLA 120 23,02 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PASSARIELLO VALENTINA 121 23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 VALLE ERICA 122 23 N VIMM141007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE FILIPPO SARA 123 22,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B STABILE ROBERTA 124 22,80 S VIIC855007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SUTERA GIULIA 125 22,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 SCHIDO ASIA LORENZA 126 22,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R LOVISON ALESSANDRA 127 22,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 CALO' PIERPAOLO 128 22,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DECINA MELANIA 129 22,75 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ROMANO BARBARA 130 22,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 FILOCAMO VALENTINO 131 22,72 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DE ROSSI GIULIA 132 22,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GIUNTA GIUSEPPINA 133 22,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 GIANNUZZI CLAUDIA 134 22,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GIORDANO ROSSELLA 135 22,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 DIANA DAVIDE 136 22,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 VIGLIETTI GIULIA 137 22,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L MARI CARMINE MARIA ROSARIO 138 22,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X GENTILE STEFANIA 139 22,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 D'ALESSANDRO LORENZO 140 22,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BOSCO PAOLO 141 22,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 ANNUNZIATA SARA 142 22,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V GNOATTO SILVIA 143 22,34 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ALBANESE CARLA 144 22,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TUTTOLOMONDO PIETRO 145 22,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 ERMEDI STEPHANIE' 146 22,25 N VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E GAVIN ROBERTA 147 22,21 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q COLONESE MARIANNA 148 22,20 N VIIC821004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CESETTI BONAVENTURA 149 22,10 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 PICOCO ELISA 150 22,10 N VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TRITICO LEONARDO 151 22,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SARDISCO FABIO 152 22,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E SCIASCIA CANNIZZARO CHIARA 153 22,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ZUFALO ORIANA 154 22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 CAMPI GIADA LUISA 155 22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TIBALDO VALENTINA 156 22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FIORETTO WENDY 157 22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E VITOLO ILARIA 158 21,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 LENZO AMEDEO 159 21,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SPESSA ISABELLA MARIA 160 21,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CRISCENZO VANESSA 161 21,80 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CIZZA DOMENICO 162 21,72 N VIIC81000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B LAZZARO GIUSEPPE 163 21,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E TOSCANO ACHILLE ANNUNZIATO 164 21,68 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 COSTANTINO FRANCESCO 165 21,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 DILILLO STEFANIA 166 21,54 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R STANTCHEVA SILVIA PETROVA 167 21,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CATAPANO ROSANNA 168 21,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AGNINO DAVIDE 169 21,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MAZZA CARMINE 170 21,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LAPOAMRDA GIANFRANCO 171 21,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 TRINCO GIULIANO 172 21,25 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T NAPOLI ANNUNZIATA 173 21,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 PARISI ANTONIO 174 21,20 S VIIC86000P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIOTTI ALESSANDRO 175 21,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 BERTINATO KATERINA MARIA ANNA 176 21,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LO MONACO FRANCESCO 177 21,05 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PAGAN MARINA 178 21,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RUGGIERO ROSSELLA 179 21 N VIIC86600N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q STEVAN CHIARA 180 21 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 OLARIU CORNELIA 181 20,85 N VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R GARGIULO ANTONIETTA 182 20,80 S S VIIC87300R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PEDICONI SAMANTHA 183 20,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 STORTI MATTEO 184 20,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 AMORUSO VITO 185 20,80 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 LUCIFARO IGOR 186 20,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V DI TRAPANI MELCHIORRE 187 20,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 TAGLIAPIETRA MARIACRISTINA 188 20,72 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 MARRANDINO ALESSANDRO 189 20,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 TOMASELLO MARIA 190 20,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 COCCA VALENTINA 191 20,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 LA FERLA LINDA 192 20,50 N VITF02000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FERRARA ANNA GRAZIA 193 20,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 BRENCA ELE'NA 194 20,40 S VITD09000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PETRELLA FLAVIA 195 20,40 N VIIC821004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FERRO UMILE 196 20,38 S VIPC010004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MUSCAS MASSIMILIANO 197 20,33 S VIIS021008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 D'AMATO ROBERTA DALILA 198 20,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 TANZILLO ANNA 199 20,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 LO BIANCO MIRKO 200 20,25 S VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VARSALONA LUCA 201 20,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BISULCA STEFANO 202 20,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SANTORO ANIELLO 203 20,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CESTONARO ANDREA 204 20,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIZZA CARMELA 205 20,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 MARCHESANO ANNA 206 20,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 CUFFARO LARA 207 19,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 SARTORELLO NICOLETTA 208 19,92 N VIIC864002 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GARBIN MARIA ROSA 209 19,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E CIURLEO MARIA MONTAGNA 210 19,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 CALECA MARTHIA 211 19,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R BENETTI MARCO 212 19,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIUZZO ELEONORA 213 19,80 S VIIC82300Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N ZIN VALERIA 214 19,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N SALVO ROSSI RITA 215 19,73 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RESTA SILVIA 216 19,70 S VITF02000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BODLLI EDLIRA 217 19,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MILANO MARIA COSTANZA 218 19,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R BARAUSSE ELEONORA 219 19,50 S VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 TOFFANETTO LAURA 220 19,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D BELLONI FEDERICA 221 19,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CREACO DOMENICO 222 19,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E ESPOSITO ELIO 223 19,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NITRO CONO 224 19,40 S VIRF020004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALTAGIRONE GAETANO 225 19,40 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GIUGLIANO PASQUALE 226 19,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E APREA ANNA 227 19,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PAPAPIETRO MARCO 228 19,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 FAVASULI RACHELE 229 19,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DEL PIZZO DANIELE 230 19,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LUCIETTO MARTA 231 19,30 N VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N D'AGOSTINO DOMENICA 232 19,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E DI GRIGOLI MARIA 233 19,24 S VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PROVENZALE ROSSELLA 234 19,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 MALVAROSA DANIELE 235 19,03 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CIACCIO CLAUDIA 236 19 S VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BEVILACQUA MARIA STELLA 237 19 N VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q MARANGONI ILENIA 238 18,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E POZZA CAROLINA 239 18,95 S VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 RAGGIO ALFONSO 240 18,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N SANDRI JESSICA 241 18,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 DAL SANTO STIVEN 242 18,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MOSCHETTI SILVIA 243 18,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q MOLINO PATRIZIA GRAZIA 244 18,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AGOSTINO CONCETTA 245 18,80 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L DESSI' FEDERICO 246 18,75 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ANGELONI LUCA 247 18,75 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RE LORENA ANNA 248 18,75 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 LODATO ANGELA 249 18,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LICCIARDELLO ROSETTA 250 18,73 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T D'ANNA SALVATORE 251 18,70 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 TISO ANNA 252 18,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 D'AMBROSIO CLAUDIO 253 18,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ALOSI BARBARA 254 18,60 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BRUNI MARIO 255 18,60 S VIIC88100Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VILLA SALVATORE 256 18,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E DALLA LIBERA FRANCESCA 257 18,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 DE RISI CAROLINA 258 18,47 S VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 DAL LAGO MARZIA 259 18,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N FRANZESE CAROLINA 260 18,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N MOVIA CLAUDIA 261 18,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X FIORIO MARTA 262 18,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ARGENTO LAURA 263 18,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DE MARIA ORAZIO 264 18,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D COGLIANDRO DANIELE 265 18,05 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MUSOLINO CELESTINA 266 18,03 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 ALFARONE ADRIANO 267 18,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SPADI FILIPPO 268 17,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 ALONGI ANNA MARIA 269 17,87 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TRAVALI DAVIDE 270 17,80 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A D'AGOSTINO GIROLAMA 271 17,80 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARRUBBA CALOGERO 272 17,76 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E BAFARO GIANMARIA LORIS 273 17,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CASERTANO CARMELA ANGELA 274 17,68 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R ROMAN STELA 275 17,65 S VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X FINOCCHIARO CARMELA 276 17,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 URRU STEFANO 277 17,62 S VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N ALBANINI GIOVANNI 278 17,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V COSTA LUISA 279 17,60 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RICCIARDI LUCREZIA 280 17,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SPALIVIERO ANDREA 281 17,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N VINCIGUERRA LUIGI 282 17,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FERRAZZO LUANA 283 17,50 S VIIC871005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 TESSARI LUCIA 284 17,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GIORLANDO MARIA FERNANDA GIUSY 285 17,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 CALANNI FRACCONO FRANCESCA 286 17,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE RUOSI LIVIA ANNA 287 17,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAGANO GIOVANNI 288 17,38 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PALUMBO GIUSEPPE 289 17,38 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZANAZZO ALESSIA 290 17,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ASTORINO COSTANZA 291 17,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI CARO GIADA MARIA 292 17,25 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 GAZZIANO ROBERTA 293 17,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ROSELLI ANGELA 294 17,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 EMMOLO STEFANIA 295 17,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 296 17,15 S VIIC814001 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIBRICI SONIA 297 17,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 PALERMO ROSETTA 298 17,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VINCI PAMELA 299 17,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MESSINA EMMANUELA 300 17,10 N VIIC82300Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CEGALIN GIULIA 301 17,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 LO IACONO ENZA 302 17,08 S VIRH010001 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CANNATA CHIARA 303 17,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MERENDA NELLA RAFFAELA 304 17,05 S VIIC864002 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MATTIELLO ANTONIO 305 17,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SPINELLI SIMONE 306 17,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 CENSON SANDRA 307 17,04 N VIIC814001 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 VITOLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 308 17,03 S VIIC855007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 NOTO SAVERIA 309 17 N VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 MELACCA ROSANNA 310 17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 SOSERO FABIO 311 16,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PAVIGLIANITI ANNUNZIATA 312 16,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 FERRARI ANGELA 313 16,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q TRAMONTANA MARIA LETIZIA 314 16,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DI MARCO ANNA MARIA 315 16,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L DE CORINTI SILVIA 316 16,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SAGLIANO VINCENZO 317 16,80 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GIORGIO ELISA 318 16,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CAVALLARO SALVATORE 319 16,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D PUGLISI DESIREE 320 16,74 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAPUTO ARIANNA 321 16,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PALASCIANO ANNA 322 16,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L FIORITA ANTONIO 323 16,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 DE ZEN VALENTINA 324 16,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 SPOSATI STEFANIA 325 16,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 RIGHETTO EMMANUELA 326 16,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R MARTINELLO LISA 327 16,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 STARITA PASQUALE 328 16,50 S VIIC83600T VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E GATTUSO ANDREA 329 16,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 CASCIANO FRANCESCO EDOARDO 330 16,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SALVIO IRENE 331 16,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 OLIVIERO GRAZIA 332 16,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALMINTERI SALVATORE MAURO 333 16,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MAFFETTONE CONCETTA 334 16,35 N VIIC86600N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALIENDO LUIGI 335 16,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BASILE CINZIA 336 16,25 N VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 TARNO FABBRICATORE EDUARDO 337 16,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FIORE GRAZIELLA 338 16,22 S VIIC81500R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L MONTI ALBERTO 339 16,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RIGHETTO GIADA 340 16,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FAGNONI ASSUNTA 341 16,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 RESCINITI VALERIO 342 16,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GURNARI ANNUNZIATA 343 16,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PEGORARO LIDIA 344 16,10 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CECE LORENZO 345 16,09 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SAVIELLO EMANUELA 346 16,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ASCIOLLA GRAZIA 347 16,05 N VIIC85300G VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI PALMA LINA 348 16 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARZEMIN ELISABETTA 349 16 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PIPITONE ANTONINO 350 15,95 S VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BISESTI SANTOLO 351 15,95 S VIIC856003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 ZAMPIERON MARZIA 352 15,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E PIERNO TOMMASO 353 15,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E VENTRIGLIA ROSA 354 15,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BULLA PIETRA 355 15,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCALIA TIZIANA GIUSEPPINA 356 15,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 ALONGE LILIANA 357 15,85 N VIIC82900P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ORLANDO FRANCESCA 358 15,80 S VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CARRELLA ANTONIETTA 359 15,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CHIOLA BIAGIO 360 15,80 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 RESUTTO ANTONIO 361 15,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CORAZZA MADDALENA 362 15,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 ZEPPELLINI LUDOVICA 363 15,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 CIRIGNANO VALENTINA 364 15,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ALTOMONTE BRUNO NATALE 365 15,68 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T TORTOLO LOREDANA 366 15,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 PICCIRILLO RICCARDO 367 15,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TROPEA ANNA MARIA 368 15,60 S VIIC86600N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V BALLATO EMANUELE 369 15,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MARINO FRANCESCO 370 15,60 S VIIS014005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R GIACOBINI CARMELA 371 15,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V COSTA EMANUELA 372 15,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N TRAPANI ANGELA TIZIANA 373 15,60 N VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L VERDUCI CATERINA 374 15,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SCHIRO' GIORGIA 375 15,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D SOLIMAN VANIA 376 15,54 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CICCO RICCARDO 377 15,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A ROMANO SABATINO 378 15,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D CONDELLO MARIA 379 15,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L SPAMPINATO LORIS MARIO CORRADO 380 15,48 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SPINELLA FORTUNATO GENNARO 381 15,45 S VITF03000E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N GUERRIERO LUCA 382 15,45 S VIIC826007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PENNISI LOREDANA 383 15,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R STEFANIA ILARIA 384 15,40 S VIIC856003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 STILO FEDERICA 385 15,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TARASI FRANCESCA 386 15,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X TOMASELLO DOMENICO 387 15,40 N VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C CONSOLARO ALICE 388 15,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 DI ROSA CARMELA 389 15,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PISANIELLO TIZIANA 390 15,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GAROFFOLO ANNAMARIA 391 15,33 S VITF02000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D DI VARA ROSARIA 392 15,33 N VIIS01700L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R D'ALESSANDRO CARLO 393 15,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 BORREANO VINCENZO 394 15,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 SURIANO MATILDE 395 15,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CAROLLO NICOLA 396 15,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T ANDILORO AURELIO 397 15,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BELLANTI LIBORIA 398 15,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 NATIVO ANNAMARIA 399 15,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q TOMEO JENNY 400 15,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FORNACE DINO 401 15,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P ROSSI STEFANIA 402 15,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q MALVASO STEFANIA PORZIA 403 15,08 N VIIC80700T VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MONACO FEDERICA 404 15,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 PETRONE VITTORIO EMANUELE 405 15,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CENTONZE STEFANIA 406 15,05 S VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SOLA LAURA 407 15,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PALUMBO SALVATORE 408 15,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B RIZZOLO GABRIELE 409 15,05 S VIIC85300G VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L CIULLO ALESSANDRO 410 15,05 N VIIC82900P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N SORVILLO VINCENZO 411 15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MAROBIN MICHELA 412 15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ZACCARIELLO VINCENZA 413 15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MURARO NICOLA 414 15 S VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MARCARIO ANNAMARIA 415 14,95 S VIRI05000V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V SICURANZA NICOLA 416 14,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E PERILLO GAETANO 417 14,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L ADAMO ANTONIO 418 14,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L IANNUZZI VINCENZO 419 14,81 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82800V CATALFO ANNA VALENTINA 420 14,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PANTE' ROSARIA 421 14,80 S VIIC82300Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MIDULLA ROSSELLA 422 14,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CARBONE STEFANO 423 14,80 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V LOPETUSO GIUSEPPE 424 14,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B SESTITO MATTEO 425 14,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L SCUTARI CARMELINA 426 14,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PUCCIARELLI LIDIA 427 14,70 N VIIC81600L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GIORDANO FEDERICA 428 14,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q AMARANTE ANNA 429 14,63 S VIIC820008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRIACO RACHELE 430 14,60 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 RUGGIERO GENNARO 431 14,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D BRIGIDA SALVATORE 432 14,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CAPANO ANTONELLA 433 14,53 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MURINO ANGELA 434 14,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G CARDELLA EDILENE 435 14,50 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PIAZZA ALESSANDRA 436 14,50 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 FASSARI CHIARA 437 14,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A FORMAGGIO ATTILIO 438 14,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SANDRI VALENTINA 439 14,50 N VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 ACAMPORA ANTONELLA 440 14,50 N VIIC826007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRIACO ALBINA 441 14,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GENTILIN VANESSA 442 14,42 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SORBELLO CRISTIAN ANGELO 443 14,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GRAZIUSO GIUSEPPE 444 14,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GIOIA GABRIELE 445 14,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CHIARIELLO GIUSEPPINA 446 14,40 N VIIC827003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N PIAZZA GIORGIA 447 14,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T PATELLA PAOLA 448 14,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 NAPOLITANO FELICIA 449 14,33 S VITD09000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L PALMA IMMACOLATA 450 14,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 GIUDICE SIMONA 451 14,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CASSARINO SONIA GAETANA 452 14,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SCIONTI MARIACELESTE 453 14,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 NARDO FRANCESCA 454 14,30 S VIIC826007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GERVASI DANIELA 455 14,30 S VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C BARILE MARIA MICHELA 456 14,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 FELEPPA ROBERTO 457 14,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE STEFANO FILOMENA 458 14,25 S VIPC02000P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DAL LIN ELENA 459 14,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 MERLIN INES 460 14,20 S VIIC820008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SENATORE DESIREE' 461 14,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FIORE ANTONIA BEATRICE CELESTE 462 14,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 SORRENTINO IMMACOLATA 463 14,13 S VIIC864002 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SCALABRIN LAURA 464 14,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 MAGGIO ANGELO 465 14,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 BORTOLOSO MARTINA ALBA 466 14,10 N VIIC842005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GIORDANO ANGELO 467 14,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PACINI FEDERICO 468 14,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PITARRESI FABRIZIO 469 14,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T MARGIOTTA ANGELO GABRIELE 470 14,05 S VITD05000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MARINO BEATRICE 471 14,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CHIANESE GABRIELLA 472 14 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T TUTTOLOMONDO ERIKA 473 14 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MONTI MILENA 474 14 N VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PIZZINI CARMELA 475 14 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI MAIO FRANCESCO GAETANO 476 13,95 S VIIC821004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MANSI DOMENICO 477 13,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MOZZILLO VINCENZO 478 13,85 S VIIC82900P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SALVATORE ORSOLA 479 13,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TANGARI PAMELA 480 13,84 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BENINI FERDINANDO 481 13,83 S VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 CARILLO LUCA 482 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CARUSO LUIGI 483 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 GIOIA FRANCESCA 484 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CANTONE ANGELO 485 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GAGLIARDI FRANCO 486 13,80 S VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 PERRI MARIA ANNA 487 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X SPAGNUOLO DOMENICO 488 13,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 BERTINATO GIULIA 489 13,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T D'AGOSTINO GESUELE 490 13,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FORNEZZA LEONARDO 491 13,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZAPPIA VALERIA 492 13,74 N VIIC81600L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 D'ERCOLE GIOVANNA 493 13,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 MOJICA ALMA JUNIETT 494 13,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 TROISE STEFANIA 495 13,70 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RIZZATO GIULIO 496 13,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATANZARO MARTA 497 13,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE SANTIS AURORA ANNA 498 13,70 N VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARABELLESE ISABELLA 499 13,65 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SACCO ANTONIO 500 13,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q MIGLIACCIO VINCENZO 501 13,65 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E GRAUSO STELLA 502 13,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 AZZARA' ROBERTO 503 13,60 S VIIS014005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 DI ROSA SABRINA 504 13,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BENATELLO ELISA 505 13,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R CARANNA IRENE 506 13,60 S VIIC87300R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X PARLA LOREDANA 507 13,60 N VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GAGLIANO VANESSA 508 13,57 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GUZZETTA ROBERTA 509 13,55 S VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A CONTE MILENA 510 13,50 S VIIC814001 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IACONA ANNAPIA 511 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SANFILIPPO ANNA MARIA 512 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CRIACO MONIA 513 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GUIDA MARIO 514 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 ESPOSITO ANNA 515 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E MARINI ALESSANDRO 516 13,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 FUSARO MARIA CARLA 517 13,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 GENNARI VALERIA 518 13,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 STILLITANI ATTILIO 519 13,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CRISCI GIUSEPPE 520 13,35 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 EL BARAGILI SARA 521 13,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCARPARO ANTONIO 522 13,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PIGNATIELLO ALESSANDRA 523 13,30 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRANZESE ANTONIO 524 13,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SEMINERIO ELISEA 525 13,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARBONE GIUSEPPE 526 13,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ROTA ANTONIO 527 13,30 S VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FULGIONE GIOVANNI 528 13,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 AGLIANO VALERIA 529 13,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TERRANEGRA MARIA GRAZIA 530 13,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 ATTARDO GIOACCHINO 531 13,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P COLCA ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 532 13,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCLAFANI GIUSEPPE 533 13,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MORETTA MARIKA 534 13,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E BENACCHIO MARIA 535 13,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PERNICE ANNA 536 13,25 N VIIC83800D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZINI MARIA 537 13,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MELILLO FRANCESCO 538 13,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SEI FRANCESCO 539 13,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T LO PRESTI PAOLA 540 13,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 LANNA ISABELLA 541 13,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LOGIURATO FABRIZIO 542 13,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FERRANTE GIUSEPPINA 543 13,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CORRADO DANIELA 544 13,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 DA CAMPO FRANCESCA 545 13,16 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FIORE FRANCESCO 546 13,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 GAZZIANO SALVATORE 547 13,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FICHERA FABIO 548 13,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PENTA NERINA 549 13,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 CAILOTTO SILVIA 550 13,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E ESPOSITO ROBERTO 551 13,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N TUMEO MANUEL 552 13,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIGLIUZZI ALESSANDRA 553 13,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q FERRARA ANGELICA 554 13,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONTI FRANCESCO 555 13,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 GUERCIO DANILO 556 13,07 N VIIC819004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 COVALLERO MOIRA 557 13,05 S VIIC81500R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARMANNO RITA MARIA 558 13,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DOTE VINCENZO 559 13,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MIGLIARO MARIA CONCETTA 560 13,05 S VIIC88100Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 LEONARDI PAOLA 561 13,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUCCIARELLI EUGENIO 562 13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 ROMANO NICOLO' 563 13 S VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q INCARDONA MARIA PIA 564 12,97 S VITF010009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 PINTON FRANCESCA 565 12,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DE RICCARDIS TANIA 566 12,95 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DONNARUMMA MARIO 567 12,95 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 DI CAPUA TERESA ANNA 568 12,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A PALUMBO TIZIANA AURORA 569 12,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X IMBIMBO ELGA 570 12,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BISOGNO DOMENICO 571 12,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 AVVEDUTO GIORGIO 572 12,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MONDELLO MARIA RITA 573 12,90 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RISOLO GIANLUIGI 574 12,90 S VIIS02300X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 GRECO FLORINDA 575 12,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI VINCENZO FEDERICA 576 12,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BASSO BEATRICE 577 12,90 N VIIC87300R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 QUARANIELLO ANTONIA 578 12,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI MASO MATTEO 579 12,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SIMARI BENIGNO SABRINA 580 12,85 S VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GRECO ALESSIA 581 12,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PIZZURRO JESSICA 582 12,85 S VIIC871005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAROFALO SALVATORE 583 12,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X AMMATURO SALVATORE 584 12,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L AGOSTA GIULIA 585 12,85 N VIRI03000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E ATTIANESE ANNA 586 12,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N D'ARIENZO IMMACOLATA 587 12,85 N VIIC826007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MARTINO ALFONSO 588 12,80 S VITD05000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAPORITO ANTONIO 589 12,80 S VIIC85200Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GIACOPELLI KATIA 590 12,80 S VIPS02000T VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MAROTTA ROBERTO 591 12,80 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO MARCO 592 12,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MIRRA MARIANNA 593 12,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LIBRELOTTO LUCA 594 12,80 N VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X AMMATURO SARA 595 12,77 N VIIC89000E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CASCIANO TOBIA 596 12,75 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BOLLETTI RITA 597 12,75 S VIIC821004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N NUNZIATA VALERIA 598 12,71 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRESTI CETTINA 599 12,70 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FURFARO NOEMI 600 12,70 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GOFFREDO MIRIAM 601 12,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 FAVA MARICA 602 12,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PAPA VALERIA 603 12,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CICCONE MADDALENA 604 12,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GRAVINA ALESSIA 605 12,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R AGRO' DARIO CALOGERO 606 12,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BATTAGLIA MASSIMO 607 12,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 DE FILIPPO CARLO 608 12,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C REA SERENA BAMBI ROSE 609 12,64 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SANGIORGI LUCA 610 12,63 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 VARALDO GABRIELE 611 12,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X GIUMMARRA TECLA MARIA 612 12,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CORCIONE NATALIA 613 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MASSAFRA COSIMO 614 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T DI GREGORIO FRANCESCO 615 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 FARINA LUCA 616 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PAPA UMBERTO ARTURO 617 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E GOVERNALI EMMANUELA 618 12,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SORBELLO GIADA DAIANA 619 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CIACCIO CONCETTA 620 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BELLIN GIORGIA 621 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R COZZOLINO MARIAROSARIA 622 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALIO' FRANCESCO 623 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BAGLIERI BIAGIO 624 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A TIRONE MICHELE 625 12,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MALVANO RAFFAELLA 626 12,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LUCENTE FABIO 627 12,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L COLABELLO URSULA 628 12,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PAPASIDERO MICHELA 629 12,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A PORCO DEBORA 630 12,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CINQUEMANI LAVINIA 631 12,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X ARENA ANNA LISA 632 12,50 N VIIC82800V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P POZZAN LAURA 633 12,50 N VIIC81600L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 MERONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 634 12,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PARISI DOMENICO 635 12,49 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 LOMBARDO GIULIA 636 12,49 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCEVOLA VINCENZA ROSARIA 637 12,47 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 DI MARINO ERICA 638 12,45 S VIIC81600L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LUNETTO GIOACCHINO 639 12,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SCARPA SAVIO 640 12,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T CHIERICO PIERA 641 12,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X COSTANZA ERIKA 642 12,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MINEO MARIA 643 12,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N PERILLO RAFFAELLA 644 12,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VOLPE ANTONIO 645 12,40 S VIIC81600L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82800V MALAVASI CAMILLA 646 12,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 IERACI IVANA GIOVANNA 647 12,37 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 DALLA POZZA VALENTINA 648 12,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 MONTI GIUSEPPE 649 12,35 S VIRF020004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LIBERALE ANTONELLO 650 12,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MONTEMAGGIORE FEDERICO 651 12,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTE BRUNO 652 12,35 S VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DE FALCO CARLO 653 12,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PASTORE ANNUNZIATA VIVIANA 654 12,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MENARDI SERENA 655 12,35 N VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ATANASIU OANA MARIA 656 12,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ESPOSITO MARIA 657 12,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SAPORITO FRANCESCO 658 12,30 S VIIS022004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N BORTONE LUCIA 659 12,30 S VIIC820008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 OFANO VITO 660 12,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FRANZAN BEATRICE 661 12,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MILIOTO GIUSEPPE 662 12,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 PERI MARZIA 663 12,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 SOMMA GIULIA 664 12,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BERTOLDO VALENTINA 665 12,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SALINETO MARIA ANTONIETTA 666 12,30 N VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A TORRISI ANGELA 667 12,25 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 AMATO ROSSELLA 668 12,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALFANI NICOLA 669 12,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V IACOLARE PASQUALINO 670 12,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RAINONE CONCETTINA 671 12,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CERNESCU LILIANA 672 12,25 N VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ONETO CLAUDIA 673 12,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E PASCARELLA CLEMENTE 674 12,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 COPPOLA SERENA 675 12,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AMOROSO LUISA 676 12,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUGGIERO MARIA LAURA 677 12,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CESETTI IMMACOLATA 678 12,15 S VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DOMI GENTJANA 679 12,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SERRA ALESSIA 680 12,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SANTORO TERESA 681 12,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LUPO SIMONE 682 12,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PERUFFO ANDREA 683 12,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CUCCARO TERESA 684 12,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q GIANNOLA GIUSEPPE 685 12,12 S VIRI03000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CALABRESE CHRISTIAN VINCENZO 686 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N NAPOLITANO ANTONELLA 687 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 NOTTURNI GRETA 688 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ESPOSITO ANTONIO 689 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 LOSSO MASSIMILIANO 690 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 NULA FILIPPO 691 12,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R RIGATO GIORGIA 692 12,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IERVASI SILVIO 693 12,05 S VIIC82900P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q SANTONICOLA SILVESTRO 694 12,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 FERRARA LAURA 695 12,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MONTALBANO ANTONINO 696 12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 MARCHESANI PIERO 697 12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D PELUSO MARIANNA 698 12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GERACI DONATO BOGDAN 699 12 S VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 BELFIORE MARTINA 700 12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MARINACCIO LUCIA PAOLA 701 12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SIMIOLI ANNA 702 12 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 CANAGLIA MANUELA 703 12 N VIIC85400B VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E GISARIO ANGELA DEBORA 704 11,99 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ROCCO LUCIA 705 11,96 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DI VINCENZO CATIA 706 11,95 S VIIC83800D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V APRIGLIANO CAROLINA 707 11,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E NAPOLITANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 708 11,95 S VIIS006006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N BUNGARO LOREDANA 709 11,93 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ALVARO DOMENICA 710 11,90 S VIIC88100Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SCHIPANI LUIGI 711 11,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI LORENZO LILIANA 712 11,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V NOVARA ENZA MARIA 713 11,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MEREU RITA 714 11,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 MAIOLINO MARIA 715 11,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 IEMMA GILDA 716 11,85 S VITF010009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N SPATOLA SOFIA 717 11,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BARCA MATTEO PIO 718 11,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P VETRANO DONATA 719 11,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q AVANZATO VINCENZO 720 11,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FORNAINI SILVIA 721 11,83 N VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VIZZI' ENZA 722 11,80 S VIPS08000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GRAVANTE PAOLO 723 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MANGIONE ADRIANA 724 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TORINO IMMACOLATA 725 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DI NICOLA ANNA 726 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X DELLA GUARDIA SILVIA 727 11,80 S VIIC85200Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANCORA VALENTINA 728 11,80 S VIIS022004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCARANO MARIANGELA 729 11,80 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B ARUTA MARIKA 730 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T FURFARO EMANUELA 731 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 ZEN VIVIANA 732 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BENINATO IRENE 733 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARCIANO PASQUALE 734 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SPINELLA FRANCESCA 735 11,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 SCARMATO MARIA 736 11,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 MATTINA IRENE 737 11,80 N VIIC870009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LOCONTE MARIA 738 11,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PAJOLA SOFIA 739 11,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CERBONE DANILO 740 11,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CIAMPOLILLO GERARDO 741 11,75 S VIIC86000P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q SONZOGNI NATACHA 742 11,75 S VIIS01700L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D SICLARI GIUSEPPE 743 11,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE VITTI ALESSANDRO 744 11,75 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BISELLO MAURO 745 11,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ARSEGO CRISTINA 746 11,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CONTINO AGOSTINO 747 11,73 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 ROSSATO MARTA 748 11,72 S VIIC86000P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MACERA FRANCESCO 749 11,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GIUGLIANO ANTONIETTA 750 11,70 S VIIC87300R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D D'AMBROSIO ALESSIA 751 11,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V BOTTA ROCCO 752 11,70 S VIRI03000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CANIGLIA SANTI DANIELE 753 11,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q MARANGONI VANESSA 754 11,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 CIULLA ELEONORA 755 11,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N LA PAGLIA GIUSEPPINA 756 11,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A TUFANO LUIGI 757 11,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINTO ANGELO 758 11,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FALCO ANDREA 759 11,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 GIROTTO GIOVANNA 760 11,60 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LUMIA CARMELINDA 761 11,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 DE FALCO SARA 762 11,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q GALLO BRUNELLA 763 11,60 S VITD05000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GALLIANI MARIANGELA 764 11,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 RUSSO ANGELO 765 11,58 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 AMERICO MARIA ANTONIETTA 766 11,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D NARDO' ROSA 767 11,57 N VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R AIELLO DOMENICO 768 11,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA TORRE AGATA VERONICA 769 11,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q D'ANGELO ANGELO 770 11,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASALINO ROSA 771 11,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 TERRAZZINO GIOVANNI 772 S 11,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MUNARI SOFIA 773 11,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SGRO DANIELA 774 11,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MOZZO VALENTINA 775 11,52 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 LATTUCA DANIELE 776 11,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CAPORASO MARISA 777 11,50 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 DI NOTO MARIA 778 11,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IERVOLINO ROSA 779 11,50 S VIIC82300Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARCANTONIO VALERIO AGATINO 780 11,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PARENTE CARMINE GIUSEPPE 781 11,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 CANINO SABRINA VINCENZA 782 11,50 N VIRH010001 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N MANNI DEBORA 783 11,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 DALL'OSTO MARTINA 784 11,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FONTANA ANNA 785 11,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CALÌ CONCETTA 786 11,47 S VIIC876008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 SAIA ANGELO 787 11,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MARCHIORI GIORGIA 788 11,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q CAMPANELLA MARIA 789 11,45 N VITD02000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 BOEMI ROSARIA 790 11,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MAZZUCCO RACHELE 791 11,43 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BRANDI GLORIA 792 11,42 S VIIC81100D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 MOSCA GIOVANNA 793 11,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 MORELLI LEONARDO 794 11,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCALISI GIUSEPPE CRISTIAN 795 11,40 S VIIC88300B VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P MONTELLA FRANCESCO 796 11,40 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 PACINO TATIANA 797 11,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D DAL SANTO ILARIA 798 11,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DIQUATTRO SIMONE 799 11,37 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N DE LUCA ANIELLO 800 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B PERFETTO MARIAGRAZIA 801 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TERRAZZINO GIUSEPPE VALENTINO 802 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E GALANO VINCENZA 803 11,35 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO DOMENICO 804 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CONDEMI EMILIA 805 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DRAGO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 806 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A GOTTARDO GIOVANNI 807 11,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 IODICE RAFFAELE 808 11,35 N VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GOBBI MANUELA 809 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 GIORDANO SALVATORE 810 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIMMINO GIUSEPPE 811 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SPADA ALESSANDRA 812 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C DI FRANCO ALFONSO MASSIMO 813 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LAZZARO MARIA 814 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V RUSSO NATALINA 815 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PESCE CARMINE 816 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E GAROFALO RAFFAELE 817 11,30 S VIIC856003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E FILA GENNARO 818 11,30 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SANSALONE COSIMO DIEGO 819 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GIARRATANA ILENIA 820 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPPELLO JESSICA 821 11,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SALA ROSARIA 822 11,30 N VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FATTORUSO SANTA 823 11,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G LO PICCOLO ELISA 824 11,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N MARTINES GIUSI 825 11,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 PROIETTO CARMELINA 826 11,30 N VITD010003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 PANZARELLA EMILIANA 827 11,28 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PELLEGRINO PAOLO 828 11,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LIGUORI DOMENICO 829 S 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N SGRO' SANTINA 830 11,25 S VIIC821004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'ALESSANDRO MELISSA 831 11,25 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANGANARO ANNA 832 11,25 S VIIC85900E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MAIOLO GIOVANNA 833 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MIRRA MARIANGELA 834 11,25 S VIMM141007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 835 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MANNO ROBERTA 836 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VERDE GIUSEPPINA 837 11,25 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARONE ANTONIO 838 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALZANO LIDIA 839 11,25 S VIIC819004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DURACCIO SONIA 840 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 IACOMINO NATALINA 841 11,25 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PAGANO MARIA 842 11,25 S VIIC88200G VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 MIGLIORE MICHELE 843 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SCHIAVONE LUCA 844 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 LERRO SASHA 845 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIUGLIANO SALVATORE 846 11,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N RUSSELLO JESSICA 847 11,25 S VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MURA DOMENICO 848 11,25 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 AMETRANO ANNAPIA 849 11,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N NAPOLITANO LUCIA 850 11,25 N VIIC855007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LO MASCOLO FLAVIA 851 11,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CAVAGNA JANIS 852 11,25 N VITD09000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D BIASIA LAURA 853 11,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 STOCCO ELISABETTA 854 11,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X MARINO GIOVANNA 855 11,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BETTINESCHI SABRINA 856 11,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B GRASSANO DARIO 857 11,20 S VIIC85200Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 GAGLIO FILIPPO 858 11,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P SOVIERO SANTOLA 859 11,20 N VIIC884007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R CIMINIELLO MARIA CRISTINA 860 11,19 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DIAFERIO MARTINA 861 11,16 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 PETRARU MIHAELA ISABELA 862 11,15 S VIIC82400G VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PETRILLO DOMENICO 863 11,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CHIERCHIA GIOVANNI 864 11,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 DE FAZIO FRANCESCA 865 11,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TROMBETTA ANTONIETTA 866 11,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C MALAVENDA YLENIA 867 11,15 N VIIC84600C VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MUOIO CARMELA 868 11,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 RUSSO MARIANGELA 869 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L LONGOBARDI SALVATORE 870 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALMA ANGELO 871 11,10 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CIVITELLA IMMACOLATA 872 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE SIMONE CRISTIAN 873 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 SALVIATI ALESSIA 874 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 DI MAIO GIUSEPPE 875 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CASSESE LUCA 876 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L COSSENTINO GIOVANNI 877 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IMPROTA VINCENZO 878 11,10 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GALIZIA MAJRA 879 11,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FAZIO ARCANGELO 880 11,10 S VIPM010008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X FAEDO MILENA 881 11,08 S VIIS007002 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 SCAMPORLINO MANLIO 882 11,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MASILOTTI MARIA VITA ANGELA 883 11,06 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N MONACO ROSSANA 884 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DERICOLOSO ANNA 885 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SERVILLO MARIA ROSARIA 886 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 CONGEDO ALESSIA 887 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L ZOCCO NICOLA 888 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DE SIMONE GENNARO 889 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ATTARDI GIUSEPPE 890 11,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SORTINO MONIA 891 11,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 D'ANGELO ANTONELLA 892 11,04 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRARO DOMENICA 893 11,03 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LAURI LUISA 894 11,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ALONGI ELISA 895 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D SIMONETTO SILVIA 896 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V RUSSO MARIA CARMELA 897 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R DE LUISE MARCO 898 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MAIOLINO GIACOMO 899 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ROSSI MONICA 900 11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SORTINO FRANCESCA 901 11 N VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 LUPO FEDERICA 902 11 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LA COGNATA ROSANNA 903 11 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 IVANOVSKA SVETLANA 904 11 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CIRILLO MIRIANA 905 10,96 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L MELARA DEBORA 906 10,95 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GIORDANO VALERIA 907 10,95 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BUFANO FRANCESCA 908 10,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PANELLA FRANCESCO 909 10,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CIANCIMINO ALESSIA 910 10,95 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RUSSO GIUSEPPINA 911 10,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q SALVATI ANNA 912 10,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TRINCHESE CARMEN 913 10,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DE BLASIO YLENIA 914 10,95 N VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FRAGALE TERESA 915 10,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAUCERI PAOLA ANNA 916 10,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CUTRI' CLAUDIA 917 10,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R TANGA ROCCO CLAUDIO 918 10,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 COLURCIELLO RAFFAELE 919 10,90 S VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PALAIA GIOVANNI 920 10,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MASUZZO GIORGIA 921 10,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TORTORA MARICA 922 10,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MAZZANTE DOMENICA 923 10,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 924 10,88 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 OLIVIERO MARISA 925 10,86 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VERZINO VALERIA 926 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUSCO ESPEDITO 927 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SCIARRATTA SALVATORE 928 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G ANCORA STEFANIA 929 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAVARINO ROSSANA 930 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V CICIRATA VINCENZA 931 10,85 S VIRF020004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 LIISTRO GIULIA 932 10,85 S VIRF020004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RANDISI ANTONINA 933 10,85 S VIIS01700L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SESSA FRANCESCO 934 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R GRAVANO AGATA SABRINA 935 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E RICCOBONO ELENA 936 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ARRABITO ADRIANA 937 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CELSO GABRIELE 938 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TREVISAN FRANCESCA 939 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SIRICO LUIGI 940 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZOCCA ADELAIDE 941 10,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LANGELLA ANNA 942 10,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ANGILERI MARIAPIA 943 10,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MISTRETTA SILVIA 944 10,85 N VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q LO CURTO AGOSTINO 945 10,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P CALABRÒ CATERINA 946 10,80 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FIORE BERNARDO 947 10,80 S VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AIELLO RAFFAELA 948 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRONTERA GIOVANNA DANIELA 949 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ATTIANESE GIOVANNA 950 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R NAPOLITANO TERESA 951 10,80 S VIIC820008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FERRO ROSSELLA 952 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q REGA GIUSEPPE 953 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE CRESCENZO RAFFAELE 954 10,80 S VIIC84600C VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CAPOBIANCO FEDERICA 955 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PETRAGLIA PAVEL 956 10,80 S VIIS013009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAMBARDELLA TAMARA 957 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X FAZZINO GIUSEPPE 958 10,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MUCIMARRA SOFIA 959 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SINACORI SERENA ROSAMARIA 960 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MATARISE VALENTINA 961 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E DAL PEZZO KARIN 962 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TAFURO FILOMENA 963 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 KABANYANA MARIE JEANNINE 964 10,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIOFFI ANTONELLA 965 10,77 S VIIC812009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GENNARO GIAMPAOLO 966 10,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALMA GIUSI 967 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MARUOTTO MARIA ROSARIA 968 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 NERI ANTONINO 969 10,75 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E SANTELLI MARCO 970 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CACCAVONE LUCIA 971 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N ZANCAN ELENA 972 10,75 S VIIC84600C VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PATERNO' DAVIDE 973 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E VACCARO DOMENICO 974 10,75 S VIIS021008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI SPIRITO AGOSTINO 975 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA GALA GIULIA 976 10,75 S VITF02000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BUONO GIANMARCO 977 10,75 S VIIC83200E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 POPONE MICHELA 978 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FIUMARA SIMONE 979 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPILUNGO RICCARDO 980 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RODI LUCIA 981 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MARINO MATTIA 982 10,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X SCHETTINO MARIO 983 10,75 S VIIC82800V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MASELLI CLAUDIA PATRICIA 984 10,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERGOLIZZI STEFANIA 985 10,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SQUILLANTE PASQUALINA 986 10,70 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 CRETI' LUIGI 987 10,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LA GAMBA CARMELO 988 10,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ARMERI MARCO 989 10,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GALATIOTO ANTONINA 990 10,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q GULLO ANTONIO 991 10,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PIPITONE SARAH 992 10,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI NELLA FAUSTO 993 10,68 S VIIC856003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A STABILE FRANCESCO 994 10,66 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SIMIOLI CARLO 995 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P COMELLA ROBERTA 996 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRARA ANTONIO PIO 997 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SOMMA VINCENZO 998 10,65 S VIIC871005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TRAVERSA DAVIDE 999 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MANGIAFICO MIRIANA 1000 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DE MAIO GIUSEPPE 1001 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FUCCI GABRIELE 1002 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R IOZZINO FERDINANDO 1003 10,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VINCI VITA 1004 10,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N FORTUNATO CINZIA 1005 10,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q FRONTOSO SILVESTRO RAFFAELLA 1006 10,60 S VIIC813005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRUSTERI FRANCESCA 1007 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 FERRARO MARTINA ASSUNTA 1008 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCILIPOTI ANNA 1009 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PASALIC DAVOR 1010 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N GIOIA COSIMO 1011 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N TALPO ALBERTO 1012 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q TESSITORE ANGELO 1013 10,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CUCCI ROBERTA 1014 10,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MAVICA ANGELA DESIREE 1015 10,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 NATIELLO LUCIA 1016 10,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 DI LAURO IOLANDA 1017 10,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANARIELLO MASSIMO 1018 10,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GOLINO FRANCESCO 1019 10,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCIBONA DARIO ANGELO 1020 10,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANELLA ANTONELLA 1021 10,55 S VITD010003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E SERAFIN MARCO 1022 10,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E TOSCANO GIUSEPPE MARIA 1023 10,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CINARDI FALSAPERLA ANTONINO PIO 1024 10,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 NAPOLI PASQUALE 1025 10,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BELHILA SALAH EDDINE 1026 10,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D DI PIETRO ANNA 1027 10,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SAVIN ELENA 1028 10,55 N VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SCALIA ANASTASIA FRANCESCA 1029 10,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SINAGRA ANTONIA 1030 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CALACE GABRIELLA 1031 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T PUGLIESE ANTONINO 1032 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FIORE VERONICA 1033 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L DI LORENZO LUIGI 1034 10,50 S VIIC83700N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T IOVANE FRANCESCO 1035 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C NUNZIATA GIANFRANCO 1036 10,50 S VIIC87300R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 VENTURA BRUNO 1037 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BUTTAZZO DANILO 1038 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BRUNO MARIANNA ROSA 1039 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CIVALE MARIA 1040 10,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PARRELLA ANGELARITA 1041 10,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q IOVINE ANTONELLA 1042 10,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 COSTANZA GIUSEPPINA 1043 10,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 BUCCIERI GIANLUCA 1044 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUSSO LUISA 1045 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALAMUNCI GIULIANO 1046 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N COPPOLA GIUSEPPE 1047 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LEUZZI VINCENZO ANTONIO 1048 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CASTALDO TOMMASO 1049 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PISANO FABIO 1050 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IZZO FELICE ANTONIO 1051 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SASSONE GIUSEPPE 1052 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SANTORO GIUSEPPE 1053 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 BRUTTOMESSO BRUNO 1054 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FAVA CLAUDIO 1055 10,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CURABA SARA 1056 10,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q LEONE MARTINA 1057 10,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ROSSI CHIARA 1058 10,44 S VIIC842005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BARTUCCA CATERINA 1059 10,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LONGO MARIANNA 1060 10,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 COLAVITO ROSA 1061 10,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PETRONE LAURA 1062 10,41 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RISI GIOVANNA 1063 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R GOTTARELLI MARCO 1064 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 ALEMANNI ADRIANA 1065 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 LA PORTA VINCENZO ALEX 1066 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MISTRETTA CLEMENTE CLAUDIO 1067 10,40 S VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SATURNINO LORENZO 1068 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 CHIANESE LUISA 1069 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X INSERRA ANDREA 1070 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 PISTOCCHI GIANPIERO 1071 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CONSIGLIO SALVATORE 1072 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASCELLA RAFFAELINA 1073 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALDI SEBASTIANO 1074 10,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 SCHENATO GIADA 1075 10,40 N VIIC819004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PETRAGLIA VALERIA 1076 10,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZUCCATO GIADA 1077 10,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AMBROSIO FILOMENA 1078 10,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MACERA STEFANO 1079 10,37 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SCALISE BRUNELLO 1080 10,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CASALE ANNAROSA 1081 10,35 S VIIC84000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ALIGI GABRIELLA 1082 10,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 D'AMBROSIO ALESSANDRO 1083 10,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LIMATOLA ANTONELLA 1084 10,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FIORITO ANTONIO 1085 10,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RIZZO GIROLAMA CLAUDIA 1086 10,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZAMBONIN ILARIA 1087 10,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BONETTI VITA 1088 10,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SORRENTINO CARMELA 1089 10,31 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X D'ALOISIO VALERIA 1090 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BURGIO DAVIDE 1091 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GERACITANO GIOVANNA 1092 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI MARTINO CATELLO 1093 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X D'ANGELO ROSA 1094 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P MANZI ANNA 1095 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D LA MARCA DOMENICO 1096 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPENA ANTONIO 1097 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V VASTARELLA CARMEN 1098 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 IACUZIO GIUSEPPE 1099 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 BELFIORE FEDERICA 1100 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 CONDURSO VALENTINA 1101 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N ILARDO GABRIELE 1102 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 BARBERIO GIANCARLO 1103 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GUARNACCIA FEDERICA 1104 10,30 S VIIC869005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q COLONESE SABRINA 1105 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VENTRE CASSANDRA 1106 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 BOCCIA MARIALUISA 1107 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BOSCO MARIANNA 1108 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 FERRARA ANTONIO 1109 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASALINO MICHELA 1110 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MAZZARIELLO EMILIO 1111 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'ANGELO MARCO 1112 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PAGANO ZOTTOLA ADA 1113 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PATERNO' MARIA 1114 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SETTEMBRE CARMINE 1115 10,30 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MANFREDI FRANCESCO 1116 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BERTOLLO ALFIO 1117 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MICALETTI LUIGI 1118 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PAGLIARI DAMIANA SERENA 1119 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LAPATI SANDRO 1120 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 TURIN DEBORA 1121 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 TOMASELLI ROSA 1122 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V MINIERI SALVATORE 1123 10,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SASSONE RITA 1124 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q MILO ANTONIA 1125 10,30 N VIIC85800P VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERCURIO MARLENE 1126 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SANTARPIA SPERANZA 1127 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X MONTUORI MELANIA 1128 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUGAZZOTTO CARMELA 1129 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A RUSSO EMANUELA 1130 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B GRECO GIOVANNA 1131 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 PERNACI DONATELLA 1132 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 PACI GENOVEFFA 1133 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MASTRIA PAOLA 1134 10,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MANCO RAFFAELLA 1135 10,27 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PAMPALONE MARTINA 1136 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 CARACCIOLO LUISA 1137 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q COSTANZO IDA ANNUNZIATA 1138 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARIANNA MARIA 1139 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NAPOLITANO MARIA 1140 10,25 S VIIS01100N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MORREALE DIEGA 1141 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 LA MANNA FRANCESCA 1142 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B AMBROSETTI ANTONIO 1143 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ABATE MARIA 1144 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 METTI ALESSANDRO 1145 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ROMANO RICARDO MIGUEL 1146 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GALLO GIOVANNI 1147 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MAURO GUIDO 1148 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SESSA MATTEO PIO 1149 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AMBROSINO GIOSUE' 1150 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X COLLETTI LAURA 1151 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LA LOGGIA GABRIEL GIUSEPPE 1152 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SALZANO GERARDA PIA 1153 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SIGNORE GABRIELE 1154 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q AGATONE ETTORE 1155 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X ATTANASIO DONATO 1156 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 AGATONE MASSIMO 1157 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N NUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 1158 10,25 S VIRI03000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BOVA VALENTINA 1159 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MUNAFÒ GIANLUCA 1160 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DAMIANO SONIA 1161 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 GRAMAGLIA SALVATORE 1162 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 VINOZZA CALOGERO 1163 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MONTALTO DAVIDE 1164 10,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MONTALBANO GAIA 1165 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 CATANESI ILARIA 1166 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALLETTA GIUSEPPINA 1167 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI MAURO FRANCESCA 1168 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CHIOLA ALESSIA 1169 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LA ROCCA FIORELLA 1170 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N FERRANTE SABRINA 1171 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BUTTA' ROSARIA 1172 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 AVVOCATO TAMARA 1173 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MINERVA LAURA 1174 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TOSCANO FEDERICA 1175 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VITIELLO LAURA 1176 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BARBERA CLAUDIA 1177 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SILVESTRI MANUELA 1178 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X KAUR MANPREET 1179 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 ASCRIZZI LINA 1180 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 NIRO MARIANNA 1181 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ZAMMITO ROSARIA 1182 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CARAMIELLO LUISA 1183 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DELL'ACQUA BRUNONE ROSA 1184 10,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 FANTIN LISA 1185 10,24 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMANO ENRICO 1186 10,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 OCCHILUPO CARLA PAOLA 1187 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONTI DANIELA 1188 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X REGA ANTONIO 1189 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AMBROSIO SANTINO 1190 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VIRONE ANGELO GABRIELE 1191 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GUARINI FRANCESCA 1192 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V GAROFANO TERESA 1193 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DEL PRETE ROSA 1194 10,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 NICOLO' ANNA 1195 10,20 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TRENTIN CHIARA 1196 10,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DE BLASI VIVIANA DANIELA 1197 10,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X MANCUSO RITA ROSARIA 1198 10,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T AMBROSIO MARIANTONIA 1199 10,19 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 NICHELE ALESSANDRA 1200 10,18 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CARTINI FRANCESCA 1201 10,16 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE 1202 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FLERI GIUSEPPE 1203 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q FONSO LUISA 1204 10,15 S VIIC87800X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLELLO ANNA MARIA 1205 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GANDOLFO ANGELA ALESSIA 1206 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SQUITIERI LUIGI 1207 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SOVIERO TERESA 1208 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C SORVILLO ANTONIO 1209 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 ARZANIELLO DANIELE 1210 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FERRETTI FRANCESCAPIA 1211 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LO RE MASSIMO ANDREA 1212 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D ROSATO ANGELO 1213 10,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'ANGELO MARIA 1214 10,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 PITEO JESSICA 1215 10,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q AIELLO TERESA 1216 10,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BORTOLASO FIORELLA 1217 10,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SIPIONE SIMONE 1218 10,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ASTONE VALERIA 1219 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MONTI ROBERTO 1220 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BORRELLI LORENZO 1221 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 PEDICINI GESSICA 1222 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARMELLINO MARTINA 1223 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ARMATO PAOLO 1224 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 CASTRILLO ALESSANDRO 1225 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CORCIONE DANILO 1226 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TARANTINO TERESA 1227 10,10 S VIIS022004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N PALMINTERI LORENA 1228 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 QUARTA MERCEDE ELEONORA 1229 10,10 S VIIC82400G VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRO ROBERTA 1230 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A DE ANGELIS PIETRO DOMENICO 1231 10,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 DI CAPUA ILARIA 1232 10,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BORATTO CHIARA 1233 10,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R IASEVOLI ILARIA 1234 10,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G RUOCCHIO MARIA 1235 10,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 D'AMBROSIO ROSSELLA 1236 10,09 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RIGON FABIOLA 1237 10,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VISCARDI MARIANNA 1238 10,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PASTORE ALESSANDRO JOSEPH 1239 10,06 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G PRISCO FRANCESCO 1240 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D BUFFONE ANDREA 1241 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IZZO ROSA 1242 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PYSMENNA VIKTORIYA 1243 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MASOTTI ALESSANDRA 1244 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ALAIMO DOMENICA 1245 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SCINICA MARIANNA MARGHERITA 1246 10,05 S VIIC863006 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 AMBROGIO MARIACHIARA 1247 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ROMEO ANDREA 1248 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASCONE ENZA 1249 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DE LUCA VALENTINA 1250 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MILARDO MIRIANA 1251 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G CESTA GIUSEPPE 1252 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 ARMINIO DE FALCO GIUSEPPE 1253 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V REA LUIGI 1254 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 SANTAGATA GIORGIO 1255 10,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 RESTUCCIA MARTINA 1256 10,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DI GANCI FEDERICA 1257 10,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 DE MICHELI EVELINE 1258 10,05 N VIIC826007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FUMAGALLI FABRIZIO 1259 10,02 S VIIS007002 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MOTTOLA PAOLA 1260 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MORRONE ANTONIO 1261 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 D'ALTERIO ROSALBA 1262 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N SCOTTI ANIELLO 1263 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V GENTILELLA MARA 1264 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NICOLIN ALICE 1265 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GANDINI ANNA 1266 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E ZORZETTO VALERIA 1267 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RITI ANTONIETTA 1268 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PADRIN ALESSANDRA 1269 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 KUZMANOVIC RADMILA 1270 S 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PELLICANE PIETRO GIUSEPPE 1271 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q IACONO LORENZO 1272 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TOSETTO VALENTINA 1273 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAVALERI ELENA 1274 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MILETO ANTONELLA 1275 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 RIONDATO LEONARDO 1276 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R CUCINIELLO CLAUDIO 1277 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LIOTTA MARTINA 1278 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA PORTA ENZA MARIA 1279 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ALBANO FRANCESCO 1280 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L CARLAN ELEONORA 1281 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 MANGIONE SAMUELE 1282 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LA CAVA CARMEN PIA 1283 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A MEDA GIULIA 1284 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PECORARO CARMELO GABRIELE 1285 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PORTANOVA EDOARDO 1286 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUFFO FRANCESCO PIO 1287 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MAZZA ELEONORA 1288 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIACENTE MANUELA 1289 10 S VIIS01700L VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L LANDI CASSIA 1290 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 SETTINERI GIOVANNA 1291 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N SARNO GIANDOMENICO 1292 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MIRANDA ALESSANDRO 1293 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE SENA ANNA 1294 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MUSCO PASQUALE 1295 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARINO DARIA 1296 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FRANZESE SALVATORE 1297 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FAZIO GIACOMO 1298 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE FILIPPIS FRANCESCO MARIA 1299 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 PIRO ANNA 1300 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CRISCIONE FRANCESCA 1301 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GENTILE FLORIANA 1302 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GALIZIA SEBASTIANO 1303 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D OTERI MARIA CELESTE 1304 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GUARINO STEFANIA 1305 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARCHITETTO SALVATORE 1306 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P DELLA PIETRA GENNARO 1307 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 RIZZOLO ANDREA 1308 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L CHIARENTIN VALENTINA 1309 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RAINONE ALESSANDRO 1310 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SARDISCO CARMELA 1311 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOGNANNI VINCENZO 1312 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MOLARO IMMACOLATA 1313 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N ZIPPO GAETANA MONICA 1314 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DIODATO LAVINIA MADDALENA KIRA 1315 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CAPONE GIUSEPPE 1316 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SCUNGIO ANTONIO 1317 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GUERRISI GIUSEPPE 1318 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L TERRIBILE ANGELAMARIA 1319 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MURANO UMBERTO 1320 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L PIAZZA DEBORA 1321 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A COSENTINO MILENA 1322 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 BEGGIATO CLAUDIA 1323 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E LANZETTA MASSIMO 1324 10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B BERTELLI ILARIA 1325 10 N VIIC80800N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q DI BUONO FILOMENA 1326 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MALAFRONTE ANNARITA 1327 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MILANESE CHIARA 1328 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PESCE ROSSANA 1329 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R VEZZARO MARTA 1330 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SANTUCCI FRANCESCA PIA 1331 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 VANTIN SILVIA 1332 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FERRO NATALIA 1333 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MARANGONI GIULIA 1334 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SPICCIA LAURA 1335 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X LEO ROSITA MARIA 1336 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MANDRACCHIA MICHELLE 1337 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 LIISTRO ALESSIA 1338 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MERULLA SANDRA 1339 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CALABRESE ANNALISA 1340 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CUCCI AMBRA 1341 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X RIGODANZO SILVIA 1342 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A AUDINO ILARIA 1343 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ESPOSITO MARIAFRANCESCA 1344 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 RUDELLA ELENA 1345 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E DALLA VALLE KATIA 1346 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 LANZA FLORIANA 1347 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SABATINO ELVIRA 1348 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 STANCA TECLA 1349 10 N VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ANSELMI MARIA ANTONIETTA 1350 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SILVELLO MARTA 1351 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 APICELLA MANUELA 1352 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LOVATO ELENA 1353 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 VEZZARO ELISABETTA 1354 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALONGI ROSALBA 1355 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 RIZZI ALESSANDRA 1356 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 FANTON GRAZIELLA 1357 10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 CACICIA ROSALIA 1358 10 N VIIC820008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PAPPACENA PIZZA SIMONA 1359 9,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MINNITI PAOLO 1360 9,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 IACOMINO LUIGI 1361 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MODICA GIUSEPPINA 1362 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GENTILE ERIKA 1363 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ESPOSITO VITTORIA 1364 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FICARA SALVATRICE LUCIA 1365 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 TESSITORE CECILIA 1366 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CESARANO PASQUALE 1367 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R LOMBARDO VINCENZO 1368 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DELLA MONICA OSVALDO 1369 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MORGILLO VINCENZO 1370 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DEL PRETE SALVATORE 1371 9,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ZAMMUTO CLAUDIA 1372 S 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FORMICUCCI MARIAROSARIA 1373 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SCARPA FRANCESCA 1374 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E NAPOLITANO ANNALISA 1375 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIAZZA ELISABETH 1376 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FRISON MARTINA 1377 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PACINI SILVIA 1378 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALMIERI GIUSI 1379 9,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q DE PASQUALE GIUSEPPE EMANUELE 1380 9,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SEPE CATIA 1381 9,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T NUCERA ANTONIA 1382 9,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCARFONE GIUSEPPE 1383 9,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NICOLELLA ANTONIETTA 1384 9,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 SAMBUGARO VANIA 1385 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 POPPITI GIUSEPPE 1386 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI NOCERA ROSA 1387 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 COSTANZA ROSANNA 1388 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RICCHIUTI PAMELA 1389 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CARLINI FEDERICA 1390 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 MUCELLI SONILA 1391 S 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 DOMATORE BARBARA 1392 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AURIA CARLA 1393 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N RICCO GIOVANNI 1394 9,90 S VIIC83200E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N VARCHERA FRANCESCA 1395 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VERDERAME LAURA 1396 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 COMELLA MIRIAM 1397 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BUONOCORE MATTEO 1398 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BARATELLA ANDREA 1399 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VITIELLO ANNUNZIATA 1400 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MURGO MARTINA 1401 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A IARIA DOMENICO 1402 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L TALERICO GIUSEPPE 1403 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 RUSSO PATRIZIO 1404 9,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N CORONESE GIORGIA 1405 9,90 N VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 INGENITO NELLA 1406 9,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CARIDI ANNUNZIATA 1407 9,90 N VIIC877004 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRANCOFORTE SERGIO 1408 9,86 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 GATTO ELISABETTA 1409 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GROSSO ANGELO EUGENIO 1410 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E NARDELLO GIULIA 1411 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 COSENZA ADRIANA 1412 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 COVONE DOMENICO 1413 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D SALEMI ANNALISA 1414 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B SCAGLIONE GIOVANNI 1415 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MATERA CLAUDIA 1416 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MODICA AGNELLO SALVATORE 1417 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TOIA ALESSIO 1418 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VENEZIANO ILENIA PIA 1419 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 GIUSTI ALESSANDRO 1420 9,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TIROZZI MICHELE 1421 9,85 S VITF03000E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALMA SILVIA 1422 9,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N REA CINZIA 1423 9,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LAMBERTI ANNA 1424 9,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E GRENDENE PAOLA 1425 9,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DE ROSA MASSIMILIANO 1426 9,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 PALAMARA FRANCESCA 1427 9,82 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TROPEA CHIARA DOMENICA 1428 9,82 N VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P PARENTE VINCENZO 1429 9,81 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A ALBERGHINA DOMENICO 1430 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MARINO DANIELA 1431 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CARUSO MARIA 1432 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CENNAME ILENIA 1433 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 ABBINANTE MARIANNA 1434 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MATRONE ANTONIO 1435 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORCIONE LUCIANO 1436 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PUGLISI CLAUDIA 1437 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIAMETTA BIAGIO 1438 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAMINO SALVATORE 1439 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BOLOGNA ANDREA 1440 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q BADAGLIALACQUA RACHELE 1441 9,80 S VIIC88900A VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MAIO ANTONIA 1442 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DI BENEDETTO VITTORIA 1443 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CITRO DANIELE 1444 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MARITATO REMO 1445 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E AMBROSIO ANTONIO 1446 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MATERA VINCENZO 1447 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LISBONA ERIKA 1448 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BOTTO EMANUELA 1449 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BELLAVIA ILENIA 1450 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PURPURA ALESSANDRA 1451 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BONANNO GIOVANNI 1452 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DE MAIO ROSARIA 1453 9,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q SOMMESE MICHELA 1454 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D CALZOLAIO MADDALENA 1455 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 PENNINO RITA 1456 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALIOTTI MARIAGRAZIA 1457 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N GAMUZZA FABIANA 1458 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R SENATORE IMMACOLATA 1459 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRISCIONE SILVIA 1460 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80900D TERZO PAOLA 1461 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 PIAZZA ALICE 1462 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SANNINO LUCIA 1463 9,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRIACO ANNINA 1464 9,78 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SALEMI VINCENZA 1465 9,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MILITELLO GIOVANNI 1466 9,77 S VIPC04000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DI PALMA PATRIZIA 1467 9,77 S VIIC88100Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BERRETTA PAOLO 1468 9,77 S VIPC04000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 PIAZZESE CONCETTA 1469 9,75 S VIIC84400R VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IOFRIDA ANNUNZIATO LORENZO 1470 9,75 S VIPS010007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUOMO ANTONIO 1471 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LIPARI GENNARO 1472 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 MALACARI GRAZIA 1473 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 MUIA' MARIA 1474 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VIRGILIO VERONICA 1475 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E TRICOLI TOMMASO 1476 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PAPALEO ALESSIO 1477 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TERRACCIANO ANTONIO 1478 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 FERRENTINO GERARDINA NOEMI 1479 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCUTIERO ADRIANO 1480 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PLANO DOMENICO 1481 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CARLINO GAIA MARIA PIA 1482 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MARETH SAMUELE 1483 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPOLONGO NICOLA 1484 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 RIZZO LUISA MARIA PIA 1485 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MIALE ALESSANDRO 1486 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RASO ANTONINO 1487 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q CRASTULLO LUANA 1488 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FERNANDES ELENA 1489 9,75 S VIIS019008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ERCANO ANGELA MARIA 1490 9,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 REINA LUDOVICA 1491 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIOTTO ALESSIA 1492 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X LLUSHI GLORIA 1493 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRIMON VERONICA 1494 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X CEMBRAN GLENDA 1495 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FOTI FEDERICA 1496 9,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI SALVO LUCA 1497 9,74 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINTO GIUSEPPA 1498 9,73 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 QUARTA MARIA CHIARA 1499 9,73 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PLUCHINO RAFFAELLA 1500 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BERTOLASO MARGHERITA 1501 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CAVALIERE CRISTINA 1502 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PIETRACITO EUSTACHIO 1503 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AURIA MICHELA 1504 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE LEO SERENA 1505 9,70 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 PENNISI GLENDA 1506 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R GARATTO TERESA 1507 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GALLIANI EMANUELA 1508 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCIROCCO ROSAMARIA 1509 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 ISGRO' SANTI 1510 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MERCANTE GIUSEPPE 1511 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO DAVIDE 1512 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MEDURI LORENZO 1513 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BOSCOLO MARCHI SIMONE 1514 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N IERARDI ROSSANA 1515 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PETITO UMBERTO 1516 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FERRIGNO MARIA 1517 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FOLINO ALESSANDRO 1518 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X SEPE ALFONSO 1519 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GREGOLIN LORENA 1520 9,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SICILIA FRANCESCA 1521 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BRASILE MARIA ALIDA 1522 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FINOCCHIO MARINA 1523 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X PACIA MARIAGRAZIA 1524 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUOZZO MARZIA 1525 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PASCOLATO MARIA 1526 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RAGUSA ANTONINA LUISA 1527 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T GRILLO PAOLA 1528 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DONÓ ELISA 1529 9,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 VERCONTI ROSSANA RITA 1530 9,69 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARONE MARIKA 1531 9,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ZUNICO VINCENZO 1532 9,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D CARFORA VINCENZA 1533 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LO BIANCO DANIELA 1534 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IOTTI VALERIA 1535 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CALLAGIONDA FRANCESCA 1536 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SPILLER ROSAMARIA 1537 9,67 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BELLO ANNARITA 1538 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 FATALE MARIA CORRADA 1539 9,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TRAVALI ANGELO FLAVIO 1540 9,66 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 GRECO GIOVANNI 1541 9,66 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X CASSARO CARMELINA 1542 9,65 S VIIC839009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CALIARO CHIARA 1543 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 MASCOLO PASQUALE 1544 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P ZOCCANTE CHIARA 1545 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MONTALBANO IRENE DOMENICA 1546 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AMBROSINO RAFFAELE 1547 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAGRISTANO FRANCESCA 1548 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N GIANFICO FABRIZIO 1549 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G LUCIANO ROBERTO 1550 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 NASTO LUIGI 1551 9,65 S VIRI05000V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 PILO MAURO 1552 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PREZZAVENTO GIUSEPPE 1553 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 OPIPARI MANUEL 1554 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 ARIZZI FRANCESCA 1555 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 BASTONELLO IGNAZIO 1556 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZARELLI PIETRO PAOLO 1557 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PALILLA NICOLA 1558 9,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SQUITIERI RITA LUISA 1559 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TINO MARIA GRAZIA ANTONELLA 1560 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MANNINO MARTINA 1561 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q DE ROSSO ISABELLA 1562 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X GUADAGNI CARMEN 1563 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MEZZASALMA ILARIA 1564 9,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 PIGNATTARI LORENZO 1565 9,64 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORVINO SABRINA 1566 9,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V DIMASI NELLA 1567 9,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 D'AGOSTINO GIULIA 1568 9,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PORPORA FRANCESCO 1569 9,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 CINO DOMENICO 1570 9,61 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCIDA BRUNO 1571 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N VIOLA MARIANNA 1572 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PEPE ANTONIO 1573 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GOVERNALI JESSICA MARIA 1574 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GIUGLIANO BRIGIDA 1575 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CACCIOLA ILENIA 1576 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D LEONE MARIO 1577 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FURCI GIAMPIETRO 1578 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 MORANDI THOMAS 1579 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CUSENZA ERICA 1580 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VENEZIA CLELIA 1581 9,60 S VIIC84900X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DE MASI ANGELO 1582 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q ANGRISANI GIOVANBATTISTA 1583 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ZAMBRANO ANTONIO IVAN 1584 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 FACCIN MIRKO 1585 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MUSSO GIUSEPPE 1586 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X MARZO EMANUELE 1587 9,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GEREMIA LUCY 1588 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 VICINANZA AISIA 1589 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CONSOLI ELEONORA 1590 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MUSSARI ANGELA 1591 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 SMANIO MARIA 1592 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FOSCARO ALICE 1593 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 DANI CHIARA 1594 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GORGA PINA 1595 9,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BRASILERO ANDREA 1596 9,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MUIA' FRANCESCA 1597 9,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ALIBERTO DARIO 1598 9,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 SCARANO SEBASTIANO 1599 9,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X VIGNA IOLE LAURA 1600 9,56 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRARO MELANIA 1601 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VITALE CARMEN 1602 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 MINUTOLO ALESSIA 1603 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A SPINA SIMONA 1604 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X VILLANI ANGELA 1605 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MAGRO MARIA ELISA 1606 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MARAZITA ILARIA 1607 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 MINICHINI VINCENZO 1608 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CATUARA MARIA 1609 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MARCHETTI LEONARDO SAMUEL 1610 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GALVANO HOARA 1611 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CALIFANO MARIO 1612 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PROVENZANO SALVATORE 1613 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E DE ROSA GIUSEPPE 1614 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASALICCHIO GIOVANNI 1615 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAIEVA SALVATORE 1616 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FERONE MARTINA 1617 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PAPARO SALVATORE 1618 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CACCIATORE ANNARITA 1619 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BRUNO ALESSANDRO 1620 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VOLPE GIUSI EMANUELA 1621 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R DONESI DOMENICO 1622 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIUMARA LUIGI 1623 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CANZONERI MAURIZIO 1624 9,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LOSCO LUCIA 1625 9,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SATALINO ARIANNA 1626 9,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T IOVINO ANNA 1627 9,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 COVIELLO NICOLA 1628 9,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERRONE FRANCESCA 1629 9,51 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LONGO GIUSEPPE 1630 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N SENSALE FILOMENA 1631 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LUPOLI VALENTINA 1632 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T TOTI ELISA 1633 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BETTINELLI DANIELA 1634 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P QUIBRINO DAVIDE 1635 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 ERBUSTO ANDREA 1636 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G SCARDAPANE LUCA 1637 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q STAIANO GENNARO 1638 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 LOMBARDO SALVATORE 1639 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DE GRAZIA SUAMI DIDI 1640 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALMA FRANCESCO PIO 1641 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RICCIARDO MICHAEL 1642 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V LENTINI VINCENZO 1643 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X AMMATURO ANTONIO CARMINE 1644 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLLETTI BIAGIO 1645 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DORIO MARIARCA 1646 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ALFANO GENNARO 1647 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N MAURO FRANCESCA ANNARITA 1648 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO ANDREA 1649 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CORRAO GLORIA 1650 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DE MARTINO FEDERICA 1651 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DI SIMONE PIERLUIGI 1652 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 D'AVINO GERARDA 1653 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X TASSIERI ROBERTO 1654 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E BURGIO SALVATORE 1655 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SANGER MARIA TERESA 1656 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SALVATI LUIGI 1657 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 SBORDONE NICOLA 1658 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DE SANTIS ANDREA 1659 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 COLLURA FRANCESCO SALVATORE 1660 9,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CESINO GIUSEPPINA 1661 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MARCHI' ALISEA MARIA PIA 1662 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A COSTANZO DEBORA 1663 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FALCO ILARIA 1664 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SAFFIOTI ALESSIA 1665 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P CELANO PATRIZIA 1666 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P SANTORELLI DORA 1667 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 PASQUALIN CAMILLA 1668 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G CRESTANI GIUDITTA 1669 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GENITO ERIKA 1670 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G MARTUCCI CHIARA 1671 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI GENNARO MARGHERITA 1672 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BURGIO GIUSEPPINA MARIA ASSUNTA 1673 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R CORTIANA ROSSANA 1674 9,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DIAMANTE SIMONETTA 1675 9,48 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PESCE IMMACOLATA 1676 9,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PRESTANICOLA DANIELA 1677 9,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L VERRI ANTONINO GIOVANNI PAOLO 1678 9,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B PERON ORIELLA 1679 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FANTAUZZO STEFANIA MARTINA 1680 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P AVERSA MARIA TERESA 1681 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COPPOLA TERESA 1682 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MORGILLO SONIA 1683 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FORLANO MARILISA 1684 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUGGIERO ERIKA 1685 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N VITA VALENTINA 1686 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MURGOLO MANUEL 1687 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DRAGO GIROLAMO 1688 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FIDONE ALESSIO 1689 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E TOMEO NOEMI REBECCA 1690 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MAURO GIUSEPPE 1691 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PANARIELLO DOMENICO 1692 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q MIGLIACCIO ARIANNA 1693 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IACONA ROSA ASIA 1694 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRAIOLI FILOMENA 1695 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SCOTOGNELLA LUISA 1696 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T IMPARATO GIUSEPPE 1697 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 FIORILLI ANTONINO SALVATORE 1698 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MODUGNO JURI 1699 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P MOSSOLIN STEFANO 1700 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X APRILE NOEMI 1701 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DI SERIO ROSA 1702 9,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MASSAFRA BEATRICE 1703 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FRAGOMENI GIULIA 1704 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L RUSSO LILIANA GRAZIA 1705 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 ZORDAN MARY 1706 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUARNOTTA STEFANIA 1707 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TAMBURELLO FRANCESCA 1708 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PIETOSO ANNUNZIATA 1709 9,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GIACALONE GIOVANNA 1710 9,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GIROLAMO SALVATORE 1711 9,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BRUNO ANGELO 1712 9,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARADONNA MANUELA 1713 9,41 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEL QUERCIO LUCA 1714 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V TARANTINO ANDREA 1715 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CANDELA ANTONINO 1716 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUSSO MARIATERESA 1717 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLLETTI ALESSIO 1718 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BRUNO EMANUELA 1719 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERRI MARTINA 1720 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DI MASO SIMONE PIETRO 1721 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SANTORO AGOSTINO 1722 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FORMICA CINDY 1723 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 INTOGNA ALESSIO 1724 9,40 S VIIC818008 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUGAZZOTTO ANTONINO 1725 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SACCA' ALESSANDRO 1726 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E CARRAMUSA MATTIA GIUSEPPE MARIA 1727 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T LIOI ERMINIA ROBERTA 1728 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SFERLAZZA VALENTINA 1729 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DI LETO SALVATORE 1730 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CAPECE AURORA 1731 9,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CLEMENTE ELISABETTA 1732 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VACCARO SERENA 1733 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BEGUCCI ELISABETTA 1734 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V EQUIZI ANTONELLA 1735 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SICURELLO MARIA AURORA 1736 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 DE GUIO ELISABETTA 1737 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MULE' GUGLIELMA MICAELA 1738 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FUMARONI LARA 1739 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 ALTISSIMO ANNA 1740 9,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RUSSO LETIZIA 1741 9,37 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 STOCCHETTI FILIPPO 1742 9,36 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R DI SARNO SALVATORE 1743 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI LORENZO FRANCESCA 1744 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VITALE ANNAMARIA 1745 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X RIGGIO GIACOMINA LUCIA 1746 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X IRACI ADRIANA ANTONELLA 1747 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IERVOLINO ILARIA 1748 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MINUTILLO ROSINA 1749 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ANZA' ANTONIO 1750 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZARELLA PASQUALE 1751 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CIPOLLA MATTIA 1752 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PATERNO' NOEMI 1753 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUADAGNANO EMANUELE 1754 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PAPALIA ARCANGELA 1755 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DALL'AGLIO DESIREE 1756 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CIFRESE CLARA 1757 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MORGANTE ROBERTO 1758 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 PARAVANTI ARIANNA JANE 1759 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 LAURATO ALESSANDRA 1760 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CARTA VALENTINA 1761 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAGNOZZI NICOLA 1762 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 NUZZO SIMONA 1763 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 ZEMA ANTONINO 1764 9,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E MERCURI VANESSA 1765 9,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FRAGAPANE GIUSEPPINA 1766 9,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D CUTUGNO MARIA 1767 9,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 PUTINO VALENTINA MARIA 1768 9,34 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CALIA GIOVANNA 1769 9,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LO VULLO ROSA LINDA 1770 9,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALUMBO CRISTINA 1771 9,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R MILANI LUCA 1772 9,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LUCARELLI PASQUALINA 1773 9,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V CURCIO SERENA 1774 9,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PALMERI MARINA 1775 9,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q DE MARCHI GIOVANNINA 1776 9,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CAPITANIO SABRINA 1777 9,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X PIRA CLAUDIA ANDREA 1778 9,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 PANOZZO MANUEL 1779 9,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CRAPANZANO ADOLFO ANTONIO 1780 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VERRONE FILOMENA 1781 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SICIGNANO SIMONA 1782 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 PETTRONE RAFFAELLA 1783 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MACAUDA ROSARIO 1784 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 LOMBARDO IVANA 1785 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R GUADAGNO TERESA 1786 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N COZZA ARIANNA 1787 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MARTONE ANTONIETTA 1788 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SALEMI ROSSANA 1789 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIVILE ANGELA 1790 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MESSINA LOREDANA NUNZIA 1791 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAMMALLERI ELEONORA 1792 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCHETTINO STEFANIA 1793 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MARSILIO GIACOMO 1794 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALLIECO DAVIDE 1795 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A CIVELLO LORENZO 1796 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V COSENZA GIANCARLO 1797 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N DANI FILIPPO 1798 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X STRAMONDINOLI ELIA 1799 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BRANCATI DARIO 1800 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CARUSO FLORIANA 1801 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUSSO GIOVANNI 1802 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BONINA PAOLO 1803 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CAVARRA FEDERICA 1804 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SALSANO DEBORA 1805 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 BUSIELLO LUCA 1806 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 PIETRAROSSA ALBERTO 1807 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N DELLE CAVE GIOVANNI 1808 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IARIA ANTONINO 1809 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LUPARELLO RAIMONDO 1810 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V FALCO GIUSEPPINA 1811 9,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D TROPELLA ALFINA 1812 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MANGANELLI MARIA 1813 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L COCO GIORGIA 1814 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CONTE ANNA 1815 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BUTLER MARIA LAURA 1816 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CALANDRA SIMONA 1817 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GRECO ROBERTA 1818 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FESTA TERESA 1819 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE SOUSA MARIA ELMA 1820 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ARTALE DANIELA 1821 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI LUCCIO SIMONA 1822 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPANO' SILVANA 1823 9,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BORDIGNON FILIPPO 1824 9,28 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N GRECO ELIANA 1825 9,28 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E TRIASSI IGNAZIO 1826 9,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CANNIZZARO ROBERTO 1827 9,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 RODIGHIERO ELENA 1828 9,27 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CANTAFIO MARCELLO 1829 9,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PETARRA MARIA CARMELA 1830 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MESSERI MARIA LUISA 1831 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E SCANDURA MARIA GRAZIA 1832 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NACARLO GIUSEPPINA 1833 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LA ROCCA LAVINIA SIMONA 1834 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 STURACE VIOREL 1835 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANTONYUK OLHA 1836 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MEO GIOVANNA 1837 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ELVEZIO MICHELA 1838 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NIOSI SALVATORE 1839 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RICCIO RAFFAELE 1840 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CONSIGLIO DANIELE 1841 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CAMBRÌA FRANCESCO PIO ARTURO 1842 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q LA MANNA RAFFAELE 1843 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 ORLANDO SALVATORE 1844 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 VENTRONE PIERLUIGI 1845 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LETO GIUSEPPE 1846 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MAGADDINO VALERIA 1847 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRATICO' MARIA ANTONINA 1848 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FUSCO ROSANNA 1849 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G FERRARA ROSA 1850 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 BISOGNIN MIRCO 1851 9,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 GAGLIANO PISA CELESTE 1852 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V BARONE SILVANA 1853 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D MORETTA ALESSIA 1854 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B MASTRANTONIO ANNA 1855 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SCARCELLO ROSY 1856 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 LANDO CRISTINA GRAZIA 1857 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N NOVARA ERICA 1858 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 LOGALDO CONCETTA 1859 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MANOLI VALENTINA 1860 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DALIA ALESSANDRA 1861 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SALVI ROSETTA 1862 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CONTE MARIA 1863 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X ATTANASIO NUNZIA 1864 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FIORILLO MARIA VINCENZA 1865 9,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SENATORE ANGELA FEDERICA 1866 9,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALESTRIERI KATIA 1867 9,21 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PULLANO SILVANA 1868 9,21 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARTORANA VINCENZO 1869 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DI MAIO ALFONSO 1870 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VISENTIN GIANCARLO 1871 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B PRUITI CARMELO 1872 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 ASNICAR MARTINA 1873 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MALLIA GIANNA 1874 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCREMIN ARIANNA 1875 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 RICCI LUCIA 1876 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 FAVASULI ROSA 1877 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MIGLIORE BIAGINA 1878 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BIONDINO CARMELA 1879 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PALUMBO CIRO 1880 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GERACI PAOLO 1881 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARRA MARTINA 1882 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N AZZOLIN REBECCA 1883 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 RAPPA GIUSEPPE 1884 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANEPINTO NICOLA MASSIMILIANO 1885 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BORDONE ROSA 1886 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AGNELLO GIUSEPPINA 1887 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N FAUGIANA CINZIA 1888 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AGRUMA GINA 1889 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 NICOLETTI GIOVANNA 1890 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N PELLEGRINO UMBERTO 1891 9,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CIANCIMINO MARTINA 1892 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'ANTONIO MIRIANA 1893 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T MOSCOVICCI SARA 1894 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALILLA DEBORAH 1895 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ATTARDO MIRIANA 1896 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MOSCILLO CRISTINA 1897 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ORLANDO ANGELA 1898 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D VERRILLO CATIA 1899 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CERRUTO ROSSELLA 1900 9,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUPPARI SILVIO 1901 9,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X CULPO ELISA 1902 9,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SICILIANO ISABELLA 1903 9,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 NATALE ALESSIA 1904 9,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BARBAN LUISA 1905 9,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X GRAZIANO DANIEL 1906 9,16 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MINICHINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1907 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CARBONE PAOLA 1908 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q PIZZO GABRIELE 1909 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V LISCIANDRELLO LISA 1910 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 VENTRE SABINA 1911 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 PINELLI MARCO GIUSEPPE 1912 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L RAZZA BEATRICE 1913 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MILITELLO ELEMER 1914 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D IANNUZZI PASQUALE 1915 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUERCIA STEFANO 1916 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GALASSO PASQUALE 1917 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PETRONZI LORENZO 1918 9,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE LUCA CHIARA 1919 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PERRONE MARIELLA 1920 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAGONA EMANUELA MARIA 1921 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X FRANZO' GIUSEPPE 1922 9,15 N VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SBAITI RITA 1923 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CARACOGLIA MARIA 1924 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X INNOCENTE SIMONETTA 1925 9,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 PASSARELLI GENNARO 1926 9,14 S VIPS02000T VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 IMPELLIZZERI ANNA 1927 9,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMBRA GELSOMINA 1928 9,12 S VIIC87900Q VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X PADULA MATTEO 1929 9,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MELLIA LUIGI MICHELE 1930 9,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALAZZOLO TOTI 1931 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N GARGANO ANDREA 1932 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 COLLURA BARTOLOMEO 1933 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 PUZONE GIUSEPPINA 1934 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SCHETTINO FABIANA 1935 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 AMBROSIO SILVIO MARIA 1936 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAMPANELLA EMILY 1937 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 DEL GAUDIO ANTONIO 1938 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'ANTUONO GIOVANNA 1939 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUCCURULLO SIMONE GIOVANNI 1940 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 SORRENTINO MARIACHIARA 1941 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IACONIS MARZIA 1942 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SGARRA AGATA 1943 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BOCCIA DORA 1944 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MASI VINCENZO 1945 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 GIUNTA GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 1946 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DI SISTO SAMUELE 1947 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LESINA MARTINELLI FRANCO 1948 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BELLAVIA IGNAZIO VALENTINO 1949 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q AMOROSO GIUSEPPE 1950 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DI NUZZO TERESA 1951 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AMENDOLA RAFFAELE 1952 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R COIRAZZA GIUSEPPINA 1953 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 APRILE ROSARIO 1954 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LA BARBERA VERONICA 1955 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONTALDO ANDREA 1956 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SERGI COSIMO 1957 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BUONAIUTO FRANCESCO 1958 9,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FAILLA ELISA 1959 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N CERBONE MARIANNA 1960 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 PASCARELLA NICOLINA 1961 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 PENNA NUNZIA 1962 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 COLACICCHI FEDERICA 1963 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N CUFARI SEBASTIANA 1964 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VENDRA ANTONELLA IVANA 1965 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 DI BELLO LUCIA 1966 9,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPOBIANCO MARIA CHRISTINA DOMENICA 1967 9,09 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q INTRAVAIA GIANLUCA 1968 9,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B MATRONE ASSUNTA 1969 9,08 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MANNINO FRANCESCA 1970 9,08 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BARBETTA VERONICA 1971 9,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SANTORO DAVIDE 1972 9,06 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 PANZERA GIOVANNI 1973 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPPELLO NICOLETTA 1974 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 PACE GIUSEPPINA 1975 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIAIMO STEPHANIE 1976 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MESSINA DANIELE 1977 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 CIRILLO ANTONIO 1978 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V COSTA CHIARA 1979 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LA VENIA GABRIELE 1980 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A NITRO MARTA 1981 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 GRANO GENNARO DAVIDE 1982 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V LAZZARINO CLAUDIO 1983 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CHIANCONE LUCIA 1984 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PACELLA CATERINA 1985 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D D'ASIO GIANVITO 1986 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L ASARO ANTONINO 1987 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LORUSSO FRANCESCO 1988 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TIROZZI ANTIMO 1989 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ATTIANESE MARIO ROSARIO 1990 9,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GUCCIARDI MARIA 1991 9,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X PUZZO CHIARA 1992 9,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RAMARRO PAOLA 1993 9,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PUGLIESE ROSA 1994 9,05 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CHIAPPETTA ELISA 1995 9,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO WANDA 1996 9,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CAMICIA SIMONE 1997 9,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MATOZZA FRANCESCO 1998 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUERRIERO CARMINE 1999 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T CARUSO ANGELO 2000 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BONVINO GIUSEPPE 2001 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 FURINI MANUELA 2002 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RIGO FRANCESCO 2003 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GALASSO MARA 2004 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N IVANOVA TATJANA 2005 S 9 S VIPS05000N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NOTARANGELO LINA 2006 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI LORENZO FRANCESCO 2007 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ALU' FILIPPO 2008 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LOMBARDO FABRIZIO VINCENZO DANIELE 2009 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 OLIVA ANTONIA 2010 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X ARNONE MARIA 2011 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DE LEO CAMILLA CARLA 2012 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PALMIERI MARCO 2013 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AUDDINO ALESSIA 2014 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE VICARI GIADA 2015 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 RUSSO ANGELICA 2016 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PRISCO FILOMENA 2017 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 NATALE LUCA 2018 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASALNUOVO ALEX 2019 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q NICOLETTI GIUSEPPE 2020 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FERRAIOLI ROSA 2021 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X SCIBONA GABRIELE 2022 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MAMMOLITI EMANUELE 2023 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DELLA VOLPE MANUELA 2024 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SFERLAZZA ELISA 2025 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V LUNETTO MARIO 2026 9 S VIRI05000V VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PICHIERRI GIORGIO 2027 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPEZZUTO DANILO 2028 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DRAGO NICOLA ANTONIO 2029 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L RASO EMANUELE 2030 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L LISTRANI MERIS 2031 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ZISA MARIA LUISA 2032 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 GROTTI MIRKO 2033 9 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEMIGLIO MIRIAM 2034 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARONE ALESSIA 2035 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 ABBRUZZO GAJA 2036 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N NATALE FRANCESCA MARIA 2037 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B BRAZZALE GIADA 2038 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE MARIA FRANCESCA 2039 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SCUNGIO ANGELA 2040 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82800V PEGORARO SONIA 2041 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P FANIN CHIARA 2042 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GIOE' LEANDRA 2043 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CALTABIANO ANGELA 2044 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GAMBINA ROSSANA ELENA 2045 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 SEGALLA STEFANO 2046 9 N VIIC855007 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 PIETRIBIASI LARA 2047 9 N VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 COZZOLINO IMMACOLATA 2048 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TOMASSO VALENTINA 2049 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MONTEVERDE VELIZ CAMILA ANDREA 2050 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SACCA' EMANUELA 2051 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CORTELAZZO LAILA 2052 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GAVRILOVSKA VESNA 2053 S 9 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COLELLA ALESSANDRA 2054 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 STELLA GIULIA 2055 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MENGOTTI CATERINA 2056 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VICCARI ALESSANDRA 2057 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A LA MAGNA ANTONIETTA 2058 9 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 AUTORINO CARMELA 2059 8,98 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SCHENATO SONIA 2060 8,98 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PUCA ROSA 2061 8,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CASTELLANO VINCENZA 2062 8,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N GENCARELLI MARIA 2063 8,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BRUNO EMANUELA 2064 8,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'ANGOLA MARIA RITA 2065 8,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CALIENDO FRANCESCA 2066 8,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CANTO GAETANA 2067 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RINALDI GIUSEPPA 2068 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R GALLUZZO ANTONINO ALESSIO 2069 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BARTOLOMEO ILARIA 2070 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 MEO ROSA 2071 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VIGGIANI MICHELE 2072 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G BOCCIA LUIGI 2073 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE LUCA SALVATORE 2074 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PAPALIA DOMENICA 2075 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MONTAGNESE GIUSEPPE 2076 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 CONTE GIANLUCA 2077 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D D'AGOSTINO MATTEO 2078 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P MICCOLI MARIA LUCIA 2079 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MEROLA SALVATORE 2080 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MORGILLO CARMINE 2081 8,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CAMPANIELLO MARCELLA GIOVANNA 2082 8,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROBUSTELLI ERICA 2083 8,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 ACANFORA FRANCESCA 2084 8,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C DI GIOVANNI CHIARA 2085 8,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X D'AMICO MARIA GRAZIA 2086 8,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TRUBIA ROBERTO 2087 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TRONCONE OLIMPIA 2088 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 PERRI PAOLA 2089 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A TOMAROLI STEFANO 2090 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VITALE CRISTINA 2091 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CRISALLI FRANCESCO 2092 8,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SPAZIANI MANUELA 2093 8,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 NAPOLITANO IMMACOLATA 2094 8,91 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GRASSADONIO FEDERICA 2095 8,91 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MESSINA DEBORA 2096 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E IZZO VINCENZO 2097 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q MARCHESE ROCCO 2098 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VITALE VERONICA 2099 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88700P DE SALVO CARMINE 2100 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALTAGIRONE GIUSEPPE 2101 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PATANE' LUANA 2102 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CASAGRANDE MARIALUISA 2103 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N CENNAMO FRANCESCO 2104 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MILITE ANTONIO 2105 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GENTILE MAURO 2106 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RUSSO FRANCESCO 2107 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CINOTTI VINCENZO 2108 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARINO MONIA 2109 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 FIORAVANTE CHRISTIAN 2110 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 COCCHIARA ALESSIO GIUSEPPE 2111 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CORAZZA GIUSEPPE ROSARIO 2112 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SILOV VERONICA 2113 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V MARCELLI MARCO 2114 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N TORTORELLO MARIO 2115 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 GRAZIANI FILOMENA 2116 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R TROTTA VERONICA 2117 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAGLIARO LORENA ANTONELLA 2118 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CUFFARO GIUSEPPE 2119 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO 2120 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 FITTIPALDI BIAGIO 2121 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZAFERRO FRANCESCO 2122 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E ALIBERTI VINCENZO 2123 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X IENGO ALESSANDRO 2124 8,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MONTI FABIANA 2125 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 HYSA EVA 2126 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 NAPPA LUANA CAROLAINE 2127 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TIROZZI FEDERICA 2128 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P D'INCA' IRENE 2129 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X CARBONE ROSSELLA 2130 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPADOLA CHIARA BARBARA 2131 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FALBO GIOVANNA 2132 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MORIELLO ANGELA 2133 8,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO ROSSELLA 2134 8,89 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BOSCIGLIO GIUSEPPE 2135 8,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GIOIA NATALIA 2136 8,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LICARI EMANUELA 2137 8,88 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N DI LEO VALERIA 2138 8,88 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TROISI TATIANA 2139 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ARCHINA' ANTONIO 2140 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI CUFFA MARIO 2141 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PELLEGRINO RAFFAELLA 2142 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PARADISONE VINCENZO 2143 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUADAGNO LUISA 2144 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 IACOMINO GIOVANNI 2145 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'ASCOLA PAOLO ANTONIO 2146 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 ZANATO GIOVANNI 2147 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E NOVEMBRE GIOVANNI 2148 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ROMANO VITTORIO EMMANUELE 2149 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VOLPE SALVATORE 2150 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 LEJMAN ISMENA ALEKSANDRA 2151 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIPARI RAFFAELE 2152 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 SCELFO CRISTINA 2153 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N DI MAURO PATTI MARTINA 2154 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BAMUNDO ANTONIO 2155 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R RUGGIERO PIETRO 2156 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q DELL'ARTE GIUSY 2157 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L LA GROTTERIA CARMELINO 2158 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LA MANTIA BENEDETTO 2159 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 RAMIREZ RENATO 2160 8,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FRANZESE MARIA GRAZIA 2161 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CATALANO SAMUELA 2162 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CUZZUCOLI ANTONIA 2163 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IOVINELLI ANNARITA 2164 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N TORRE GIUSEPPINA 2165 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SAINATO MARICA 2166 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PAZIENZA ERICA 2167 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SIDOTI ANGELA 2168 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BUSON MARINA-RUBENDA 2169 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PAMPALONE ANNA MARIA 2170 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 NOCILLA MARIA ROSA 2171 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V LAURI GIUSEPPINA 2172 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 RIZZO LUCIANA 2173 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 GARBIN MONICA 2174 8,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GIORDANO SANTA 2175 8,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 FARRUGGIO ROSARIO 2176 8,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LASORSA MARIA 2177 8,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PACILIO FELICIA 2178 8,82 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PISANELLI GIUSY 2179 8,81 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CHIARAMONTE ROSANNA AUSILIA 2180 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CESARANO MARIA ROSARIA 2181 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CITARELLA DANIELA 2182 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DEL SANTO IMMA 2183 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VILLANI GABRIELE 2184 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 NUNZIATA SIMONE 2185 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MASSARO VINCENZO 2186 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PASCOLATO ORAZIO 2187 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 FRANCO ALESSIA 2188 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q MATTINA VERONICA-SARA 2189 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MORGANTE IGNAZIO 2190 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C CASSESE CAMILLA 2191 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D GATTONE CARLO 2192 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FARACI VITO 2193 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DENI ANNA MARIA 2194 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'AMBROSIO VITO 2195 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FAGONE FABIOLA 2196 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 SERGI ACHILLE 2197 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T DE MARTINO ANDREA 2198 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R LA LOGGIA GIUSEPPE 2199 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRESTA GENNARO MIRKO 2200 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GRECO VALENTINA 2201 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A STAINE WANDA 2202 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MILITO ELENA 2203 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SAINATO STEFANO 2204 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LISCIANDRA GRAZIANA 2205 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RICCARDO ANGELO 2206 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 AMODIO GIANLUCA 2207 8,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BONESSI FLORIANA 2208 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 LA RICCIA COSTANZA 2209 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CAPUANO NOEMY 2210 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GUALTIERI ROSI MARILENA 2211 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FAUCI MIKAELA 2212 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TRIONE MARTINA 2213 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ARGENTIERE ANTONELLA 2214 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCARANO AGATA 2215 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SGRO' FEDERICA 2216 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 SCRIVO VITTORIA PATRIZIA 2217 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 PRESTIGIACOMO ANGELA 2218 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FAZIO ANTONELLA 2219 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CAPPA SAMANTHA 2220 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALMERI LUCIA 2221 8,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GERVASI FILIPPO 2222 8,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZAGO CHIARA 2223 8,78 N VIIC856003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X CASCIELLO PIERPAOLO LUIGI 2224 8,76 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TERRAZZINO PASQUALE 2225 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A NAPOLITANO GIUSEPPE 2226 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 PERILLO CIPRIANO 2227 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PIPITONE LEONARDO 2228 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E TASQUIER CESARE 2229 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q SPADAFORA CARMINE 2230 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MERCOLINO VINCENZA 2231 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SCHIAVO ENRICO 2232 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RAGUSA PAOLO 2233 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E MISTRORIGO SAMUELE 2234 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VILLANI RICCARDO 2235 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUGGIERO SIMONA 2236 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TERRAZZINO FRANCESCO 2237 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VOLPE MARIAGRAZIA 2238 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X RIZZA EMANUEL 2239 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FIORENTE RICCARDO 2240 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MICELI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 2241 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 DELL'AVERSANA ANGELORAFFAELE 2242 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MIRABELLO ELENA 2243 8,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CARDAROPOLI RITA 2244 8,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L LANDI MANUELA 2245 8,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PARISI BARBARA 2246 8,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P MATTEAZZI ERIKA 2247 8,73 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CATALDO ASSUNTA 2248 8,72 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CRISPINO ANIELLO 2249 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 FREGAPANE ILARIA 2250 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R DE MARCHI ALESSIO LUCA 2251 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SILVESTRO SABATINO MICHELE 2252 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BRANCA DOMENICO ANTONINO 2253 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E ESPOSITO ANGELINA 2254 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CRESPO GUSTAVO DANIEL 2255 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 ANTONANTE ANNA 2256 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V ZITOLA ROBERTA 2257 S 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C NASCÈ SIMONA 2258 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SERRADURA LORENA 2259 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D VIVACCIA FELICE 2260 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GANCI DAVIDE 2261 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MARANO GIANLUCA 2262 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 VOLPIANA VALERIA 2263 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 SCHETTINO FABIO 2264 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 VENTURA FEDERICO 2265 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BRESSAN GIOVANNI 2266 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CAIAZZO ILARIA 2267 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MILAZZO YLENIA 2268 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P AGNELLO LEO 2269 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A VARSALONA MARCO 2270 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAMPANELLA ANTONELLA 2271 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T FALISI FABIO 2272 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N ZANGHI' DELIA 2273 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANCUSO GIUSEPPINA 2274 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 MARRARA NICOLA 2275 8,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI RISO MARIANNA 2276 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 SPOSATO GABRIELLA 2277 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIAZZA YLENIA 2278 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P TAGLIAPIETRA ELEONORA 2279 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 SACCHETTO MARTINA 2280 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CIAVARELLA FRANCESCA 2281 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X LIPARI ANGELA 2282 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CANNATA EMANUELA 2283 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R STALTARI ELISABETTA 2284 8,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GALLARO NADIA 2285 8,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T LIBRI ANTONIO 2286 8,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 RENIERO CARLA 2287 8,67 S VIPS08000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 NOIA PASQUALE 2288 8,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CAPPELLO GIUSEPPINA 2289 8,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MARINO SONYA 2290 8,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X ZANROSSO CORINE LUCIA MARGHERITA 2291 8,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BENVENUTO EMANUELA 2292 8,66 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P MAIORANA ANTONIO 2293 S 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L ZONTA CHIARA 2294 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SABBIA GABRIELE 2295 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MARINO GAETANO 2296 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LUNETTO ALESSIA 2297 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CAIAZZO ANGELICA 2298 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 TATOLI GIUSEPPE 2299 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CAMERATA GIOVANNI 2300 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 MANGIONE LUCA 2301 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIPARI GABRIELE 2302 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE SIMONE ANTONIO 2303 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 PLATANIA MARCO 2304 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 RUBINO SIMONA 2305 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FIOCCOLA MICHELA 2306 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 MARTINO ILENIA 2307 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MICHIENZI DIEGO 2308 8,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 AMORESE GIADA 2309 8,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SALEMI MIRIANA 2310 8,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLINTO MARIA 2311 8,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ARMANNO LUANA 2312 8,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SANFILIPPO CHIARELLO MARTINA 2313 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D GENCARELLI MARIA 2314 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FORMISANO GERARDA 2315 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MASI ANGELA 2316 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VERDUCI REBECCA MILENA 2317 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONDELLO ANGELO 2318 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 GIARETTA GIUSEPPE 2319 8,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FRANZESE TIZIANA 2320 8,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ALONGI VALENTINA 2321 8,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X PASCALE RITA 2322 8,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TERRANOVA GIANPAOLO 2323 8,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINTO MARIA 2324 8,62 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L BONIFACIO CARMEN 2325 8,61 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FONTANAROSA LUANA 2326 8,61 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BRUNO ROSARIO 2327 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 AIELLO ADELINA 2328 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAMMARTINO SALVATORE 2329 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V LETTIERI ELISABETTA 2330 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MIGLIURI MARTINA 2331 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FONTANELLA FRANCESCO 2332 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SARRO MICHELE 2333 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 ANPYLOHIV NICOLE 2334 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AGOSTINO VINCENZO 2335 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R VACCARIN DENIS 2336 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SCHILLACI ELIA CRISTIANO PIO 2337 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CELI MIRIAM 2338 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CORSENTINO VINCENZO 2339 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 CONTE MARTINA 2340 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MUNARI MATTEO 2341 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R NOTARNICOLA VIRGINIA 2342 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRAGAPANE FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA 2343 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D COSTANZO TOMMASO 2344 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARDELLA PIERGIUSEPPE 2345 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ELETTRO PIERLUIGI 2346 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RADICIA MARIASOFIA 2347 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 AUFIERO MARIO 2348 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G PARENTE PAOLO 2349 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZICARO LUIGI 2350 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R COSTA MICHELE 2351 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C MAZZOCCHIO ENRICO 2352 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 DONADIO ROSSELLA 2353 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X FERRARI SILVIA 2354 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L CAMERA MATTEO 2355 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ZITO DANIELE 2356 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P TADIELLO ANNA 2357 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 TAGLIALATELA LUIGI 2358 8,60 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R TARANTINO GIROLAMO 2359 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE NAPOLI ATTILIO 2360 8,60 S VIPC04000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GENNUSO ORAZIO 2361 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CLEMENTINO PIETRO 2362 8,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MESSANO NICOLETTA 2363 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DIARA ALESSANDRA SALVATRICE 2364 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CARNOVALE ALESSIA 2365 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MONTUORI BARBARA 2366 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIORDANO ANNAROSA 2367 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ANTONUCCI ANNAMARIA 2368 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BALISTRERI ELYDE 2369 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MAGALDI FEDERICA 2370 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MENDITTO ROSA 2371 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D RUSSO ELENA 2372 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V TOMMASI FRANCESCA 2373 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 LA PORTA MARIA ILENIA 2374 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E BRIANESE MARIARITA 2375 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BITONTE SILVANA 2376 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E DI TOMMASO MARIA TERESA 2377 8,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUERRA RACHELE ANTONIETTA 2378 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASCIO FRANCESCA AURELIA 2379 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUSCO ROSA 2380 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E DAMIANO ROSA 2381 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 VACCARIELLO NUNZIA DANIELA 2382 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X IMBIMBO MARILENA 2383 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DI VARA CONCETTA 2384 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B GATTERE ELISA 2385 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CAMPOLO SAVERIO MARIA 2386 8,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MASTROBUONI ALESSANDRA 2387 8,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R BONOSORO MARIA 2388 8,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SESSA ANTONIETTA 2389 8,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GARGIULO ANNUNZIATA 2390 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CRISTIANO VINCENZO 2391 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 DONNARUMMA MARIA 2392 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 FARINA CRISTINA 2393 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PALUMBO ANNA 2394 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 GENCO VALENTINA 2395 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARAGLIANO PIERO 2396 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D DISPENZA MARIA 2397 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TOMMASONE JONATHAN 2398 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTORELLI ANTONELLO 2399 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 FUSCO LAURA 2400 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE TURSI VINCENZO 2401 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORREALE ALESSIO 2402 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X BERTUZZI GIOVANNI 2403 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DELLAQUEVA BARBARA 2404 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PECORALE GIADA 2405 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CUTILLO MICHELE MANUELE 2406 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GUGLIARA ROSSELLA 2407 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LANZONE MARCO 2408 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CASSARINO SALVATORE 2409 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ZAMBONI EMANUELA 2410 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FORNATARO MARCO 2411 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PREATO JARIS 2412 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BOESSO MICHELA 2413 8,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 URSO ELEONORA 2414 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SCULCO VALENTINA 2415 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83600T SPADA SILVIA 2416 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D DIBITONTO FEDERICA 2417 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 IZZO LUCIA 2418 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GERACI ANTONINA 2419 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 ZORDAN DALILA 2420 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q VITALE GIUSEPPINA 2421 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 STURNIOLO GRAZIA 2422 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 MASSIGNANI STEFANIA 2423 8,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PIZZUTI EMILIO 2424 8,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VENTRIGLIA PAOLO 2425 8,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 LONGO LOREDANA 2426 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VICEDOMINI ATTILIO 2427 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MORREALE SALVATRICE 2428 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ALGIERI FABIANA 2429 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CATALANO VALENTINA 2430 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PEREZ DORA 2431 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RUSSO ANGELA 2432 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUSCARI ROBERTA 2433 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 LA MANNA SANTOLO 2434 8,50 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 FAGARAZZI ANDREA 2435 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI DOMENICO CLEMENTE 2436 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CASABLANCA ANDREA 2437 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANTILLE FRANCESCO 2438 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CRISCI MARCO 2439 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LA IACONA CRISTINA 2440 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RUSSO FRANCESCO 2441 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V COZZETTO ROMILDA ILENIA 2442 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MASSARO FRANCESCA 2443 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 FARINA MARIANO 2444 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CUSENZA ALESSIA 2445 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GITTO SIMONA 2446 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X ANASTASI GABRIELE 2447 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUZZARDI ANDREA 2448 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X ROMANO NICOLA 2449 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PRATICO' LORENZO 2450 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CONTINO CLAUDIO 2451 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI CRISCIO PASQUALE 2452 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 EMMOLA ANTONINO 2453 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A FURNARI THOMAS 2454 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIANETTA MORENA 2455 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MORENA STEFANIA 2456 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONDOLUCI ANTONINO 2457 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CARUSO CALOGERO 2458 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T GAMBARDELLA GAETANO 2459 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E FASCETTO NATALIA 2460 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARESSA GIUSEPPE 2461 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VESPOLI MARIA 2462 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CALDERONE IGNAZIO FRANCESCO 2463 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SERIO PIETRO 2464 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R TRAMBAIOLLI ISABELLA 2465 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E COLUCCI LUIGI 2466 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 DI CHIARA SALVATORE 2467 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PATTI SEBASTIANO 2468 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI LORENZO ROSA 2469 8,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIRIACONO FEDERICA 2470 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PARRINELLO DARIA 2471 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CELESTINO MARIKA 2472 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N PETRELLESE RAFFAELLA 2473 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q BERTONCELLO MARTINA 2474 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q VERTOLA SARA 2475 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PECORARO KRJZIA 2476 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A COSTANTINO ILARIA 2477 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MACRÌ RAFFAELA 2478 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MACRÌ MARIA ROSA 2479 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q COMPARIN ANNA 2480 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ORFEO KATIA 2481 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MARTELLO GIOVANNA 2482 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P RECCE NICOLETTA 2483 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N GIACON GESSICA 2484 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MURARO SAMANTHA 2485 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A RUSSO LAURA 2486 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CORTINA GISETTA 2487 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 RENDA PASQUALINA 2488 8,50 N VIIS001003 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GAETANI MERLO CARMELA 2489 8,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PETRILLO ANTONIO 2490 8,48 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E SCHETTINO ANGELA 2491 8,47 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PAJOLA ALESSIA 2492 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FILOSO FRANCESCO MAURIZIO 2493 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SANTONE FILOMENA 2494 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMBROSIO ANTONIETTA 2495 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PELUSO ROSY 2496 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARTIROMO VINCENZA 2497 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q INFANTE ANTHONY 2498 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VITOLO ANTONIETTA 2499 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MACELLO GABRIELE 2500 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V BRUNI SALVATORE 2501 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PATTI JESSICA 2502 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CASALE LUIGI 2503 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X BONANNO ENRICO 2504 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T FERRUZZA DANILO 2505 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GRECO OTTAVIO 2506 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CILIENTO FRANCESCO 2507 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A RIPEPI ANTONINO EMMANUELE 2508 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BADIALI LORENZO 2509 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L D'APONTE ALFONSO 2510 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R ROSSETTO SACHA 2511 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 BOSCIGLIO MARIA FRANCESCA 2512 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MOTTALINI PAOLA 2513 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 VASTOLA ANNAMARIA 2514 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI COSTANZO AGOSTINO 2515 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 AMORELLI ANTONINO 2516 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 COSTARELLI FRANCESCO LORENZO MARIA 2517 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUFFO MARCELLO 2518 8,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COPPOLA FEDERICA 2519 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BERARDI EMANUELA 2520 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 RESCINITI COSTANZA 2521 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COVELLO FRANCESCA 2522 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CARBONELLI ANGELICA 2523 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D BORDIGNON SABINA 2524 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SPAGNOLO LUDOVICA 2525 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G POZZATO ROBERTA 2526 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 FARINARO PAOLA 2527 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B MARAZZA LAURA 2528 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROSATO GENEROSA 2529 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 FALZARANO GRAZIA 2530 8,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BROGGI ALESSANDRA 2531 8,44 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A MARINO MICHELE 2532 8,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BARRILE BASILIO 2533 8,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L PILLON STEFANIA 2534 8,43 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ARRIGO MARGHERITA GIULIA 2535 8,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE SOSSI ETTORE 2536 8,41 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MUSIO DEBORAH 2537 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q BARBERO RITA 2538 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MONFORTE CARMELO 2539 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 MANENTI MATTIA 2540 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 TODESCATO ILENIA 2541 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOVE ASSUNTA 2542 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALESTRA GRAZIA 2543 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D FILARDO PASQUALE 2544 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 2545 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LONETTI SIMONE 2546 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 BAGNARA ELISA 2547 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TAMBE' JACQUELINE 2548 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B GIUDIZIOSO GIOVANNA 2549 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PASQUARIELLO GIULIO 2550 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MINICHIELLO FRANCESCA 2551 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X FARACI SHARON 2552 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B MERLO MATTEO 2553 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ROSALBA PASQUALE 2554 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CARIDI RITA 2555 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RINALDESI DIEGO 2556 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N BONINCONTRO DOMENICO 2557 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 NOTO FRANCESCA RITA 2558 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A ANDRIOLO ANDREA 2559 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D INFANTINO FILIPPO 2560 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LATTANZIO DARIO 2561 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINNA SALVO 2562 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 AMORINO ANNA MARIA 2563 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERLI LUIGI 2564 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PERROTTA MURANTE MAURIZIO 2565 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SANTAMARIA MARCO 2566 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 AMITRANO PAOLO 2567 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALESSI ILARIA 2568 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ARIZZI GIUSEPPE 2569 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R CREPALDI MIRJAM 2570 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 TERRANOVA GIANLUCA 2571 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E FAGGION LAURA 2572 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAMPO DANIELA 2573 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 2574 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PACE ESTER 2575 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L SODANO LUIGI 2576 8,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q VISCOVO CAROLINA 2577 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P BASILE FATIMA 2578 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GALLO ERIKA 2579 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 NAPOLITANO ANGELA 2580 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 COSENTINO MARIAGIUSY 2581 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CHIAPPARINO DANIELA 2582 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X MONTAGNA ANDREA 2583 8,40 N VIIS02300X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 NAVA VIRGINIA 2584 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRAZZA LORUSSO SARA 2585 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SATALINO MARILISA 2586 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CRIACO BRUNA 2587 8,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RAFFAELE ANTONIO 2588 8,38 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R RAZZA MARIACONCETTA GIUSEPPINA 2589 8,37 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DAL SASSO LORENZA 2590 8,37 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MASTROGIOVANNI FRANCESCO 2591 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANGIAPANE MELANIA 2592 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q AURIEMMA ANGELA 2593 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIAIMO ANNA MARIA 2594 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SPATOLA DANIELE 2595 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BUCOLO MARIA 2596 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D SIMONETTI FRANCESCO 2597 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MANGANO SALVATORE 2598 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TESTA GIOVANNI 2599 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ERAMO CARMELO 2600 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MARZULLO MARIA TERESA 2601 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E DI CARLO PIETRO 2602 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 PEPE ANTONIO 2603 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TURTURRO MARIO 2604 8,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DAVI' GIULIA 2605 8,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMEO VIRGINIA FATIMA 2606 8,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANGILERI ROSSANA 2607 8,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CARACCIOLO DALILA 2608 8,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUSSO MANOLA 2609 8,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BRUNO EGIDIO 2610 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GUERRA DURIVIA 2611 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANTANIELLO ELISABETTA 2612 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N MANZO ROSA 2613 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 COZZA NICOLA 2614 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 NAPOLI ALBERTO 2615 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ZIRILLO MARIA ROSA 2616 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X MAZZUOLO PIETRO 2617 8,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUNARI VINCENZA 2618 8,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARTA ELENA 2619 8,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PEDONE LAURA 2620 8,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PARISI MARIA 2621 8,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NOVELLO MARIA GRAZIA 2622 8,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L CONSIGLIO ROSSANA 2623 8,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ARIETE COSIMO 2624 8,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CUDA MARIA CONCETTA 2625 8,31 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CARBONARA CHIARA MARIA 2626 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANNUNZIATA MICHELE 2627 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ROSA FRANCESCA 2628 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BARTOLOMEO PIERLUIGI 2629 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SINATRA NUNZIO 2630 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E D'AGRUMA ANTONIETTA 2631 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MASSARI ANTONIETTA 2632 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCHIRO' CALOGERO 2633 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 DE RITO GRAZIELLA 2634 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VOTTARI MARIA 2635 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CORBO MARIAGRAZIA 2636 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PETRUZZIELLO MARIA 2637 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUTRERA LUISELLA 2638 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ANTONELLO SILVIA CARLA 2639 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A PAGANI GIADA 2640 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 CASELLA DOMENICO 2641 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ITRI PELLEGRINO 2642 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MOLINARO SANTINA 2643 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CAVA ADELE 2644 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CAVALLARO ROSANNA 2645 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q URSO GAETANO GIANLUCA 2646 8,30 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CUDIA ILENIA 2647 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SEBASTIANI ELISA 2648 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ROSA STEFANIA 2649 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q DEL VECCHIO DIEGO 2650 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 CORDOPATRI GIUDITTA 2651 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BRUSCINO PAOLA 2652 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N BROGNO MATTIA 2653 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E VICENTINI MICHELE 2654 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LA ROSA MARIANGELA 2655 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUAGENTI SIMONE 2656 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 AIRO' STEFANO 2657 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BONIFACIO LUDOVICO 2658 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE FLAVIO 2659 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PUGLIA GIUSEPPE 2660 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 LUCCHINO MARIA 2661 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CACCIAPUOTI FRANCESCO 2662 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASORIA FRANCESCANTONIO 2663 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MARCHESE ANTONINO 2664 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 COLELLA VALERIA 2665 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ANGRI ANDREA 2666 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E TERRANOVA VALENTINA 2667 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAMPONE ASSUNTINA ANTONELLA 2668 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PICCOLO LUDOVICA MARIA 2669 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ANEDDA GIOVANNI 2670 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANERA PALMIRA 2671 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E RAPPA TIZIANO 2672 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N VITETTA GIUSEPPE 2673 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SIMEOLI NICOLA 2674 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 IANNOTTI UMBERTO GIOVANNI 2675 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 AVERSA GIOVANNI 2676 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DENITTIS FRANCESCO 2677 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SCOGNAMIGLIO SOFIA 2678 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 BONAMASSA STEFANO 2679 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V TALARICO IRENE 2680 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MADDALONI MARTA 2681 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'ALESSANDRO PASQUALE 2682 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RICCARDI RAFFAELE 2683 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PATTI BIAGIO 2684 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ABBRUZZESE MICHELE 2685 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E DI NARDO PIERPAOLO 2686 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ABATE GAETANO 2687 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P BELLOMO VALENTINA 2688 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 LIMARDI ANTONIO 2689 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P TEDESCO ILARIA 2690 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D URCIUOLO TIZIANA 2691 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VICCARI ANGELO 2692 8,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GIARDINA CASSANDRA 2693 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANDULLO ALESSIA 2694 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI LORENZO STELLA 2695 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 DE VITA ANNALISA 2696 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 DESANTIS ANNA CHIARA 2697 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MARCHETTA BEATRICE 2698 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RIGON ILARIA 2699 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CALABRIA FEDERICA 2700 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 SEGATO CAMILLA 2701 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FLORIDIA MARIA LINDA 2702 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E VENTRUDO SABRINA 2703 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MATARISE MARY 2704 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C FORMISANO SIMONA 2705 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E IPSALE SARA 2706 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GERARDI DOMENICA 2707 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORRADO MARIKA 2708 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A CAPUTO MARIA 2709 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G ARCURI GIUSY 2710 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CASSISA MARGHERITA 2711 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BETRO' GERARDINA 2712 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X MADAFFARI GIOVANNA 2713 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N STRANO GABRIELLA 2714 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FESTA CARMELA 2715 8,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SACCA' CLAUDIO 2716 8,28 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAMBINO LUCIA 2717 8,28 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BELLINI MASSIMO 2718 8,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARCHESE LETIZIA 2719 8,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ROMANO LEONARDO 2720 8,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X FERRERO CLAUDIO 2721 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 IANNONE DANIELE 2722 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q TADIELLO MARTINA 2723 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAUCCI GIANFRANCO 2724 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 IANNONE CRISTIANO 2725 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIERCHIA ANNA 2726 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G PINNA CARMELO 2727 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SCICOLONE LILIANA 2728 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BARANA ANNA 2729 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPAGNOLO LUANA 2730 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ABAGNARA MONICA 2731 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MENZIONE MICHELE 2732 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 VALENTE MARIA LUISA 2733 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SERVIDIO SILVANA 2734 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TRIESTE GUIDO 2735 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANZALONE MARILENA 2736 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GIUFFRE' ESTERINA 2737 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DI MURO FRANCESCA 2738 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BUSCARINO RITA DANIELA 2739 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X VARSALLONA VALENTINA 2740 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI ROSA MARTINA 2741 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G MERCURI ROSA 2742 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUCERINO MICHELE 2743 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LEONI ALESSANDRO 2744 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SQUILLANTE VALENTINA 2745 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A MIRANDA ALESSANDRO 2746 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUGGIERO GAETANO 2747 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIORILLO FRANCESCO PIO 2748 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 ERBATO VINCENZO 2749 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MALAFRONTE NICOLA 2750 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BUCOLO TINDARO 2751 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 LACOVARA NOEMI 2752 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MINERI ENRICO 2753 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TAMBURELLO COSIMO GIUSEPPE 2754 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V FERRARA CARMELA 2755 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E LAEZZA CARMELA 2756 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI MARIA ROBERTA 2757 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A BILOTTI RAFFAELE 2758 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ZOCCO MORGANA 2759 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LOMBARDI ERIKA 2760 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CARPINO DAVIDE TIZIANO 2761 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PULLI BERNADETTE 2762 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BENSORTE SALVATORE 2763 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOCCIA LUISA MANUELA 2764 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MARCIANTE SAVERIO 2765 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N CALIO' GIANLUCA 2766 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 GUGLIELMINO DESIREE AGATINA 2767 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VERMIGLIO FRANCESCA 2768 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MATERAZZO PATRIZIA 2769 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X BIANCO MARIO 2770 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RIZZO ERNESTO 2771 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MACRI' GIROLAMO 2772 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X FRANZESE ANGELO 2773 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 GAROFALO MARIO 2774 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 BALLARIN CLAUDIO 2775 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 TRANCHILLA DANIELA 2776 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARAMAZZA SALVATORE 2777 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 DE SCISCIO MARIALUIGIA 2778 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BRUNO ANTONIO 2779 8,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R APICELLA SERENA 2780 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BERDUCCI BENEDETTA 2781 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 TARDINO GRAZIANA 2782 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 LIBRERA CLAUDIA 2783 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X PERIN GIULIA 2784 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIAQUINTA RAMONA 2785 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAPRARO VALERIA 2786 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALLIPO ALEXANDRA 2787 8,25 N VIIS00400E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PIGNATO ADRIANA 2788 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COSTANTINO GIUSY 2789 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ANNUNZIATA EMILIA 2790 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G FILOTTO SILVIA 2791 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BIASI ELENA 2792 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANFREDONIO ANGELA 2793 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TAFURO MADDALENA 2794 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MALFERMONI SILVIA 2795 8,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEL GATTO MARISTELLA 2796 8,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUONPANE GAETANO 2797 8,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MONTELLA GIUSEPPE 2798 8,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D CAMPOMORTO GIUSEPPINA 2799 8,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MAIUOLO GESSICA 2800 8,21 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GURNARI LAURA 2801 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MODAFFERI DEMETRIO 2802 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GALIOTO ANGELA 2803 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N CASTIGLIONE BARBARA 2804 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BRAMATO ANGELO 2805 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E MANCUSO MARIA ELENA 2806 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASCIARO GIOVANNA 2807 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X LATTENERO SARA 2808 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ALONGI GABRIELE 2809 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COMMESSO ANDREA NICCOLO' 2810 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 VICOLETTO EMANUELA 2811 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GIORDANO MATTEO 2812 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 TOMMASIN SAMUELE 2813 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N NERI VERONICA 2814 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SEPE FRANCESCA 2815 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CORALLO NICOLA 2816 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V DI LORENZO ANTONIO 2817 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MUSTO MARIALETIZIA 2818 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARENA ILENIA 2819 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DI GIACOMO CARMENSARA 2820 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R INDELICATO ANTONINO 2821 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'AMELIO ANTONIO UMBERTO 2822 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 VILLANO SALVATORE 2823 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TOSCANO CARLO 2824 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 DI MARCO ANDREA 2825 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 FRIZZO FEDERICO 2826 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TUFANO ANTONIO 2827 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CERNIGLIA MARCO 2828 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 PARENTE RITA 2829 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L MICELI FRANCOIS 2830 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 2831 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RIPEPI FRANCESCA 2832 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BENIGNO GIOVANNI 2833 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ROBERTO MARCO 2834 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83600T POZZA GIULIA 2835 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONSOLO ALESSANDRO 2836 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PANTALEONE VINCENZO 2837 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P TUCCIO SALVATORE 2838 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T RUSSOTTO LUIGIA 2839 8,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PECORARO MARIAVIRGINIA 2840 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DI PIETRO GERARDINA 2841 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LETTERELLI GIUSEPPINA 2842 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SED MARTINA 2843 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FORTUNATO AURORA 2844 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RANDISI ROBERTA 2845 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BRUNO ILARIA 2846 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CASTRONOVO LUCIA 2847 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N ESPOSITO LUCIA 2848 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ZALTRON ELISA 2849 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V TROVATO SARA 2850 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIBELLINA ROSALIA 2851 8,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E GENNA IGNAZIO 2852 8,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MASTROPIERRO FRANCESCA 2853 8,18 S VIIC88000X VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PORPIGLIA SEBASTIANO 2854 8,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BIONDO CALOGERO ENRICO 2855 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TADDEO ANIELLO 2856 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BENCINI CONCETTA 2857 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SHABRO GOOLAKI ZEINAB 2858 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DAL LAGO ENRICA 2859 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 PACE NADIA 2860 8,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82800V SERICA TERESA CAROLINA 2861 8,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FURCI DAVID 2862 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SCORDO LUCIA 2863 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TRIPODI DOMENICA CARMELINA 2864 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N CAPUTO GIUSEPPE 2865 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SCAFUTO CATERINA 2866 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RODIO GIOVANNI 2867 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N MINASI FRANCESCO 2868 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTINO CLAUDIA 2869 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUFINO FRANCESCO 2870 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VITALE SALVATORE 2871 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIORENTINO MICHELE 2872 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIACALONE PIETRO 2873 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 OCCHINO CONCETTO SEBASTIANO 2874 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 DI GIACCO ANTONIO ROBERTO 2875 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MAZZULLO ALESSIO MARIA 2876 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A COTRONE MARINO 2877 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CLEMENTE MARIO 2878 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 PARRILLI MARIO 2879 8,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E VOCCIA PAOLA 2880 8,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V VENTURA GABRIELA 2881 8,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PEDONE TIZIANA 2882 8,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 COLLURA LAURA 2883 8,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E VALERIO MARIANNA 2884 8,13 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P VULTAGGIO LEONARDA 2885 8,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MIRABELLI ALESSIO 2886 8,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 COLELLA ROSALBA 2887 8,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SANTONICCOLO MICHELE 2888 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AMMIRATA ELVIRA 2889 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VALENTI ALBERTO 2890 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SORRENTINO AGOSTINO 2891 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ANDREOLI ROSINA 2892 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SPINA ALEXANDRA 2893 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N IOSSA SEBASTIANO 2894 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FABOZZI LUIGI 2895 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CARRELLA ALESSIA 2896 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ALONGI GIUSEPPE 2897 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CONTE ILARIA 2898 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIURATO GIULIA 2899 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LEGATO DOMENICO 2900 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PLANO MATTEO 2901 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAUTONE CARMINE 2902 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LONGO FRANCESCO 2903 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 COSTANZA ANTONIO 2904 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZOCCA MARIO 2905 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAROTENUTO ANNA 2906 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANGINO LORENZO 2907 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DALMAZIO AURELIA 2908 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI STEFANO MARIO 2909 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SARSANO NICOLA 2910 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DONATO FLAVIA 2911 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E TORRE CATERINA 2912 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE STEFANO RAFFAELLA LUCIA 2913 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IACENDA VALENTINA 2914 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 MELATO VALENTINA 2915 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 CASTAGNA DAVIDE 2916 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D SICILIA FABIOLA ENZA 2917 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 RUGGIA LUCIA 2918 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MILANO PASQUALE 2919 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LOMBARDI ALFREDO 2920 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LUCCHESE MARIA 2921 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GALEANO FRANCESCO 2922 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GRECO DAVIDE 2923 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LUNARDI ANDREA 2924 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DE PASQUALE CARMELO 2925 8,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G BONI FEDERICA 2926 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DE RUVO GIULIA 2927 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DORIA ALESSANDRA 2928 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MURACA MARIA PIA 2929 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DATTILA EURIKA 2930 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A TROVATO VIVIANA 2931 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SGARAMELLA MARIA ROBERTA 2932 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D D'EMILIO BENEDETTA 2933 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FUMARONI SILVIA 2934 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q ZALTRON VALERIA 2935 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P MARCON SILVIA 2936 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P RABAZZI BEATRICE 2937 8,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALUMBO ANNA 2938 8,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'ANGELO FRANCESCA 2939 8,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ORLANDO ALFONSO 2940 8,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 VACCARI PASQUALINA 2941 8,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARCIERI ANGELA 2942 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X AUGUGLIARO CATERINA 2943 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SARTIANO GIOVANNI 2944 S 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 MASTROTTO MARTA 2945 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X CAMPANA LAURA 2946 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 IANNELLO AGATA 2947 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 TERZO MOIRA 2948 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 MURANTE FRANCESCO 2949 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 DI CARO MARIA ERIKA 2950 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI ROSA PASQUALE 2951 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ALFANO ROSARIO SALVATORE 2952 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROCCHETTI LUCA 2953 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VENEZIA ROSSANA 2954 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BELLINI MARIAFRANCESCA 2955 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q PECORA NATALE 2956 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE ROSA ANTONIO 2957 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUZZUCOLI GIOVANNA 2958 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V CONTE GIUSEPPINA 2959 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIRILLO FRANCESCO 2960 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SAITTA SHARON MAUREEN MINDY 2961 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GRASSO SEBASTIANO 2962 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CATANESE MARILENA 2963 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DIARA GABRIELLA 2964 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R PETRONE SORRENTINO GENNARO 2965 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GIANGRECO SALVATORE 2966 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SAMMARTINO SILVIO 2967 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 STELLACCIO CARMINE 2968 8,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DALUISO LUCIA FLAVIA 2969 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BORSELLINO VIOLETTA 2970 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N MIMMO FRANCESCA 2971 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B GAMMINO GIORGIA ANDREA 2972 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X RASO RAFFAELLA 2973 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RONDINONE VALENTINA 2974 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUTRERA ROMINA 2975 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 MINUZZO DEBORA 2976 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 BALDIN ELENA 2977 8,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GRECO FOLCO 2978 8,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DI DONATO MARIA ULDERICA 2979 8,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GUDESE MASSIMO 2980 8,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q CASSANDRO ANTONIO 2981 8,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CAMPANA SILVIA 2982 8,02 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 NOCITI GIULIA ITALIA 2983 8,01 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X FODERA' GIOVANNA JENNIFER 2984 8,01 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T RUSSO MORTO ROSSANA 2985 8,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPASSO ALESSANDRO 2986 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 FONTANA VALENTINA 2987 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALLO SHANA 2988 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RAMONE ANTONIO 2989 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 BIANCO GIANFRANCO 2990 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CANNATA GRAZIELLA 2991 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ROCCASALVA BARBARA 2992 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FIORE GIULIA 2993 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E FUSCO ANNALISA 2994 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BERGAMO MARIO 2995 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T D'INCECCO FEDERICA 2996 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 GATTAZZO LARA 2997 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 FRASCOGNA DEBORA 2998 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUDIA CINZIA 2999 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ISERNIA FRANCA 3000 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 BRUNELLO MIRIAM 3001 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VOSA SUSANNA 3002 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DELLA MURA FELICETTA 3003 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X CADORE SANTOSH 3004 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FREZZA ANNA 3005 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PUMILIA DAVIDE 3006 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUCIRETA GIORDANA 3007 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MANGIONE RAFFAELE 3008 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRUNZA DENIS GABRIEL 3009 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E RAFFONE NICOLO' 3010 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 PAIANO ELENA 3011 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N RENDA NICOLO' 3012 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N HASA ESTER 3013 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LATELLA ALICIA 3014 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 SAITTA FABIANA 3015 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BENGARDINO MATTIA 3016 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ACQUISTO MARIA DANIELA 3017 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CHIAROTTO SAMUELE 3018 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R MARISI ENRICO 3019 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TOSETTO JACOPO 3020 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LOSOLE DARIO SALVATORE 3021 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARAGLIANO ROBERTA 3022 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q VITALE PASQUALE 3023 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E RUSSO RAY 3024 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SCARPA MICHELE 3025 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 CANALE FRANCESCA 3026 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 ZINGARELLI VIRGINIA 3027 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 PULIATTI MARTA 3028 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N RIZZI DENISE 3029 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 ROSSETTO BEATRICE 3030 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 IANNIZZI CATERINA 3031 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARBERA GIUSEPPE 3032 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERACO PIER LUIGI 3033 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A RAPA LUIGI 3034 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MINOSA ANGELO 3035 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'ANGELO LUCIANO 3036 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CARRARO DEBORA 3037 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERENDA FABIOLA 3038 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BARCARO ANDREA 3039 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LAURIELLO ERMINIO 3040 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E NUCERA EMANUELE LUCA 3041 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A FISCELLA ANNA 3042 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PICCIOLO ALESSANDRA 3043 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X DI VITA GIUSEPPE 3044 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BUSETTO GLORIA 3045 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DATO SERGIO MARIA LUCA 3046 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PAPA MATTEO 3047 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BONINCONTRO GIOVANNI 3048 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PIPICELLI MARIA VITTORIA 3049 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 VOLPATO SILVIA 3050 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI STEFANO RUGGERO 3051 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PAGLIUCA GIUDITTA 3052 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MATTIELLO DAVIDE 3053 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V VERDIN VALENTINA 3054 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CARUSO DARIO 3055 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N TOGNON ROSANNA 3056 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MAGRIN DEMETRIO 3057 8 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R OCCHIELLO CHIARA 3058 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NICOLETTI ELISEA 3059 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BARBARACI GAIA 3060 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAMPOLO ILARIA 3061 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CUTRONA KRIZIA CHIARA 3062 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ARILLO ILARIA 3063 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DISTEFANO ROBERTA 3064 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A ROSSATO COSTANZA 3065 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PIZZIMENTI BEATRICE 3066 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 MELONE ANGELA 3067 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 RUSSELLO GAETANA 3068 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PACELLI DANIELA 3069 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N COZZA ELISA 3070 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GATTARELLO MELISSA 3071 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E POLGA ERIKA 3072 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T ACCARDO ANNA 3073 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q FENICE MARIA 3074 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE LUCA LUDOVICA 3075 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CARCELLO MARIATERESA 3076 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 FICORELLA ELISABETTA 3077 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCIARRATTA MARIA CHIARA 3078 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 STRACQUADANIO CHIARA 3079 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PAVONE ROSANNA 3080 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N CAVALERI MARIA TERESA 3081 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FRANCESCATO CHIARA 3082 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V GRIMALDI SABRINA 3083 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BATTISTELLO MELANIA 3084 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATAPANO FIORINDA 3085 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MARCHIORI ILENIA 3086 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 DE SENA ANGELA 3087 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PILI KATIA 3088 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 MONTESANO ENZA 3089 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MITRASINOVIC GORICA 3090 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 PIVOTTO CRISTINA 3091 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CASTAGNA ALESSANDRA 3092 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q FRASSON FLORA 3093 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X LIZZIO MARGHERITA 3094 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DELIGIA ELENA 3095 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 SCAGGION ELEONORA 3096 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MARTELLO STEFANIA 3097 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X PRIMON MONICA 3098 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 D'ADDUZIO MARIA 3099 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BUSATO SONIA 3100 8 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARBONI PAOLA 3101 7,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ROMEO DEMETRIO 3102 7,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE DOMINICIS PAOLA 3103 7,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 FRANCO MARIA GRAZIA 3104 7,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORRADO MICHELA 3105 7,96 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LICITRA GIOVANNELLA 3106 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERLO MAURIZIO 3107 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C CANNELLA SALVATORE 3108 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 MARCHIORI ARIANNA 3109 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 OREGLIA SARA 3110 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N SCALEA PASQUALE 3111 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CONTAZZI MIRIAM 3112 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIUMMARA GIOVANNI 3113 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BRANCACCIO IRENE 3114 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G CURATOLO SETTIMIO 3115 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 ABRUZZO CALOGERO 3116 7,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TROMBINO MIRIAM 3117 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIORILLO STEFANIA PIA 3118 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MALFEO ILARIA 3119 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PAPALEO MARIANNA 3120 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CANNELLA GLORIA 3121 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MAGNANI ANNA 3122 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 PERRELLI CRISTINA 3123 7,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q FUSARO ANGELICA 3124 7,94 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D CALIA ENZO 3125 7,93 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R FACCIN ILARIA 3126 7,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FERRARO ANTONELLA 3127 7,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZILLI ELENA 3128 7,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R MADDALUNO RAFFAELA 3129 7,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X BASILE FRANCESCA 3130 7,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE LUCIA FRANCESCO 3131 7,91 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D DE FAZIO FELICIA 3132 7,91 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEBOLE CARMELA 3133 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOSCARINO CONCETTA 3134 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 CAPASSO ANTONIA 3135 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CATANIA ANGELA 3136 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE MARCO ROSA 3137 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPPELLO ERICA 3138 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MASUCCI ROSARIA 3139 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E TURETTA BEATRICE 3140 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DISTEFANO DORIANA 3141 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N DI PAOLA GABRIELE 3142 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E ZELANO SAMUELE 3143 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FANARA GERLANDO 3144 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE MIZIO LUCIA 3145 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VALENTI SERGIO 3146 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 MARTINO ANTONIO 3147 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PANARELLI GIUSY 3148 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 COLANTONI LETIZIA 3149 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SOMMA CARMINE 3150 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALDERONE PATRICK LORENZO 3151 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CRISTIANO DANIELE 3152 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X STABILE GIUSEPPE 3153 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE MARCO TIZIANA 3154 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83600T ABETE SALVATORE CIRO 3155 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCIARRILLO ENRICO 3156 7,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LATINI ROSSELLA 3157 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FOTIA GIULIA 3158 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PANARIELLO DANIELA 3159 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DOMANTI GIUSY 3160 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCIARA KRIZIA 3161 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MACRÌ ILARIA 3162 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GRASSADONIO DANILA 3163 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MAGGIO ILARIA 3164 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ATRIA FRANCESCA PAOLA 3165 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 EUSTACCHI LAURA 3166 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FONTANETTA VITA RITA 3167 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FOGLIA ANDREANA 3168 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 PELLE VERONICA 3169 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CAPOVILLA CRISTINA 3170 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 TREVISAN KATY 3171 7,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VALENTINI FEDERICA 3172 7,89 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MIDULLA GIUSY MARIA 3173 7,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P GUASTAMACCHIA MICHELE 3174 7,88 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88700P MARTILOTTA ROBERTO FRANCESCO 3175 7,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G NOVIELLO SIMONA 3176 7,87 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q VENEZIA GIOVANNA 3177 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUNZA ROSY MYRIAM 3178 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PELLICANO' CATERINA 3179 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 PARRILLA ROSELLA 3180 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ZARA ROBERTA 3181 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DE SANCTIS FRANCESCO 3182 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COSTANZA SALVATORE 3183 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 AMATO GERLANDO 3184 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NICOLOSI STEFANO 3185 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ZACCARA RITA 3186 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 ROTA DARIO 3187 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GIANCASPRO ALESSANDRO 3188 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LICARI ANDREA 3189 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BEVILACQUA ALESSIA 3190 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUSSO FILIPPO 3191 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GUERRIERI MARTA 3192 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X MURANO MARIANGELA 3193 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ALONGE MARIA 3194 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LOMBARDO CLAUDIA 3195 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BERARDI VALENTINO 3196 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V DORIA GIOACCHINO 3197 7,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DELLA ROCCA CLAUDIA 3198 7,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MARCO MARTINA 3199 7,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AVAGLIANO MIRIAM 3200 7,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CURELLO AGATA 3201 7,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PELLEGRINO IMMACOLATA 3202 7,84 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D DI GIORGI ANNA DANIELA 3203 7,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARRABETTA RITA 3204 7,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ZOTTI EMANUELA 3205 7,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R BASSI ENRICO 3206 7,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GAGLIARDO MARIO 3207 7,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 CAMBRIA DALIA 3208 7,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DE ANTONI LAURA 3209 7,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G LEOTTA ANGELO 3210 7,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VOLPE ANTONIO 3211 7,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E CHIRCO ELEONORA 3212 7,81 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ROMAGNANO ARIANNA 3213 7,81 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALABRIA MICHELE 3214 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D URBANI ROBERTA GIULIA 3215 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DEMASI PIETRO 3216 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N BIANCO ALESSIA 3217 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PORROVECCHIO ALESSIA 3218 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E RUSSA ILIANA 3219 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 NAPOLI EMILIA 3220 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 DI FICCIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 3221 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANTANIELLO SARA 3222 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FLORIDDIA VINCENZO 3223 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BASILE NUNZIO 3224 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE CRESCENZO MARIA 3225 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FIAMINGO MARIACONCETTA 3226 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BATTISTIN CHIARA 3227 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 CAVALIERE MARIA 3228 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MELE ELISABETTA 3229 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZAMPROTTA PIERPAOLO 3230 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 AMARANTE VITTORIA 3231 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MUCIMARRA SILVIA 3232 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ZICARO MATTIAPIO 3233 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LIMATA GIUSEPPE 3234 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A PIROZZI ALESSANDRO 3235 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ZILLINO GIUSEPPE 3236 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N MARESCA ANTONINO 3237 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N BASO MORANDO MATTEO 3238 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C VAZZANA DAVIDE 3239 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DE GRAZIA ANAIS JULIA 3240 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FIDILIO PATRICK 3241 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANNULLO PASQUALE 3242 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COVIELLO TERESA 3243 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SERPICO MARCO 3244 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RODOFILE BIAGIO 3245 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 AMMENDOLA GIOVANNA 3246 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CINQUEMANI CALOGERO 3247 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CAGNAZZO COSIMO 3248 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZARELLA ANNA 3249 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PRESTINICE PAOLO 3250 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PATALACCI MARIA CARMELA 3251 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E AIELLO GIULIO 3252 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MONTAGNA ARMANDO 3253 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CACCIATORE SALVATORE 3254 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 ZENNARO MARIAELENA 3255 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE NINO VINCENZO 3256 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE RISO VINCENZO 3257 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SILVESTRI CHIARA 3258 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RUSSO LUCIA 3259 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCA 3260 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LA MANNA ANNA 3261 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SCORZA LUCA FRANCESCO 3262 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 VETRO' DANILO 3263 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CARRARO VALENTINA 3264 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RANIERI GIUSEPPE 3265 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 MAIORANO ROBERTO 3266 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P TUCCIO FABIO 3267 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 NACLERIO MARIA 3268 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 AZZARA' FRANCESCO 3269 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SANTANGELO CARMELA 3270 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q NATALE GIOVANNI 3271 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LIO LUIGI 3272 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 MAZZUCCO ADELE 3273 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V FRICANO ALFREDO GIOVANNI 3274 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E TESTA FRANCESCO 3275 7,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VALENTI ANGELA 3276 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RUGGIERO CHIARA 3277 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BADALAMENTI GIUSEPPINA 3278 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CAVITTA VALENTINA 3279 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LUGIERO GERARDA 3280 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TOMMASINO ROSA 3281 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q TESSITORE JESSICA 3282 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A IPPOLITO ROSSELLA 3283 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 VINCENZI LAURA 3284 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L GARITO GIUSEPPINA 3285 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARESCHI GINA 3286 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D PERROTTA ANGELITA 3287 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MOSCATO MARIA 3288 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATALANO BARBARA 3289 7,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 RESTIVO DIEGO 3290 7,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 TROISI SIMONA 3291 7,78 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINTO GABRIELLA 3292 7,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARMENISE MARIANNA 3293 7,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R SCIABICA CALOGERINA 3294 7,77 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V RANCAN ELENA 3295 7,77 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONCADORO ANNA 3296 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PARILLO MARIANNA 3297 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N SALVO FRANCESCA 3298 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ROMEO IVANA 3299 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A DE FELICE ANNA 3300 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N DAL PONTE DANIELA 3301 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R LA SETA DECIMO 3302 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C PELLIZZARI SILVIA 3303 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PERRONE SANDRA 3304 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 GRASSO DARIO 3305 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANTANIELLO ANNA RITA 3306 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PERFETTO ILARIA 3307 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MAIELLO ENRICO 3308 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANELLO ROBERTO 3309 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 CICALESE VITO 3310 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 REGA ANNUNZIATA 3311 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 NESPOLI CONCETTA 3312 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIMENTO GIUSEPPE 3313 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 URSO BEATRICE 3314 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 BOLCATO SAMUELE 3315 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MODAFFERI MARIAPIA 3316 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MASTROIANNI DAVIDE 3317 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FERRARO MARIO 3318 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEIANA ALESSANDRA 3319 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LEO GIULIA 3320 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MATANO MANUEL 3321 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GENCO GIUSEPPE 3322 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAGLIANO NICOLA 3323 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X ABATE MARCO 3324 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CASTELLANA GIOELE 3325 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PICCINNO TOMMASO 3326 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CERASUOLO MARIO 3327 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FARIERI ROSARIO 3328 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GRECO VINCENZO 3329 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARUSO MARCO 3330 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N AIELLO ALESSANDRO 3331 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI PRIZIO FILIPPO 3332 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RUFINO ELISABETTA 3333 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PAPA ANNA 3334 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E GARITO MARTINA 3335 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAPPALARDO ANTONINO MARIANO 3336 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 META IVO 3337 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CINQUEMANI ILENIA 3338 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E D'ANGELO RAIMONDO 3339 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q TABBI' STEFANO 3340 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SPINELLA PIERO 3341 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 FAVERO LORIS 3342 7,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T STURMA VANESSA 3343 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SPEZZANO LORENA 3344 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MANCARELLA ADRIANA 3345 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 AZZOLINA CHIARA 3346 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CUCCI GIULIA 3347 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPITALERI VANESSA 3348 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 GAMBARDELLA MARIA ROSARIA 3349 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE STEFANO MARIA LUISA 3350 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCIAUDONE MARIA ROSARIA 3351 7,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 EMMOLO CARMELO 3352 7,72 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALLOCCA MASSIMILIANO 3353 7,72 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L MOSCA MARIA CARMELA 3354 7,72 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FLORIO CIRO 3355 7,71 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E COMPAGNONE EMANUELA 3356 7,71 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V FASOLINO GERMANA 3357 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R NADALUTTI ERICA 3358 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BENVEGNU' STELLA 3359 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMICO CATERINA 3360 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPINELLI MARIA GRAZIA 3361 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 GILARDO ROSA ALBA 3362 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 NORO ILARIA 3363 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 BEGGIATO ROBERTA 3364 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PAGLIARO MARTA 3365 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ZOCCO GIUSEPPE 3366 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ANCORA PIERPAOLO 3367 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L COLLOCA GIUSEPPE 3368 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUTTARRUSSO ANDREW 3369 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q METRANGOLO FRANCESCO PIO 3370 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G BONI ALBERTO ARGANTE 3371 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 GRILLO ANTONINO 3372 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R AUGELLO CINDY 3373 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AURIEMMA AGOSTINO 3374 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SAQUELLA SIMONA 3375 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CAPOBIANCO GIUSEPPE MARIA LEANDRO 3376 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POLITI EUGENIO 3377 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V DESTRO IMPICCIA STEFANO 3378 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IORIO SIMONE 3379 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE FELICE ELISABETTA 3380 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T CONTI SEBASTIAN JEROME 3381 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUIDONE SEBASTIANO 3382 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BEVILACQUA ANDREA 3383 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FARRUGGIO LUIGI 3384 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A GRIMALDI ANNA 3385 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 PATRUNO VALENTINA 3386 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 MATRONE LUIGI 3387 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 SORVILLO SALVATORE 3388 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI DIO FIORENTINO IGNAZIO 3389 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q LATELLA FRANCESCA 3390 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SAMBATARO ALDO 3391 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MAIORINO MICHELE 3392 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SCUDERI LORENA 3393 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BUTTACAVOLI SALVATORE 3394 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 3395 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SCAFIDI VALENTINA 3396 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 TORTORELLI DONATO 3397 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FARRUGGIO DOMENICO 3398 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R DI VINCENZO AMELIA 3399 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BELLANTONIO VINCENZO 3400 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N ROPPO VALENTE CLAUDIA 3401 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CAPASSO NICOLA 3402 7,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D VINCI ADRIANA 3403 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLASANTO VALENTINA 3404 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E TOSETTO ELEONORA 3405 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUERCIO ROBERTA 3406 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RIZZO MARIA CHIARA 3407 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D COTTONE LUISA 3408 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BAGLIONI FRANCESCA 3409 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R ANNUNZIATA PASQUALINA 3410 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SVIRIDOVA ELENA 3411 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RANIERI ERMINIA 3412 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BARRESI CARMEN VERONICA 3413 7,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N ZUCARO ROSSELLA 3414 7,68 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X MISTRORIGO PAOLA 3415 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E PAPALEO MARIA 3416 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MUSUMECI 3417 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R GOLLIN MONICA 3418 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 FIORILLO GIUSEPPINA 3419 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X MONTELEONE DOMENICO 3420 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N CRISAFULLI LUCIA 3421 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DOMANTE ROSARIO 3422 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N IPPOLITO SANDRO 3423 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 CAMPANARO SABRINA 3424 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CAPOBIANCO ANTONIO 3425 7,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P MENEGUZZO CATIA 3426 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARANGON BARBARA 3427 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SANSOLINI ROMINA 3428 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 RUARO ROSANNA 3429 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X FUSARI SERENA 3430 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALIBRAN LARA 3431 7,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P PISCITELLO SALVATORE 3432 7,66 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SERGI FILOMENA VERONICA 3433 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARNONE VITO 3434 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E FERRIAN LINDA 3435 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 LIMONTINI FREDSON 3436 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALZONE ANNA 3437 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TESTA CRISTINA 3438 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 RUGGIERO MICHELA 3439 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C DI FRANCO ELISA ALESSIA 3440 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANTORO DANILO 3441 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E POLLI VITTIMBERGA MIRELLA 3442 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GENTILINI SIMONE TULLIO 3443 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ARGENTO ALESSIA 3444 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE CURTIS MARTINA 3445 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MARMOLARO GIANLUIGI 3446 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A TORTORELLO FRANCESCA 3447 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 STRAZZABOSCO LAURA 3448 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARRAZZO GIUSEPPE 3449 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PERCIATO VALENTINA 3450 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VASSALLO MARIA 3451 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAGNOZZI ASSUNTA MERINIA 3452 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V ZANETTI AMEDEO LUIGI 3453 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 NARDA GIUSEPPE 3454 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P MIRAGLIA ROBERTO 3455 7,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LANZA CHIARA 3456 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ACOCELLA MARIANTONIETTA 3457 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N IALLONARDO FABIANA 3458 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CASTORINO CLAUDIA 3459 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAROTENUTO ANNA 3460 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 VERTOLA ELISA 3461 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LAURIELLO CARMEN 3462 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 RUSSO ROSALIA 3463 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E MARKOVIC MARIJA 3464 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DE FALCO DANIELA 3465 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PUPRIQI RUDINA 3466 S 7,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DELL'ANNA ALESSANDRA 3467 7,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D CUFFARO VINCENZO 3468 7,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VITIELLO RACHELE 3469 7,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A FALDA PATRIZIA 3470 7,62 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PELLINO TERESA 3471 7,62 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FESTI EUGENIO 3472 7,61 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 PARENTE VITTORIO 3473 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MONCIINO GIUSEPPE 3474 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GRIMALDI DANIELE 3475 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 MONACO BENEDETTO 3476 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SESSA GIUSY 3477 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FRIGO VALENTINA 3478 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CIOFFI LEANDRO 3479 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 PETILLO SAVERIO 3480 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIMATA MENNATO 3481 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R DAL DOSSO NICOLE 3482 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B PAGANO LUCA 3483 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D' ALESIO ANTONIO 3484 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E RUBIN VALENTINA 3485 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RICCIARDO PIETRO 3486 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V FRANZESE SAVERIO 3487 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BRINDISI ANTONELLA 3488 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE FELICE SALVATORE 3489 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE CRESCENZO ANTIMO 3490 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DE PATTO CRISTIAN 3491 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAPASIDERO EUGENIO 3492 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VANI ARMANDO 3493 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FRAGAPANE CRISTIAN 3494 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X D'ANGELO ALESSANDRO 3495 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 GAROFALO SAMUELE PAOLO 3496 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RAINO' LUIGI 3497 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORSARO EMANUELE 3498 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLELLA SILVIO 3499 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLELLA SARA 3500 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MARESCA MARIA 3501 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GALLIAZZO VERONICA 3502 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 QUARANTA ANTONELLA 3503 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P ALTIERI MICHELE 3504 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D DE ANGELIS VALENTINA 3505 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CAMMARERI GIUSEPPINA 3506 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N D'ANGELO VINCENZO 3507 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 BIANCO MARGHERITA 3508 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B GIORDANO CARMINE 3509 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 CESARIO OSCAR 3510 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q GIUSTI ENRICO 3511 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIACOPELLI SALVATORE 3512 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VERDERAME VINCENZO 3513 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MARRA FRANCESCO 3514 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R DE SALVADORI GIULIA 3515 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 FERRO STEFANO 3516 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q CAIRA EUGENIO 3517 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BRANCATO GIUSEPPE 3518 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 STRANO ANTONINO 3519 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VAIANA CALOGERO 3520 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 TRONCON ANDREA 3521 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PRINCI ROCCO ANTONIO 3522 7,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PEGORAROTTO LISA 3523 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MEMEO LUCIANA 3524 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE NIGRIS FIORELLA 3525 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LOMBARDI ANNA 3526 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D GAMMELLA ANNA LAURA 3527 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 APOLLONI GRETA 3528 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GIACOMO AMALIA 3529 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D CRIVELLI GIULIA 3530 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ALLEGRO GIULIA 3531 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N GALLO ALEXA MARIA 3532 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N ORTILE SOFIA 3533 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V D'ALTERIO RAFFAELLA 3534 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 GRABOVAC SARA 3535 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SERGIO DANIELA 3536 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E COCCO MONICA 3537 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 LAMBERTI VALERIA 3538 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ORIFICI EMANUELA TINDARA 3539 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MONTUORI ANNA 3540 7,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LUONGO ANTONIETTA 3541 7,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FAILLA ALESSANDRA 3542 7,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TORRE GIUSEPPINA 3543 7,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CACCAMO AURELIO 3544 7,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 KLUMBOS VERONICA ANTONIETTA 3545 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI RUOCCO MICHELINA 3546 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DE ANGELIS CHIARA 3547 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MONTAGNA CRISTINA 3548 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 ABRIGNANI MARTINA MATTIA 3549 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 LIPPO MILENA 3550 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ISERNIA MARIA ASSUNTA 3551 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CALCARA PALMA 3552 7,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PESCE AURELIANO 3553 7,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO CARMINE 3554 7,57 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LA MANNA TERESA 3555 7,57 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 OLIVETO MARIANNA 3556 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARIDI ANTONIA 3557 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 ARRUZZOLI DARIO 3558 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COSTEA CRISTINA 3559 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CILINDRO GIUSEPPE 3560 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOSSONE FRANCESCO 3561 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BUFFA MANUEL SEBASTIANO 3562 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 IANNARELLA SABRINA 3563 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERSECHINO ANGELO 3564 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LETIZIA PASQUALE 3565 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 STIEVEN IVAN 3566 7,55 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X TAGLIAFIERRO ANNACHIARA 3567 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 ACQUASANTA DANILO 3568 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X SANTORO SALVATORE 3569 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARRA CANDIDA 3570 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CERASUOLO CARMELA 3571 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T MONICI ANDREA 3572 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 RASIA GIULIA 3573 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E BIANCUCCI ANDREA 3574 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q MANNO ANNAMARIA 3575 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MACRI' ORLANDO 3576 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MACCARRONE CONCITA 3577 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANTONAZZO ALESSANDRA 3578 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N D'ALESSANDRO PAOLO 3579 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CALI' UGO SEBASTIANO 3580 7,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RANDAZZO ALESSIAMARIA 3581 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q LO PRESTI MARIA MANUELA 3582 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRARA ANTONIA 3583 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AMBROSINO MARIAROSARIA 3584 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D RAVANUSO VALENTINA DANIELA 3585 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CALCATERRA ANGELA 3586 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 URBANI FRANCESCA 3587 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SAVINA KATIA 3588 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CAROLLO GIOVANNA 3589 7,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PAGANO ISABELLA 3590 7,53 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MAGISTRO CONTENTA MARCO 3591 7,53 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V STANZIONE GERARDO 3592 7,53 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MANFREDI CANIO 3593 7,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CIRILLO ANNAMARIA 3594 7,52 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARCELLO EMIDDIO 3595 7,51 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOTTON ANDREA 3596 7,51 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUTRI' GIUSEPPE MARIA 3597 7,51 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 MANGANO GIUSEPPE 3598 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q CONTINO GIUSEPPE 3599 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 DI NATALE GRAZIA 3600 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MASINO VITTORIO EMILIO 3601 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L TEMPORIN KATIUSCIA 3602 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GUCCIARDO SALVATORE 3603 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUONOMO GIROLAMO ROBERTO 3604 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R GIACOMETTI MILENA 3605 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 FRANZESE CARMELA 3606 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 LEPROTTI EMANUELA 3607 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N DE GAETANO ANITA 3608 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MURABITO ROSARIA 3609 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 PERETTI ALESSANDRA 3610 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 AGUANNO SALVATORE 3611 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DI MAGGIO ALESSANDRA 3612 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L SAPONE CATERINA 3613 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ALBERGHINA ROSA 3614 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ROSSETTI ESTERINA LUISA 3615 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 LIPPIELLO MARIA 3616 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LEROSE TERESA 3617 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MOLINO FRANCESCA 3618 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 MONTANARI ELENA 3619 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D PANIO PIETRO 3620 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BAZZANO GABRIELE 3621 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 PEROZZO CLAUDIO 3622 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V MUNARI TANYA 3623 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BELLANTONE MATTEO PIO 3624 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 ZICARO ANGELO ANTONIO 3625 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MANNO KEVIN 3626 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 PADOVAN MICHELLE 3627 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONTE FRANCESCO 3628 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PIAZZA VINCENZO 3629 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q DI BUONO ANTONIO 3630 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V CICIRATA GIOACCHINA MARIKA 3631 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GIAQUINTO RICCARDO 3632 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RIGA GIORGIO 3633 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 CARATOZZOLO CONCETTA 3634 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PISCOPO GUIDO 3635 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L D'ALESSANDRO MATTEO 3636 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V ZINDATO CRISTIANO MARIA 3637 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FERRARO RAFFAELE 3638 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 GUGLIELMINO RICCARDO 3639 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 COSTENIERO MARTINA 3640 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZA GIUSEPPE 3641 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T RUSSO MORTO LUIGI 3642 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIZZO ANNA ILENIA 3643 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SORIENTE FRANCESCO 3644 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SANTORO ROBERTO 3645 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SALVAGGIO MICHELE 3646 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FIORITA VITTORIO 3647 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI MAGGIO ANGELO 3648 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MORFINO LORENZO 3649 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 BAVARO COSIMO DAMIANO 3650 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SOMMA FRANCESCO 3651 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PACCAGNELLA ROBERTO 3652 S 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MAGLIARI MICHAEL 3653 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GIAMPAOLO MICHELE 3654 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CARBONE RAFFAELE 3655 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CREA ALFREDO 3656 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 COPPOLA PIETRO 3657 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ROCCAFORTE RICCARDO 3658 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V DELLA VOLPE CRISTINA 3659 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARSILIO SALVATORE 3660 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 BRIGANDÌ MARIA PIA 3661 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VISCOME PASQUALE 3662 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E INCARDONA VALENTINA 3663 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T ALFANO CARMINE 3664 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L RENSO VALENTINA 3665 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B PALMIERI STEFANIA 3666 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E CAROBIN SABINA 3667 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V BIANI DANIELE 3668 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q TENZA ALESSIO 3669 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANICOLA GIANFRANCO 3670 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L RUSSO ANTONIETTA 3671 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E COCCO SILVIA 3672 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R DI LORENZO SERAFINO 3673 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E ROSSI SIMONE 3674 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 ROSSI NESTOR ALFREDO 3675 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D PAGLIALUNGA NATASCIA 3676 7,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DEL MASTRO ANNA 3677 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 VENTURA MARTA GIORGIA AURORA 3678 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CRISCIULLO CARMEN 3679 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ROSSI MARTA 3680 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 CODA EMANUELA 3681 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 SOMMA CHIARA 3682 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GARZARO MARTINA 3683 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 FRANGIOSA NICOLINA 3684 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MOSCATO ARIANNA 3685 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B FESTA IMMA 3686 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q GARREFFA VALENTINA 3687 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 IOFFREDO GABRIELLA 3688 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C BUA FRANCESCA 3689 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VINTI FEDERICA GABRIELLA 3690 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X DALLA POZZA ILENIA 3691 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E SANTORO SONIA 3692 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BLASI SIMONA 3693 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X PULICICCHIO EVELINA 3694 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P BOSCOLO VALERIA 3695 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SEGATO ERIKA 3696 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 PRINCIPE ANTONIA 3697 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X COCCO ALESSANDRA 3698 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MAFRICI GIOVANNA 3699 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E VITELLI ANTONELLA 3700 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E RONSISVALLE TOMMASA 3701 7,50 N VIIC86100E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N GIRONDI FEDERICA 3702 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VERLATO DANIELA 3703 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N MENEGHINI CRISTINA 3704 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 DAL MASO CRISTINA 3705 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BORGESE CARMELA 3706 7,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R STAITI DOMENICO 3707 7,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BOEMI GIUSEPPE 3708 7,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DI STEFANO DENIS 3709 7,47 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D ALOISE MARIAROSARIA 3710 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CARUSO ANTONIO 3711 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E PARISI GIUSY 3712 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRAIOLI MARIA TERESA 3713 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 STARITA MARIA 3714 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 CIRILLO MARIA 3715 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VIERO PAMELA 3716 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MONTALTO MARIA TIZIANA 3717 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E FIORANI MARIACRISTINA 3718 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TUZZOLINO DAVIDE 3719 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZILLIOTT LEE WILLIAM 3720 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N D'ALESSANDRO MATTEO 3721 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VENTURA SILVIO 3722 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SCAFFATURA MATTEO 3723 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 RUSSELLO GIOVANNI 3724 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FARRO PASQUALE 3725 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TRIPI ANTONINO 3726 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q STAIANO VINCENZO 3727 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PENNINO FABIO 3728 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 RUSSO MANUEL 3729 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ACCOLLA MANUELA 3730 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE LORENZO FRANCESCA 3731 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZARBO LUIGI 3732 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARTONE SIMONE 3733 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ZAGRA EMANUELE 3734 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P AUTIERO FILOMENA 3735 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q SENATORE PASQUALE 3736 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SARRI FRANCESCO 3737 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PINSONE GIUSEPPE 3738 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PARRINELLO MATTEO 3739 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D PALERMO ANGELO 3740 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FERRARO ANTONIO 3741 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D MELI PIERA 3742 7,45 S VIIC81100D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LEONE CATALDO 3743 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SERIO VINCENZO 3744 7,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P MOSCATO GIULIA 3745 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80900D MORELLI MARIA 3746 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MIRABELLA SOFIA MARY 3747 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ORTECA ANTONELLA 3748 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VECCHIONE MARIA ANTONIETTA 3749 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ATTARDO JESSICA 3750 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R FARUOLO MARIAGRAZIA 3751 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VERRILLI PAOLA 3752 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E ERCOLE ELENA 3753 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BALZANO GABRIELLA 3754 7,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 BERTOLA SILVIO 3755 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIUCA CARMELO 3756 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 MAIORINO MANUELA 3757 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 POLI ALESSANDRO 3758 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L TITONE TIZIANO 3759 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MANGIAPANE GIUSEPPE 3760 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AGOLINO GUGLIELMO 3761 7,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 AQUILINO GIUSEPPE 3762 7,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRANTE CARMELA 3763 7,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 MENEGATTI ELENA 3764 7,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LEUCI ANNA 3765 7,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E REGA ANTONIO 3766 7,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E NICOLETTI TERESA 3767 7,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 DI CAPRIO GIUSEPPINA 3768 7,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A VADALA' CRISTIANA 3769 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BONFA' VANESSA 3770 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NATILLO ANTONIO 3771 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ROMANO ANTONIO 3772 S 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI BENEDETTO MARISTELLA 3773 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FUSCO FILOMENA 3774 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 OCCHIPINTI GIOVANNA 3775 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q INFUSINO SABRINA 3776 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GIULIANO ALESSIA 3777 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BRUNO GIUSEPPE 3778 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GIORDANO GERARDO 3779 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 BUOMPANE MICHELA 3780 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 PIZZO ROSALIA 3781 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q IANNELLI ARCHIMEDE 3782 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R RICHIUSA ANDREA 3783 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 CEOLA FABIO 3784 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MOSCA ELISA 3785 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LIUZZI GIUSEPPE 3786 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BONAFFINI MARIA FILIPPA EMANUELA 3787 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PAIANO GIORGIO 3788 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FELICE DOMENICO 3789 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTIRE RITA 3790 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FALSITTA FRANCESCO 3791 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 GUGLIOTTA BARBARA 3792 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MONTANA ALFONSO 3793 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CURIA GIANBATTISTA 3794 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BADALAMENTI MAURIZIO 3795 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DI VONA LUCA 3796 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R MICHELON MICHELA 3797 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BONACCORSI GIUSEPPE 3798 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SIGILLO' CATERINA 3799 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IMPARATO MASSIMILIANO 3800 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CROCE GIACOMO 3801 7,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 GIACOMETTI ANGELA 3802 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LONGOBARDI CARMEN 3803 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 ZIZZO ROBERTA 3804 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAINONE RITA 3805 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUSANO DALILA 3806 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DE LUCA FRANCESCA 3807 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FACCHIN MARTINA 3808 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DI FRANCO BARBARA 3809 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E NICHELE ELEONORA 3810 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ROCCAFORTE GLORIA 3811 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E ESPOSITO GIUSY 3812 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GATTUSO MARTINA 3813 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V CAMILLO ROSA 3814 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V PALMESE AUTILIA 3815 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 GIANESIN KATUSCIA 3816 7,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A TROMBETTA FRANCESCA 3817 7,37 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LEONARDI 3818 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 ZANOTTO VALENTINA 3819 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CUCUCCIO DOMENICO 3820 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MORELLI GAETANO 3821 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

MARIA NUNZIATA 
MARGHERITA

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SABATINO SALVATORE 3822 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D IRRERA LUCA 3823 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BAGGETTA ANNA 3824 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 ABBRUZZO FRANCESCO 3825 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE LUCA CALCE ANGELA 3826 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X GULLACE NICOLA 3827 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATALANO SERGIO 3828 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 VELLA SERAFINO 3829 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N PIVOTTO IGOR 3830 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C SOCCI DANIELE 3831 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 TURONE VALENTINA 3832 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRASTARO VALENTINA 3833 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SACCO FRANCESCO 3834 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ARTUSO ANTONIO 3835 7,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RENDE TERESA 3836 7,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GAGLIARDI STEFANIA 3837 7,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RUCIRETA GIUSEPPE 3838 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RAPISARDA OLIVIA IRENE 3839 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MANTI MARIA MADDALENA 3840 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 FABRIS BARBARA 3841 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPATARO STEFANIA 3842 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GAROFANO MARIA LUIGIA 3843 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 AGERDE PATRICK 3844 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 MAZZOCCO DIEGO 3845 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V LAGO ARIANNA 3846 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X NAPOLI SONIA 3847 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SARTORI EMANUELE 3848 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MALIGNAGGI SEBASTIANO 3849 7,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI MARINO ANNA 3850 7,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A SCIACCA SERENA 3851 7,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B VITIELLO ENRICA 3852 7,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 DAL MONTE LUCIA 3853 7,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N BUONOCORE ANTONIETTA 3854 7,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PINNERI MATTEO 3855 7,32 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ACAMPORA MARTINA 3856 7,31 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MANCINI PAMELA 3857 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCHIFANO DORA 3858 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 ESILIATO STEFANIA 3859 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIMMINO GELSOMINA LIDIA 3860 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 MOTTOLA NICOLETTA 3861 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PETRELLA CUONO 3862 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COMMISSO GIUSEPPE PIO 3863 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PETROCELLI PALMA ROSSELLA 3864 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 D'AVINO RAFFAELE 3865 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LAFACE ANTONIO 3866 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G RIVOLO SALVATORE 3867 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 FALCONE ALESSIA 3868 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 GIORDANO NICOLA 3869 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 PENTO VANESSA 3870 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MAIDA AZUELA 3871 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 VERDOLIVA ROSA 3872 7,30 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 IANNELLO MARIA 3873 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 TRIOLO TINDARA TERESA 3874 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N ZATTARA FABIOLA 3875 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 LEONARDI MARCO 3876 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 CASELLA VITTORIA MARIA PIA 3877 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CALDIERARO DAVIDE 3878 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E DI CAPUA VINCENZO 3879 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SEBASTIANELLI MARIO 3880 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SIRAGUSANO ANDREA 3881 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T RAMPELLO SALVATORE 3882 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BRUNO GALLO DAVIDE 3883 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PENNINO ARMANDO 3884 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 IANNELLI CARLO 3885 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A VISCARDI ENRICO 3886 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LEPORE AZZURRA 3887 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 BELFIORE DIEGO 3888 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X IAFRATE ENRICO 3889 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 BERNARDINI MARCO 3890 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TRUBIA SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 3891 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PANE GERARDO 3892 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L CUTRI' ROSARIO 3893 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PATANE' MICHELE 3894 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 D'ANDREA CARMINE 3895 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NASTRO EMANUELE 3896 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E SPAGNUOLO ALESSIO ESPEDITO 3897 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CRISALLI NOEL GIUSEPPE 3898 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COLELLA SIMONE PASQUALE 3899 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X COSTA SALVATORE 3900 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X BOTTARO MARIA 3901 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X GIUSTRA JLENIA 3902 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L RIZZETTO ELIA 3903 7,30 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 NARDONE MARIO 3904 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SERIO ANNALISA 3905 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MANNA PIETRO 3906 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T VECCHIE' VITO 3907 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G FALCONE CONCETTA 3908 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE FILIPPIS ANTONIA 3909 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PUDDU ISABELLA 3910 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE ROSA ANTONIO 3911 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D GALVANO SALVATORE NICOLA 3912 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MINICHINO VINCENZO 3913 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 MINARDO ORAZIO 3914 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SIVIGLIA DANIELE 3915 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GARREFFA MAURIZIO 3916 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N GOBBETTI ANDREA 3917 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R BERSANI ROBERTO 3918 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALIFANO DANIELA 3919 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 INGEGNERE MARCELLO 3920 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X STRANO VALENTINA GRAZIELLA 3921 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 ROMANO ANGELO 3922 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 3923 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAIORINO LUIGI 3924 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MIRRA ANTONIO 3925 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PALATELLA ROSA MARIA 3926 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CUBEDDU COSTANTINO 3927 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 COZZA CARLO 3928 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84400R MINNITI FORTUNATA 3929 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q TANCREDI MARIA 3930 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE LORIA CONCETTA IMMACOLATA 3931 7,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BRESCIA LUISIANA 3932 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LETTIERI CLEMENTINA 3933 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 ANGIARI ASYA 3934 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 ADDAMO BENEDETTA 3935 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALABRESE MARGOT 3936 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCOTTI FEDERICA 3937 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E PAUNOVIC IVANA 3938 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E RUARO GIADA 3939 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ZALUNARDO CAMILLA 3940 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 BOLCATO MARTINA 3941 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N COMIN SILVIA 3942 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RUSSO RAFFAELLA 3943 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIORDANO DENISE 3944 7,30 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CAMPO DEBORA 3945 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PINTAUDI MARIA CARMEN 3946 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CUSUMANO VALERIA 3947 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BASILE FEDERICA 3948 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L PARRINELLO GIUSI 3949 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CALABRIA MARIACHIARA 3950 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FACCIOLATI MARTINA 3951 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E MARAGNO VERONICA 3952 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 DI LELLA DANIELA PIA 3953 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIORGI ANTONELLA 3954 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DINIC BILJANA 3955 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FAVAROLO GIULIA 3956 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO ANGELA 3957 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 STANCO FRANCESCA 3958 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A DE SANTIS SERENA 3959 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MASOCCO MARIANGELA 3960 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P CUTULI MARIA RITA 3961 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 IMOLI ALICE 3962 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 TECCHIO CINZIA 3963 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q COSTA ANGELA 3964 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALESSI MARIA 3965 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X PROIETTO ANNA MARIA 3966 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CARONE MARIA ANNA 3967 7,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FANTINI DENISE 3968 7,28 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PEPPE ROBERTO 3969 7,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L SANTANGELO ANTONINO 3970 7,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N D'ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE 3971 7,27 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E DI GIORGI VITA 3972 7,27 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORRADO FRANCESCA 3973 7,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PALMA BARTOLOMEO 3974 7,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VITALE MARILENA 3975 7,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BASSANI ILARIA 3976 7,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FILAURO ALIDA LYDIA 3977 7,26 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CICIARELLI SALVATORE 3978 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COCCO KATIA MARIA ASSUNTA 3979 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 SARTORI CHIARA 3980 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 DI RAIMONDO METALLO GIUSEPPINA 3981 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MAGRI' VALENTINA 3982 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARMO ANTONIETTA 3983 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X AZZARA' FABIO 3984 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CARPENTIERI ANNA 3985 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B FESTA CARLO FERDINANDO 3986 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LAPIETRA GUGLIELMO 3987 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BOCCHETTI VINCENZO 3988 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 PELLATTIERO SARA 3989 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAMBARDELLA KATIA 3990 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E IOVINO EMMANUELE 3991 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FALZONE MARIA ASSUNTA 3992 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B DEL VITTO FRANCESCA 3993 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CERAUDO NADIA 3994 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X CECCON FEDERICA 3995 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUIA' ILENIA 3996 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LEITAO ANTONIO ERIC JOAQUIM 3997 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SALEMI ANNALISA 3998 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 SCIARRILLO SIMONE 3999 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B INGINO SIMONE 4000 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FUCILE EMANUELE 4001 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PICONE LUIGI 4002 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DONNARUMMA GIUSEPPE 4003 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R GALDERISI MATTEO 4004 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q TOMEO SALVATORE 4005 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BUZIO ILARIA 4006 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B APARO GIUSEPPE ANDREA 4007 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NAVARRA ERIKA 4008 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MINUTOLI ROBERTO 4009 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R MARISI ALESSIA 4010 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BRUNELLO GIUSEPPE 4011 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PAIANO ILARIA 4012 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CAVALIERE ANTENISCA 4013 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RAO SALVATORE 4014 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCARINGELLA LUIGIA 4015 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE FINA FRANCESCO 4016 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DOGO SILVIA 4017 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SUCAMELI CARMELO 4018 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X IMBRIANI GIOVANNI 4019 7,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E PERFETTO SIMONA 4020 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V RIZZO MARTINA 4021 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI LIETO VERONICA 4022 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CASILLO LUCIA ANNA 4023 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 CAVIDERUCCI ANGELICA 4024 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 LAVAGNOLI ARIANNA 4025 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LO CASCIO ELISA 4026 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DELLA PERUTA FIORELLA 4027 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALABRO' ANTONIA 4028 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SANTINI ARIANNA 4029 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANCHIOLI ELIANA 4030 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D NOIA VALERIA 4031 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 MANCUSO ANNIE BRIGITTE 4032 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NARDUCCI OLINDA 4033 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X GRAFFAGNINO MANUELA 4034 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BALLARDIN SILVIA 4035 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FALCO FELICIA 4036 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L MANNI SILVIA 4037 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V DI DONNA MARILENA 4038 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SCAVETTO GIANI' 4039 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PELUSO ANGELA LUISA 4040 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BOMBACI MARIA RITA SEBASTIANA 4041 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 VEZZU' ANTONELLA 4042 7,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q LA GAIPA ANGELO MAURIZIO 4043 7,23 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 FRANCO GIANLUCA EUGENIO 4044 7,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 TORNATORA ANTONINO 4045 7,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LOVERSO ANNA LISA 4046 7,22 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D BONOLLO CLAUDIA 4047 7,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R SIMIOLI ALBERTO 4048 7,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 BALDI IRENE 4049 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CARUSO FRANCESCA 4050 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ARENA VINCENZO 4051 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 VASSALLO ANNAMARIA 4052 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI NARO DENISE 4053 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X BRUNO MARCO 4054 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LOGATTO MARA 4055 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 PICCOLI VALENTINA 4056 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 PILLITTERI DEBORAH 4057 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LUNGU OANA ADINA 4058 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIRRUCCIO PAOLO 4059 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 BELLOCCO MARIATERESA 4060 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 4061 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DE SANTIS ANTONIO 4062 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L DAVERSA FRANCESCO 4063 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 COGLITORE MICHELE 4064 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N ALBANO ISRAEL 4065 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DI SERIO FRANCESCA 4066 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEVUONO SAMUELA 4067 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 SCOGNAMIGLIO SALVATORE 4068 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CHIAPPETTA VALERIO 4069 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PELLEGRINO FILORIZZO GIUSEPPE 4070 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI CRISCIO ANNA 4071 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CALABRIA DOMENICANTONIO 4072 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 MARANO CLARA 4073 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MICELI ALESSIO PASQUALE 4074 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 TOBIA GIANFRANCO 4075 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RAIA GIUSEPPE 4076 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SERRONE ELEONORA 4077 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIORDILINO ANDREA SALVATORE 4078 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FIORE DARIO 4079 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A BRAIDICH MIRCO 4080 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GIROLAMO FELICIANO 4081 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CASTELLANA DAVIDE 4082 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 IERVASI NICOLA 4083 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D ZAVAGNIN ROBERTA 4084 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LO GUASTO JESSICA 4085 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BELLONE DAVIDE 4086 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L COLICINO DANIELE 4087 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 CAPONE SIMONE 4088 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS001003 SANTAGIULIANA FABIO 4089 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IONADI PAOLO 4090 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 BIOLCATI ALESSIO 4091 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DE SCISCIO DARIO 4092 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TRISCHITTA SALVATORE 4093 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LA MARCA TONI 4094 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CENTONZA PASQUALE 4095 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D D'ORSA STEFANO 4096 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CASTELLANO RANFERNO CINZIA 4097 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 SARTIANO MARCO 4098 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SICIGNANO ANTONIO 4099 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V PAGANO DOMENICO 4100 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIACOBINO FRANCESCO 4101 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N FARINA CARMINE 4102 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GARGIULO CARMINE 4103 7,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 GASPARELLA MARIA TERESA 4104 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 GUIDA CLAUDIA 4105 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N CANZONERI ANISSA 4106 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPUTI MARIA PIA 4107 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VOLPE CHIARA 4108 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DI MATTEO SARA 4109 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARCURI ROBERTA 4110 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CHIMENTI VALENTINA 4111 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L DE ROSA ELISA 4112 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 ZUCCATO CRISTINA 4113 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PERAZZOLO ILARIA 4114 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 CANTON LISA 4115 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E UTELLI ELISA 4116 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E TREVISAN SERENA 4117 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MAZZARDO ANNAMARIA 4118 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q BORDIGNON ALESSIA 4119 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VALLE ALESSANDRA 4120 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q COZZOLINO LORENA 4121 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUGIANO ELISA 4122 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GENTILE ADRIANA 4123 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X DI VINCENZO LILIANA 4124 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ZAMUNARO GAIA 4125 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARANDENTE TARTAGLIA ANGELA 4126 7,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TICLI ENRICO 4127 7,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PISTONE CARMELO 4128 7,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R SCHILLACI STEFANO 4129 7,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L BARBARINO LORENZO 4130 7,18 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAPA MARTA 4131 7,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A GALVANO MARIELLA 4132 7,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G GATTO SIMONA 4133 7,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q ZANGIROLAMI PAOLA FRANCESCA 4134 7,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R MORENA MARIO 4135 7,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SCATIGNA MARIA RITA 4136 7,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SCAPIN TAGUA SILVIA 4137 7,16 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 GRASSO SERGIO 4138 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 GRIMALDI RAFFAELE 4139 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BAIO SALVATORE 4140 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCAGLIONE ORIETTA 4141 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T MOLITERNI FRANCESCO 4142 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI FUCCIA VALERIO 4143 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 AMBROSINO VITTORIO 4144 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHILLEMI MARIO 4145 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ZACCARIELLO DANIELE 4146 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B BASTONE DOMENICO 4147 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P FRISENNA FEDERICA 4148 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X PIZZOLATO ANTONINO 4149 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A CAMPANIOLO ROSSANA 4150 7,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q LORENZI MARIA 4151 7,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 SANTILLO CARMEN 4152 7,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N AULICINO PATRIZIA 4153 7,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 CUCCINIELLO STEFANIA 4154 7,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C ALIBERTI ROSA 4155 7,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A MONTALTO MARY PAOLA 4156 7,13 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CILLA GIUSEPPE 4157 7,12 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L BORZI' JESSICA 4158 7,11 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIAZZA CHIARA 4159 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A IGNELZI TULLIO 4160 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GARDIN GIULIA 4161 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N PEDALINO CARMELA 4162 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MONTEMURRO GRAZIA 4163 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MONACO ROSSANA 4164 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 SQUILLANTE ANDREA 4165 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BONAVITA DANILO 4166 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B LANDI DOMENICO 4167 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R MARTELLO FUTURA 4168 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FASELI VANESSA 4169 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RANCITELLI ELVIRA 4170 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 BONO DANIELE 4171 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RATTO SARA 4172 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ZICHITTELLA PIETRO GIORGIO 4173 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ANTONELLIS DAVIDE 4174 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BRAVO PASQUALE 4175 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 FIGLIUZZI MICHELE 4176 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GENUA MATTEO 4177 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V MICCOLI NICOLE 4178 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MESSINA RAFFAELE GABRIELE 4179 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E AGOZZINO LUCA 4180 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E GRASSO GIOVANNI 4181 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 CARLINO ANTONIO 4182 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CAPUTO GIUSEPPE 4183 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MINUTOLI ASSUNTA SMERALDA 4184 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATALANO ALESSANDRO SALVATORE 4185 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L PESTICCIO MARTINA 4186 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82800V COLLA NICOLÒ 4187 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMANO GIOVANNI 4188 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RAPPA STEFANO 4189 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 NOTTURNI YURI 4190 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N TAMBURELLO GIULIA 4191 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DURANTE NICOLA 4192 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E COSENZA ANGELO 4193 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SURACE GIORGIO 4194 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q MARINO DOMENICO 4195 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARCELLONA CARMELO 4196 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 MODAFFARI SANTO 4197 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SABELLA STEFANO 4198 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 RUGGERI ENRICO 4199 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CICALA MARCELLO 4200 7,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T DE TULLIO FEDERICA 4201 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 MAZZEO SERENA 4202 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 MADAFFARI MARIANTONIETTA 4203 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E SARANITI ERIKA 4204 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MURARO ILENIA 4205 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MONTORIO GIADA 4206 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 TALLON LAURA 4207 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 BARBIERA ROSAMARIA 4208 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARCHESE VITTORIA BARBARA 4209 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POSILLIPO MARIA ANNA 4210 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V BAU' VALENTINA 4211 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TEDESCO CONCETTA 4212 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ELEFANTE LUISA 4213 7,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 PERIN MERI 4214 7,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BRUNO GIOVANNA 4215 7,08 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PICONE ANTONIO 4216 7,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CONTINO GIUSEPPE 4217 7,07 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 PELIN VALENTINA 4218 7,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PAPASIDERO MARIA CONCETTA 4219 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SARTORI CLAUDIA 4220 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BENEDUCE SARA 4221 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q POTI' ANTONELLA 4222 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L CATANIA CHRISTIAN 4223 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V LO BELLO CALOGERO 4224 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D CHIRUZZI MAURIZIO 4225 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MONTEFORTE MARIA CAVA 4226 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B LELI MASSIMO 4227 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DAL SANTO MARIA 4228 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PIZZIN GIULIA 4229 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N CURASI' LUCA 4230 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E SCIME' ALESSANDRO 4231 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PIRO ANNALISA 4232 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PICCINNO CRISTIAN GIORGIO 4233 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GRAVANTE GIULIA 4234 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRESTA VALERIA 4235 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E GUSCIGLIO ALFONSO 4236 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 STIO CLEMENTE 4237 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RIZZO STELLA 4238 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E DALLA LIBERA MATTEO 4239 7,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P GAVRIC DANIJELA 4240 7,05 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D DE SISTO SILVIA 4241 7,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAPPAZZO VENERA 4242 7,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SCANDURRA NANDO 4243 7,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CORMACI THOMAS 4244 7,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SEDITA PAOLO 4245 7,02 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CHEMELLO ANNA CLAUDIA 4246 7,02 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V COFONE MARIA FRANCESCA 4247 7,01 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L BUSA ALESSANDRO 4248 7,01 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 LAURIA ANGELICA 4249 7,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FERRULLI LAURA 4250 7,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CARBONE FRANCESCO 4251 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R DE GUIO MELISSA 4252 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CALO' LUCIA 4253 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BONOFIGLIO EMMANUELA 4254 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARNONE LOREDANA 4255 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CRESTANELLO BARBARA 4256 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE STEFANO MARCO 4257 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ONOFRI MAURO 4258 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ROCCO ANNA 4259 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DELLO RUSSO TARANTINO 4260 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G RESTAINO ANTONIO 4261 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TORRE PIERA ROSARIA 4262 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CAPRIGLIONE GERARDO 4263 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E NOCE RITA 4264 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LOMASTI FABIANA 4265 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 NASELLI FEDERICA 4266 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LAMBERTI ANTONELLA 4267 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 DAL MASO GIULIA 4268 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MASTROPASQUA SILVIA 4269 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E ZANELLA STEFANIA 4270 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 REZZARA SABRINA 4271 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CILLUFFO CATERINA 4272 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N MARTELLETTO MORENO 4273 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L SCHIAZZANO MICHELE 4274 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E OLIVA GIADA 4275 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 ARTIMAGNELLA JESSICA 4276 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E APUZZO ANTONIO 4277 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 NESI CIRO 4278 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RUSTICO PIETRO 4279 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VALENZA MARCO 4280 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L PASSANITI MARIA CONCETTA 4281 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 REALE VALENTINA ELISABETTA 4282 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI SALVATORE MARIALUCIA 4283 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85300G BOATENG HENRIETTA NASSO 4284 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MILLEFIORI DALILA 4285 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COPPOLA LINA 4286 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIGANTE STEFANIA 4287 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 D'ANTONI RITA 4288 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PAVONE DAMIANO 4289 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P DI MATTEO DAVIDE 4290 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 LAURICELLA ALFONSINA 4291 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q NUCERA MARIA FRANCESCA 4292 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CRISTIANO FRANCESCA ANTONIETTA 4293 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CARNOVALE FRANCESCO 4294 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T ARRIGO VALERIO 4295 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 NAPOLITANO VINCENZO 4296 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 LO CICERO FEDERICO 4297 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CIAGOLA SALVATORE 4298 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 IERVASI LUCANTONIO 4299 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E IANNACCONE MICHELE 4300 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CIANCIMINO VINCENZO 4301 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VIZZONE DOMENICO 4302 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ESPOSITO ROCCO 4303 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GOLIN FILIPPO 4304 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BIANCHI MARCO 4305 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS02300X CAVALLO ANDREA 4306 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V POLIZZO PIERFRANCESCO PIO 4307 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAMMARTINO SALVATORE MATTEO 4308 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N CHIARINI NICOLA 4309 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BELLOMO ANGELO 4310 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 AVINO PASQUALE 4311 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO 4312 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q ONOLFO BRIAN 4313 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CUTRUPI ANTONIO 4314 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FANIZZA GIULIA 4315 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BOZZO GIUSEPPE 4316 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIRILLO GIUSEPPE 4317 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BASILE DAMIANO 4318 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 PRETTO ELIA 4319 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ANTONUCCI MARIAGIOVANNA PIA 4320 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FERRANTE LEONARDO 4321 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALLOTTA DAVIDE 4322 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A FORTUNA MARIA BENARDETTE 4323 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SOTTILE VALENTINA 4324 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V PICCOLO PASQUALINA 4325 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONTE RICCARDO 4326 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COLELLA MARIO 4327 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BROCCOLO BENEDETTO 4328 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PUGLIESE ALFONSO 4329 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G MESSANA PIETRO 4330 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GIORDANO GIUSEPPA 4331 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GARREFFA GIORGIA 4332 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FAGGIONATO FABIO 4333 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MORREALE ROSARIO DANILO 4334 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 GALTIERI ALESSANDRO 4335 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUERRA FRANCESCO 4336 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BASSETTO MARTA 4337 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CIRASOLA PASQUALE 4338 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BALDO LUCREZIA 4339 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ALBANO ROBERTO 4340 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GENNUSO ANGELO 4341 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 VILLANO SABRINA 4342 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N DE PRETTO SERENA ELISA 4343 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D D'AGOSTINO MARCELLO 4344 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LANZALOTTA GIULIA 4345 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N DE PRETTO MARIKA 4346 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X NICOLOSI FEDERICA 4347 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N LOGROIO MARIO 4348 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CASTELLO GIOVANNI 4349 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FUSARO GEMMA 4350 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SIGILLO' NICODEMO 4351 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X FONTANA VALENTINA 4352 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D COVELLO SILVIO 4353 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E FASULO DANIELE 4354 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 DI PIAZZA ONOFRIO 4355 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIRILLO RAFFAELE 4356 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PULICICCHIO GIOVANNI 4357 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G ZUMBO ANTONIO 4358 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D MENEGUZZO FRANCESCA 4359 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q PEPE LUIGI 4360 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAPUTO VITTORIA 4361 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GIORDANO ROSA 4362 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L RAO GIACOMO 4363 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 RINELLA GIOVANNI 4364 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ANSALONE ITALO 4365 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SUGAMIELE GIULIANA 4366 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BIANCO PAMELA 4367 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V GAROFALO FRANCESCO 4368 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L MASUCCI LUIGI 4369 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TROTTA GIUSEPPE 4370 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 PIROZZI ANTONIO 4371 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BRIGHINA GAETANA 4372 7 S VIIC812009 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BELLISARIO MARIA TERESA 4373 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DE TOFFANI FRANCESCO 4374 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MURSIA FEDERICA 4375 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SANTANGELO ANNA 4376 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MANCUSO PIERLUIGI 4377 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 SPALIVIERO DARIO 4378 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MARCHESE PASQUALE 4379 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 ARRIGO VINCENZO 4380 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BIRRA BRUNA 4381 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 MAZZA SANDRO 4382 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 VIZZARI AGATA 4383 7 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TROTTA NOEMI 4384 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CAMPISI LAURA 4385 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FERRULLI ELISA 4386 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 GIACOMETTI ELISABETTA 4387 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ILARDO GLORIA 4388 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SCIBETTA FABIANA 4389 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BALISTRERI PRISCILLA 4390 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRARO ALEXIA 4391 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D CISALE FRANCESCA 4392 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DI LUGGO ANTONELLA 4393 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X NICOLOSI ENZA MARIA 4394 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X VOLPE ROSSANA 4395 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GALLIANI CHIARA 4396 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GIORGIO VIRGINIA 4397 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T DE TULLIO GIADA 4398 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 TERRAZZINO EMANUELA MILENA 4399 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BOVINO ROSANNA ROBERTA 4400 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BOSCATO GIULIA 4401 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 MAZZA JESSICA JEAN 4402 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI CAPRIO MARIATERESA 4403 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FASONE SILVIA 4404 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q PETRUZZI ANNA 4405 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DATTOLO MARIA STELLA 4406 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T GASPARELLA GIORGIA 4407 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ESPOSITO SARA 4408 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VISCONTI MARIANGELA 4409 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FONTANA COSIMA 4410 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC812009 LACAVA VALENTINA 4411 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 SCARAMOZZINO VALERIA 4412 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LISEO DANIELA 4413 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SIMEONI GIULIA 4414 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D D'APICE ELENA 4415 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ORFEO SARA 4416 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MATTIELLO LARA 4417 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CALABRESE FILOMENA 4418 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X LOMBARDO MARIA 4419 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 CARDIN GLORIA 4420 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 4421 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARENA VINCENZA 4422 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FORTUNATO GIUDITTA 4423 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE GIOSA TIZIANA 4424 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 MARAN ALESSIA 4425 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A GASPARELLA COSETTA 4426 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P CARNEVALI ALESSANDRA 4427 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RESCINITI MARILINA 4428 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B BRIZI EMANUELA 4429 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LEUCI ANNA 4430 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ABRUZZO ROSALIA GIUSEPPA 4431 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E CUMERLATO EMANUELA 4432 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BRUNELLO INES 4433 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L MIOTELLO ORSOLA 4434 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PAVIN EDDA 4435 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 CELESTINI PAOLA 4436 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SAITTA MARIA RITA 4437 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 COCO GABRIELLA MARIA 4438 7 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P CAMPAGNOLO MARISTELLA 4439 6,99 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X PANTALEO GIOVANNI 4440 6,98 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARINO ANASTASIA LUCIA 4441 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALLELLI MARIA TERESA 4442 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BUONO MARIA ROSARIA 4443 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D AQUINO GIOVANNI 4444 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DI BLASI CATERINA 4445 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CAPUTO ANDREA 4446 6,97 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERNA ANNA MARIA 4447 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ACCARDI MARIA NATALIA 4448 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GARANO ROSA LAURA 4449 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BASILE NATIA LUCIA 4450 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A OROFINO GIUSEPPA 4451 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LO BALBO ROSALIA 4452 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PIEROLO O PIROLO MICHELA 4453 6,97 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A VASIC SANJA 4454 S 6,96 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI PERI GIAMPIERO 4455 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 GRECO ANNA 4456 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D MUROLO GRAZIELLA PIA 4457 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI MARCO GAETANA 4458 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 MATTINA ILENIA 4459 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V TROCIN VASILE 4460 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GRECO LORENZO 4461 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCALISE TERESA 4462 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PRISCO VITANTONIO 4463 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FRUSCIANTE FRANCESCO 4464 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FAMELI ANTONIO 4465 6,95 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FABIANO ILARIA 4466 6,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MOHAMED OUAFA 4467 6,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FATTORINI CHIARA 4468 6,95 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V NIGRO MARCO 4469 6,93 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BOTTAZZO ELENA 4470 6,93 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIERMONTE TARCISIO EVASIO 4471 6,93 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A LUPOLI RAFFAELLA 4472 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF06000A SCANAVIN GIULIA 4473 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D FIORANI VALENTINA 4474 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 VACCARO EMMA 4475 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 FARUCCI RAFFAELLA 4476 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 TIERNO LOREDANA 4477 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X LO PRESTI LEA 4478 6,92 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V CARDONCELLO ANNA 4479 6,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 TOLETTINI MARIA LISA 4480 6,92 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MOSSUTO VINCENZO 4481 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P CECCHIN DAVIDE 4482 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SEGANFREDDO VALERIA 4483 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D SCOLA RICCARDO 4484 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B MAGLIULO ROBERTO 4485 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LAMBOGLIA MARIA GELSOMINA 4486 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 MARRARO LORENA MARIA 4487 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LOIOLA CLAUDIA 4488 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CARTILLONE MICHELA 4489 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 MARCHESE ALEX JAY 4490 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TERRACCIANO ADA 4491 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PISANIELLO TERESA 4492 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 IEROPOLI MICHELE ANTONIO 4493 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIMINO GIOVANNI 4494 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SCARLATA JULIO 4495 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L SANZARI MARCO 4496 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MAURO LUCA 4497 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 GUERRA JESSICA 4498 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CERBONE DARIO 4499 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E FIORE ANTONINO 4500 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 ABBUONANDI ROBERTA 4501 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 BALSAMO ALESSANDRO 4502 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FRENI MARIA 4503 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q UNGARO ILARIA 4504 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PEZZANO ANDREA 4505 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MACIARIELLO LUCA 4506 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q DI VARA ALFONSO 4507 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CALIGIURI FRANCESCA 4508 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 QUARANTA DAVIDE 4509 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D COSTANZO SALVATORE 4510 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 ALLEGRETTA PIETRO 4511 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CALAIO' UMBERTO 4512 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUBERTO GIUSEPPE 4513 6,90 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIAQUINTO ELENA 4514 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X NIGRIS SOFIA 4515 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q COLINO FRANCESCA 4516 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VIVONE EMILY 4517 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FARRUGGIA CHIARA 4518 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CAZZATO LILIANA 4519 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T TEDESCHI GINA 4520 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 SAITTA SALVINA 4521 6,90 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RES PAMELA 4522 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 RODILOSSO ROBERTO 4523 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARSICO VINCENZO 4524 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ORRIA ROSA 4525 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FOIANO THOMAS MARIA 4526 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X PETTI MIRIAM 4527 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTINO VITO 4528 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G BRASILE ANGELO 4529 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MILIOTO MATTIA 4530 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BENINCASA AGATINO 4531 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GARGIULO VALENTINA 4532 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V ZUCCARO PIERGIORGIO 4533 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SERIO ALESSANDRO 4534 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MISTRETTA ERINA 4535 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ARGANTE MASSIMILIANO MARIE 4536 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N LAUDANDO GIUSEPPE 4537 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMANELLI PIETRO 4538 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 TRICARICO DARIO GIUSEPPE 4539 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI DONNA VINCENZO 4540 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROLLO FABRIZIO 4541 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CURIALE CALOGERO 4542 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SORRENTI ANTONINO 4543 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N DI LECCE EUSTACHIO VINCENZO 4544 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E FONTANA MAURIZIO 4545 6,85 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MASULLO JESSICA 4546 6,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B DALL'AMICO MARTINA 4547 6,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P GATTO ELEONORA 4548 6,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N BUA MARIA GRAZIA 4549 6,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CALDARO FEDERICA 4550 6,85 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PACE NATASCHA - MARIA 4551 6,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CARADONNA MARCO 4552 6,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUSSO BIAGIO 4553 6,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CARRER PAOLO 4554 6,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SILVESTRI MARA 4555 6,83 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 DANIELI SONIA 4556 6,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 TRABALDO MERI 4557 6,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PAGAN LUISA 4558 6,83 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCARCIELLO GIOVANNI 4559 6,82 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 CHIACCHIO FRANCESCO 4560 6,81 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VINCENTI LIBORIO 4561 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CASSESE PIETRO 4562 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BUSCO ANTONIO 4563 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SCUOTTO CARMELA 4564 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R OLIVERIO VINCENZO 4565 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MAROTTA NICOLA 4566 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X CARLASSARA MANUELA 4567 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MARZANO SALVATORE 4568 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUTTERLE ALESSANDRO 4569 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L GASTALDON VALENTINA 4570 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BERNARDONE CHIARA 4571 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 ZIMMITTI CRISTINA 4572 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D ARENA VALENTINA 4573 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CONSALES ANDREA 4574 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CUTRUPI ALESSIA 4575 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF03000E PETULLA' KARIM 4576 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 LA ROSA CHIARA 4577 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SPATARO ROLAND 4578 S 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ANTONELLIS LUCA 4579 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FATTORE ANNAMARIA 4580 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MIRABELLI GIOVANNI BRIAN 4581 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R FABBROCILE ISIDORO 4582 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SPENGA MATTEO 4583 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 AGATINO FILIPPO ALDO 4584 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A MEZZACASA VERONICA 4585 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RIZZO DOMENICO 4586 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N ALBANESE MARIA PIA 4587 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85200Q GIACOMELLI LEONARDO 4588 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 PIANEGONDA FRANCESCO 4589 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO ALFONSO 4590 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 BASILE MARTINA 4591 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LICATA SIMONE 4592 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E FAGGION FILIPPO 4593 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LUCIANO MARIANTONIETTA 4594 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FANARA MARTINA 4595 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FARACE MAURIZIO 4596 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE VITTORIO 4597 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GRECO ANGELO 4598 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SANGIOVANNI GIOVANNI LUCA 4599 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 GRIPPO MARIAGIOVANNA 4600 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B ANGRISANI SILVIO 4601 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ANNUNZIATA DEBORAH 4602 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI CARLO ANTONIO 4603 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GARELLI ROCCO 4604 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPOZZOLO MAURIZIO 4605 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ACCURSO GIUSEPPE 4606 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SPEDICATO PIERLUIGI 4607 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CONCADORO NICOLO' 4608 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CONOCCHIA ARMANDO 4609 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BOTTILAGINE RAFFAELLA 4610 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CASTELLANA FABIO 4611 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARDELLA GIUSEPPE 4612 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E TOMASELLI PIETRO 4613 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X RAINERI FRANCESCO 4614 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 MARROCCO ALESSIA RITA 4615 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MITTICA ANTONIO 4616 6,80 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS006006 CHIANETTA LORENZO 4617 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CALCATERRA MARCO 4618 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N QUINTINO GIUSEPPE 4619 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 RUISI CARLO 4620 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ALDEGHERI ELITA 4621 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E GIACOMETTI ELEONORA 4622 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 INCUTTO FRANCESCO 4623 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L POLISI FRANCESCO 4624 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CRISALLI MIRELLA PATRIZIA 4625 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 GERMINO GIUSEPPE 4626 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X DELLA PORTA ROSARIO 4627 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 LASAGNA LIUZZO GIADA 4628 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N SILVELLO SIMONE 4629 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C CICCARONE CLARA 4630 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R TAORMINA PAOLO 4631 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ERATO ALFONSO 4632 6,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D FRATI LUISA 4633 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DRAGO VIRGINIA 4634 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PRESTI FEDERICA 4635 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BERTOLINI CATERINA 4636 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUTA ALESSANDRA 4637 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MISTRETTA GIADA 4638 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A ZALTRON VERONICA RAISSA 4639 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 FANTON GIORGIA 4640 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LITO MARIA VITTORIA 4641 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BENADDUCE DEBORA 4642 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E SALAMON SILVIA 4643 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A TONIN LISA 4644 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N SARTORI ERIKA 4645 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L TOMARCHIO ANGELA 4646 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E LO PRESTI CARMELA 4647 6,80 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHILLEMI LUIGI 4648 6,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 ARCERITO SALVATORE FLAVIANO 4649 6,78 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GIULIANI RITA 4650 6,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T GAUDIUSO PIETRO 4651 6,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 LORENZANO ANTONIO SALVATORE 4652 6,77 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X MOCCIA GRAZIA 4653 6,76 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ROSSI FEDERICA 4654 6,76 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E NESTA ROSSANA 4655 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 PESARINI FRANCESCA 4656 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N BASILE MARIA FILIPPA 4657 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 COLLETTO GIUSEPPE 4658 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ATZENI PAOLO 4659 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 SIGILLO' DOMENICO 4660 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q VINCI JESSICA 4661 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X COCOZZA NICOLE 4662 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE LEO COSIMO 4663 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GUARDA CHIARA 4664 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BARBITTA SOFIA 4665 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARRACO DOMENICA PATRIZIA 4666 S 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CLEMENSI PIETRO 4667 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FIORE MAURO 4668 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BONGIOVI' IGNAZIO CALOGERO 4669 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANSERA DAVIDE 4670 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CURABA STEFANO 4671 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE ROSA ALFONSO 4672 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PROCHILO RICCARDO SALVATORE 4673 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CONTARDI FRANCESCO 4674 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 LOMBARDI LOMBARDI EMANUELA MICHELA 4675 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T PERRICA LAURA 4676 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E GANCITANO MARIA MARICA 4677 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAIAZZO ANTONIETTA 4678 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TALLARICO GIOVANNI 4679 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LAURENZANO GENNARO 4680 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q ARLIA ANGELA 4681 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 FRACASSO ERIK 4682 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 BUSCATO MIRKO 4683 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIBILISCO GIANCARLO 4684 6,75 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ARTUSO DENISE 4685 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 STANZIONE ASSUNTA 4686 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MACALUSO ILENIA 4687 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MOZZATO ANNALISA 4688 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N MAROTTA LUANA 4689 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 SORRENTINO VALENTINA 4690 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E BONETTO IVA 4691 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ROSSI FEDERICA 4692 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DI GIOVANNI ANNA 4693 6,75 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 RAMINA MARTA 4694 6,73 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 CONTI DANILO 4695 6,72 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q GUERRIERO UMBERTO 4696 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CANTELE FRANCESCA 4697 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SECRETI GABRIELLA 4698 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 AMENTA ALESSIA 4699 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TORINO MARIO 4700 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BORTONE GIUSEPPE 4701 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALGIERI ROMINA 4702 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAVINI SARA 4703 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 DE MAIO EMILIA 4704 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LONGO ETTORE ANTONIO 4705 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LUCANIA MARTINA 4706 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N DE MARCO ALESSANDRO 4707 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X CUCE' MARCO 4708 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SEMINARA CLAUDIO 4709 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARAMINI ANTONIO 4710 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R ACCURSIO GIUSEPPE 4711 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N BURGI ROBERTO 4712 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LO CASTRO DAVIDE 4713 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ANZELMO VINCENZO 4714 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DENTE ROSSELLA 4715 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CAPASSO ANGELO ALEX 4716 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X AVAGLIANO FRANCO 4717 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DI STEFANO ANNA MARIA 4718 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 GLIGORA EMILIO 4719 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N PIANEZZOLA MARTINA 4720 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DELL'AMMASSARI ALESSANDRO 4721 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA TORRE DANIELA 4722 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DI TULLIO ALFONSO 4723 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 VILLANI ROBERTO 4724 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 NICOTRA SIMONE CARMELO 4725 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SARDANELLI DOMENICO 4726 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 COPPA FRANCESCO 4727 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CIPRIANO LUCIA 4728 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 SCOLLO LIDIA 4729 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SPINELLI ANTONIO 4730 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PASQUALIN LIVIO 4731 6,70 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ARAGONA ROSSELLA 4732 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CAIRA CHIARA 4733 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIORDANO NOEMI 4734 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B CALDERAN SOFIA 4735 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MARIN VANESSA 4736 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VITIELLO IOLANDA 4737 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 GALLO MARIA 4738 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N GIUSTRA MARIA CHIARA 4739 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 DE SALVATORE ERIKA 4740 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BINDA ELOISA 4741 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E VERONESE ELISA 4742 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 AQUILINO VITA 4743 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 VERDE RAFFAELA 4744 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALLEGRO SARA MAURA 4745 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A LEUCI MARIA LUISA 4746 6,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 STISSI VALENTINA 4747 6,68 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FORESTA ROSARIA 4748 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PRETELLI TONIA 4749 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI LUCIA GIUSEPPINA 4750 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 ZIGGIOTTI MATTEO 4751 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CATTELAN MARTINA 4752 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 STRATI ANNA 4753 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E NAPPI ERMINIA 4754 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A RUBINO GIANLUCA 4755 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 SCARMELOTTO ALESSANDRA 4756 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DI MIERI SABATO 4757 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 SIBIO SALVATORE 4758 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BETTONTE ALESSANDRA 4759 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N PAMPALONE VINCENZO 4760 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B FANTASTICO GIOVANNI 4761 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E LICCIARDELLO CONCETTO 4762 6,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CARADONNA MARIA ELENA 4763 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GRAZIANO MARIA 4764 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SPATARO MARGHERITA 4765 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 PISTACCHIO TIZIANA 4766 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CRISCI GIUSEPPINA 4767 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X RIZZATO CARLA 4768 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BRUGNARO MARIAROSA 4769 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CARBONE GIUSEPPINA 4770 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PERON LUCIA 4771 6,67 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FRACANZINO MARGARET 4772 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R DALLA VECCHIA PATRIZIA 4773 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIANNETTO ILENIA 4774 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CAVALLARO GRAZIA 4775 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CASORIA LUCA 4776 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R PANETTA GIOVANNI 4777 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E ROCHIRA ANTONIO 4778 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V CARIA ROSARIO 4779 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MUSONE PASQUALE 4780 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N COTA NICOLA PIO 4781 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARBA SALVATORE 4782 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 4783 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMATO STEFANO 4784 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T PELUSO FRANCESCO 4785 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MUSSO ROSALINDA 4786 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ROCCHETTA MASSIMO SALVATORE 4787 6,65 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CAROLLA PINA 4788 6,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIGNATIELLO ANTONELLA 4789 6,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L IZZO KATIA 4790 6,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PICOZZI ANNAMARIA 4791 6,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L REBESCHIN PAOLA 4792 6,65 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E AYOUB SALAM 4793 6,64 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DONATO PALMA 4794 6,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N PLUTINO ANNUNZIATA DEBORA 4795 6,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V ANGELINO TERESA 4796 6,63 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DI LUCA MARZIA 4797 6,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D LOMBARDO ROSA 4798 6,63 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FERRARA FEDERICA 4799 6,61 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FRAELLO SEBASTIANO 4800 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PROTO SALVATORE 4801 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LIBERTI LUIGI 4802 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X SCOLARO FABRIZIO 4803 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D GALFANO ROSSELLA 4804 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 COSMA SONIA 4805 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI MAURO ROBERTA 4806 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE FELICE VINCENZO 4807 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80900D GIRARDI ANDREA 4808 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSO PASQUALE 4809 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D GALLITELLI VITO 4810 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q ZAURITO LUCIANO 4811 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 BELLIN ROBERTO 4812 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GRECO VINCENZA 4813 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE LUCA CALCE STEFANO 4814 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CURCIO ARMANDO 4815 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 LUCA' MICHELE 4816 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LETTERIELLO NOEMI 4817 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 SPIONE FRANCESCO 4818 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MISITANO FILIPPO 4819 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FIDONE GIOVANNA 4820 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MAGLIO LIVIO 4821 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 FACCIOLATI SARA 4822 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 BUONAIUTO MARTINA 4823 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LUZZI CARMINE 4824 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PATALACCI FERNANDO 4825 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 CATENA RUPBERT 4826 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAGGIO ANTONIO 4827 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 SESSA COSTANTINO 4828 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q SGUEGLIA STEFANIA 4829 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SARTORI MATTEO 4830 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 FERRARO RINAUDO GIOVANNI 4831 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E NEGRETTO GLORIA 4832 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N DIANA SIMONE CLEMENTE 4833 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X SERIO FABIO 4834 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 DI MARIA PIETRO 4835 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PILOTTO STEFANO 4836 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CICERO SANTALENA DAMIANO 4837 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CUSUMANO FLAVIA 4838 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SALAMONE VALERIA 4839 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SEPE EUGENIO 4840 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q DE SIMONE ELISABETTA 4841 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 PRATILLO FRANCESCO 4842 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CAPUTO MICHELE 4843 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 PUTINO MATTIA 4844 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DE ANGELIS MICHELE 4845 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 CANNIZZO LUIGI 4846 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L SODANO GIAMPIERO 4847 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N RIZZO ANGELO 4848 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO 4849 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80700T ESPOSITO ALFONSO 4850 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BEATO MATTEO 4851 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DE MATTEIS GIUSEPPE 4852 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X DE NIGRIS ANTONIO 4853 6,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALBANESE TERESA MARIA 4854 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LA COGNATA MARIA 4855 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B BRAZZALE ALICE 4856 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q NEGRO KELLY 4857 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N GALLUCCIO FEDERICA 4858 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CARUCCI MARGHERITA 4859 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 TOLU MIRIAM 4860 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIMMINO MARIA 4861 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X CAILOTTO BEATRICE 4862 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FEDELE ROSANNA 4863 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CAFICI VERONICA VALENTINA 4864 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 CAPPAROTTO LISA 4865 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCLAFANI MARIA LETIZIA 4866 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88000X DI PERRI CATIA 4867 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PROFILO ANNA RITA 4868 6,60 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85400B LEGGIO CINZIA 4869 6,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B DELL'ALBANI SEBASTIANA 4870 6,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GIOVANDITTI SALVATORE 4871 6,58 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LENTO FRANCESCA 4872 6,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BIANCHINI VALERIA 4873 6,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE GIORGI LUCIA ANGELITA 4874 6,58 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q RUSSO NICOLA 4875 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SCAPARRA GIUSEPPE 4876 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GATTARELLO GABRIEL 4877 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CORDARO ALESSANDRO 4878 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DAL LAGO COSTANTINA 4879 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E BEVILACQUA GIACOMO 4880 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CASO ARMANDO 4881 6,55 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PISCOPO DANIELA 4882 6,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T SACCO SONIA 4883 6,55 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 D'ONOFRIO PASQUALE 4884 6,51 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L BOVA CAROLINA 4885 6,51 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N MORO LETIZIA 4886 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CATALANO ROSSELLA 4887 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 DE LUCA CIRO 4888 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N CONA ROSARIA 4889 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q CAMPANILE EMANUELE 4890 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D GIUFFRE' ANTONIO 4891 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 COMMISSO FRANCESCO 4892 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINTO STEFANO 4893 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T INCALZA MARIKA 4894 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N LANNUTTI MARIA GRAZIA 4895 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ZOLLO ANTONIO 4896 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X POCOROBBA BARTOLOMEO 4897 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 DE CICCO FRANCESCO 4898 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ORSINO FABIO 4899 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 VERONESI FRANCESCO 4900 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 BARBATO SALVATORE 4901 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q INTERRANTE GIUSEPPINA ILARIA 4902 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V NOVELLO LUCA 4903 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P POLO LINDA 4904 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PARRELLA ANDREA 4905 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BRIGANTI CESAREO 4906 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 BAGNARA FELICIANO 4907 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GREGORIO ANTONIO 4908 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 COLINO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 4909 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SCILEPPI MARCO 4910 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BROTTO ALESSANDRO 4911 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CACCIOLA GIOVANBATTISTA 4912 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X GERACI ROMANO 4913 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SPADA ANTONIO 4914 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A BORDIGNON MARCO 4915 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E CLAUSI MARCO 4916 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E MENGA ANTONIO 4917 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LOMBARDI YLENIA 4918 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CATALANO SALVATORE 4919 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V LO GUASTO SALVATORE 4920 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X EMANUELE ROBERTA 4921 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V VALERIOTI LUCA 4922 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS021008 LAVERDA ALESSANDRO 4923 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUNELLA GIULIO 4924 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 MANETTO GIUSEPPE 4925 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GARGANO MARCELLO 4926 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POSTORIVO VINCENZO 4927 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TONIN FEDERICO 4928 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q RIZZUTO SIMONE 4929 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALATI DOMENICO 4930 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 LOIUDICE CONSIGLIA 4931 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PATERNO' ADRIANO 4932 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MAURO FABIO 4933 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 AMMENDOLA REDENTE 4934 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L NAPOLI PASQUALE 4935 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D ORLANDO CARMINE 4936 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N D'ONOFRIO ANIELLO 4937 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V GIANNUZZI GIUSEPPE 4938 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMATO MARIA 4939 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B DURIC RENATO 4940 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SPARACCIO MASSIMILIANO 4941 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B AMATO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 4942 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 AMATO VENERA 4943 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PENNACCHIO GIOVANNI 4944 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A AQUILA STEFANO 4945 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N DALLA LIBERA GABRIELLA 4946 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 TOGNATO STEFANO 4947 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PIEMONTE ALFIA MARIA GRAZIA 4948 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X GUARINO MICHELANGELO 4949 6,50 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P STELLA GRETA 4950 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SPIEDO ROSACONCETTA 4951 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 SANTANGELO GIUSEPPINA 4952 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 PITANZA DENISE 4953 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N ANZELMO FEDERICA 4954 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BORATTO DEBORA 4955 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 MARTORELLI FEDERICA 4956 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SORRENTINO FRANCESCA 4957 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BELMONTE CARMELINA ANNA 4958 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CROSARA GIULIA 4959 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 DI PRINCIPE ANGELA 4960 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FOGGIA ANNA 4961 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X FATTORI TATIANA 4962 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 PANOZZO SILVIA 4963 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R ADAMO LAURA 4964 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAUDINO CATERINA 4965 6,50 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B D'ANDREA IGINO 4966 6,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D PIAZZA ANGELO 4967 6,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N IONA' GIANLUCA 4968 6,47 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ARTUSO ANTONELLA 4969 6,47 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 CARPINTIERI LAURA 4970 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A LA GORGA GABRIELLA 4971 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ZAMINGA DANIELE 4972 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E FARANDA DOMENICA 4973 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 MAZZOLA ANTONIO 4974 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FOTI FRANCESCO 4975 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BELLA ANYA 4976 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PINNA ALESSANDRO 4977 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VILLANI ANDREA 4978 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS022004 TORZILLI TANIA 4979 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RENI PIETRO 4980 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T GAZZITANO CALOGERO 4981 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FILOMENO ANDREA 4982 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SPITALERI GIUSEPPE 4983 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X RABITO FLAVIA 4984 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MANNARA MAURO 4985 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N SOCIALE IOLANDA 4986 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A COSTANZO GIORGIA 4987 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SBERZE ANDREA EMILIO 4988 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TARTARO FRANCESCO 4989 6,45 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q SAVOIANI SILVIA 4990 6,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 ZECCHINATI VALERIA 4991 6,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CINQUE ERMELINDA 4992 6,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 DI NUZZO ANTONIETTA 4993 6,45 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MULTARI GIULIA PINA 4994 6,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X BERTOTTO ISABELLA 4995 6,43 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q COCCO BEATRICE 4996 6,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L MINNELLA ANTONIO 4997 6,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PRETTO FEDERICA 4998 6,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BAGARELLA ALBERTO 4999 6,42 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 LUONGO RAFFAELLA EVI ANTONIA 5000 6,42 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N CUCINOTTA FERRARO MARIA ROSA 5001 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 PENELLO ERIKA 5002 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L BATTAGLIN STEFANO 5003 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 DI BELLA FRANCESCO 5004 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 MANDAGLIO MARCO 5005 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FARINA ALESSIA 5006 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q RAIA MARIAGRAZIA 5007 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BRUNI SILVIA 5008 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 TOMEO MICHELE 5009 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E CECCHETTO ISACCO 5010 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MOTTA MICHELE 5011 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAINONE RENATO 5012 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 GALLIOLO ALESSANDRO 5013 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 CARDONE DIEGO 5014 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 URBANI FEDERICA 5015 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 NOTO PAOLO 5016 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 GRAVINESE NATALIA 5017 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P PICAZIO MARIO 5018 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCARPA ALFONSO 5019 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X MAROTTA CARMELA 5020 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTORANA DAVIDE 5021 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERLINO PAOLO ROCCO 5022 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE GRAZIA LUIGI 5023 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MESSANA CLAUDIO 5024 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 MIGALDI FRANCESCO 5025 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CONVERTINI PASQUA 5026 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 VIGNAGA ILARIA 5027 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N IRACI FUINTINO ANTONINO 5028 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B PETRELLI FEDERICA 5029 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BERTOCCI TAMARA 5030 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 FEZZA GABRIELE 5031 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BILLATO LORIS 5032 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C SCOPELLITI FORTUNATO 5033 6,40 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 GARBIN MARTA 5034 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CURKOVICH CLAUDIA 5035 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E DE TOMI FRANCESCA 5036 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D BORTOLON ANNALISA 5037 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 FAGGIONATO SILVIA 5038 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N FURLANI BARBARA 5039 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P CASON MADDALENA 5040 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DEL PRETE MARIA 5041 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CARRETTA GIULIA 5042 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L PASSANITI VINCENZA 5043 6,40 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88900A FRACCARO CHIARA 5044 6,38 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 BRANDELLERO ANTONELLA 5045 6,37 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TUMMINO KATIA 5046 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 PIEROPAN SIMONE 5047 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q ALESSI MARIA TERESA 5048 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CORBUCCI ANDREA 5049 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DI CERTO SILVIA 5050 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 RIBUFFO SONIA 5051 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PICCOLO DALILA 5052 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CHINAGLIA LUDOVICO 5053 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DAIDONE GIANFILIPPO 5054 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 MODAFFERI VIVIANA 5055 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PANELLA GABRIELE 5056 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N ATTIANESE MARZIANO 5057 6,35 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 CONDORELLI MARTINA 5058 6,35 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE PIETRO LUCA 5059 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RICCIARDIELLO DAVIDE 5060 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 DE LUCA ANNARITA 5061 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 MZOUGHI MEHDI 5062 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 FAZIO DANIELE 5063 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V PECORARO ANTONIO 5064 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P BRESOLIN ELENA 5065 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SALVATI ALESSANDRO 5066 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 BERNO BARBARA 5067 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D CALVANO CRISTIANO 5068 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CONTE MARIA ANGELA 5069 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 QUARANTA GIOVANNI 5070 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R SCAVELLO GIUSEPPE 5071 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N TRAVERSO SILVIA 5072 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X FAVIA SERGIO 5073 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VINCENZI STEFANO 5074 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE FILIPPIS ANTONIO 5075 6,33 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 ZANET LISA 5076 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85900E SORZATO LIDIA 5077 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MERCADANTE FRANCESCA ROMANA 5078 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 INFANTINO ANTONELLA 5079 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B LA BARBERA DOMENICA 5080 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 CALDERATO FRANCESCA 5081 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PARADISO FIORINA 5082 6,33 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 DISCONZI ESTER 5083 6,31 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E PANICO GIAN LUCA 5084 6,31 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUBIC DANIJELA 5085 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N OGLIO FABIO 5086 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIMM141007 GOLIA ANIELLO 5087 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L VITO CIRO 5088 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIAPPONE ROSA 5089 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G FUSCO DOMENICA 5090 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X DORMIENTE DANIELE 5091 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SOVIERO ASSUNTA 5092 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CUTRUPI ELISABETTA 5093 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R BELLAVIA SIMONA 5094 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CUSUMANO ALESSANDRA 5095 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALLO MADDALENA 5096 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MENNILLO IMMACOLATA 5097 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R LA SELVA SIMONE 5098 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COSENZA RICCARDO LUIGI 5099 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GUGLIELMUCCI DONATO 5100 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SURACI FRANCESCO 5101 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 TAURONE EMANUELE 5102 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 BATTISTA GIUSEPPE 5103 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N GRAVANTE SIMONE 5104 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V VIRONE SANTO CALOGERO 5105 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PICONE NOEMI 5106 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E MAGGIO ALESSIO  GIUSEPPE 5107 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CHIARELLO ALESSIA 5108 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 PIAZZA VERONICA 5109 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X VIOLI ANTONIO GIANLUCA 5110 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q BARBAGIOVANNI MIRACOLO SABRINA 5111 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CONDELLO GIOVANNI 5112 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI MICCO CARMINE 5113 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAPPA CLAUDIO 5114 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POSTIGLIONE ARMANDO 5115 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q FLAGIELLO PASQUALE 5116 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N BRANCACCIO CLAUDIO 5117 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI DIECO CRISTIAN 5118 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D PULEO ADELE MARIA 5119 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R DE STEFANI RICCARDO 5120 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRO 5121 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 PISANO GIUSEPPE 5122 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC827003 MARINIELLO MARCO 5123 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 MAROTTOLI ORAZIO ANTONIO 5124 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PITTI MARCO 5125 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A CAPPARELLI ANDREA 5126 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 DE GIORGIO GIOVANNA 5127 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PALERMO GIUSEPPE 5128 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MARCOLIN FRANCESCO 5129 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 STRIANESE NICOLA 5130 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TOMASSO VALERIO 5131 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PERNICIARO DANIELA 5132 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC843001 MARTUCCI PIETRO 5133 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 GIANNATTASIO ILARIA 5134 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V TOZZI DOMENICO 5135 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VIOLA AMEDEO 5136 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 ROSSI MARCO 5137 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B STELLA SIMONE DAVIDE 5138 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 SAITTO ARMANDO 5139 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V RUSSO VINCENZO 5140 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X ZEDDA GIUSEPPE 5141 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BORTOLASO PAOLO 5142 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SPORTILLO MARCO 5143 6,30 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SAMMARITANO GIUSEPPE 5144 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BRUNO VINCENZO 5145 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 PETRENGA CORRADO 5146 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BALISTRERI GIOVANNI 5147 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E BROCCO PAOLO 5148 6,30 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CASCINO MARTINA 5149 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 LORENZANO ILARIA 5150 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 MILELLA ORIANA 5151 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 ANTONIAZZI LISA 5152 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 CALDARARO MARIA FILOMENA 5153 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC855007 VITELLI ADELAIDE 5154 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CHIRICOSTA VINCENZA MARIA 5155 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 DI MASSA DANIELA ANUNCIADA 5156 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E PASTORE ERIKA 5157 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 SAVASTANO ANTONELLA 5158 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 FILIPPO MARIA CRISTINA 5159 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 DE TOFFANI ELEONORA 5160 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 MARGAGLIOTTI ANTONINA 5161 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FERRELLI FRANCESCA 5162 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VISD020008 SCLAFANI DOMENICA 5163 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 D'AMBROSIO ANGELA 5164 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 CAMMARANO MAURINA 5165 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A MIOTTI ROMINA 5166 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PARADISO RIPALTA 5167 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CAPITO-MASELLA MONICA 5168 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X MARCHIORI GEMMA 5169 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L MILELLA ISABELLA 5170 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 COMPARIN BRUNA 5171 6,30 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q RUBINO NOEMI 5172 6,28 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 BERTINATO MIRIAN 5173 6,27 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 PULPITO ROSANNA 5174 6,27 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SOLAZZO ANTONIO 5175 6,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA PERUTA CIRO 5176 6,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 CAMPIONE UMBERTO 5177 6,26 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E EGIZIO PASQUALE 5178 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q SCALERA GIOVANNI ANTONINO 5179 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SICILIANO ANGELO 5180 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FONTANA VIRGINIA 5181 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 SIGILLO' ARIANNA 5182 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 MACHEDA GRAZIA 5183 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MOTTA MARIA 5184 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X RAIMONDO EMILIO 5185 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAROTENUTO RENATO 5186 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 AIAVOLASIT TOMMASO 5187 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 DE MARTINO VIGNOLA MARIO 5188 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CALCAGNI' ANGELO 5189 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CANNATA GIUSEPPINA 5190 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BIANCO LUCA RAFFAELE 5191 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BUONANDI LUIGI 5192 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 SCARCIGLIA TIZIANA 5193 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GIGANTE LUIGI 5194 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 LONETTI MATTEO 5195 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X LIOTTO LUCA 5196 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TRINCHESE MATTIA VINCENZO 5197 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q CATALANO LUANA 5198 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LAMBERTI LUCA 5199 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF010009 LIBRICI FRANCESCO 5200 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 LIGUORI ALESSANDRO 5201 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RUSSELLO FILIPPO 5202 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TARTAGLIONE GIACOMO 5203 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q PALUMBO PIERPAOLO 5204 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 MORO GIOVANNI 5205 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PUNZI JOSEPH 5206 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TROINA SALVATORE 5207 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BENDI GABRIELE 5208 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N LATROFA PAOLO 5209 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LALICATA MASSIMO 5210 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POSTORINO GAETANO 5211 6,25 S VIIS014005 VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B PULIAFITO PIETRO 5212 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D BIANCO SALVATORE 5213 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E FERRARI ROBERTO 5214 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GULLA' MARCO 5215 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PITEA ANTONIO 5216 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 BROGNA SALVATORE 5217 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T BIGARELLA MARIANO 5218 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CACCIOTTI ELEONORA 5219 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L SPALIVIERO WALTER 5220 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 ESPOSITO ANGELA 5221 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X STAITI ANTONIO 5222 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X BOTTA PINO 5223 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 MAGNELLI RAIMONDO 5224 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 RUOTOLO PIETRO 5225 6,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X CARBONE MYRIAM 5226 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 SANTAMARIA ROSARIA 5227 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E FRISON ERICA 5228 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MONTI PAOLA 5229 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GRECO DANILA 5230 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 IMPERATORE MARTA 5231 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PIACENTINO GAETANA 5232 6,25 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MASSALONGO GIORGIA 5233 6,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q TRAGNI FABIO 5234 6,21 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 RAMPON ROBERTO PIETRO 5235 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 DELL'ORZO GIULIA 5236 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SURACI FRANCESCA 5237 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CICCARELLO VINCENZO 5238 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E COLELLA NICOLA ANTONIO 5239 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L BONATO VANIA ANNA 5240 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DE GRAZIA ORIANA 5241 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ORSO RAFFAELLA 5242 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DENARO ANDREA 5243 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P BARSELLI DANIELA 5244 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 CARDO ROSSELLA 5245 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X CUSUMANO MARIACHIARA 5246 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GAMBARDELLA GIUSEPPE JUNIOR 5247 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SIMONE GIUSY PATRIZIA 5248 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RODIO ISMAELE 5249 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P DANIELE ALFONSO 5250 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E QUARTARONE MICHELE 5251 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ABBATE ANASTASIA 5252 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARONELLI GIUSEPPE 5253 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 PILLERA ELEONORA 5254 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N COLLODORO MIRKO 5255 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE 5256 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V SAMBUGARO NICOLA 5257 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V BORSO STEVEN 5258 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GONNELLA FEDERICO 5259 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MELCARNE GIUSEPPE 5260 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 D'AMICO FRANCESCA 5261 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L CASELLA DAVIDE 5262 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GROSSO FRANCESCA 5263 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 CAROTA DANIELE 5264 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 TARANTINO CARMINE 5265 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A FIORASO LEONARDO 5266 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 CHIERICO MICHAEL 5267 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 MANISCALCO ANTONINO 5268 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BELVEDERE HELENA 5269 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 RIGOLON JESSICA 5270 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SCIBETTA GIANCARLO 5271 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V TRANCHIDA RAFFAELLO ANTONINO 5272 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 GAROFALO MASSIMILIANO 5273 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BORRELLO ANTONIO 5274 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CIPOLLA CARMELO 5275 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DE CHIARA MARIA 5276 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N VENTURA LUIGI 5277 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X IANNACE FRANCESCO SAVERIO 5278 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 IOELE ANNA 5279 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B MICALIZZI GIOVANNI 5280 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 PISINO ROSSANO GIUSEPPE 5281 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q STEVAN CARLO 5282 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 CRACCO SIMONE 5283 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N TREVISAN PAOLO 5284 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 CANANZI MARIA ANTONIETTA 5285 6,20 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q IULIANO LUCIA 5286 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N PIZZIMENTI NADIA 5287 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD02000N TOGNON GIULIA 5288 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RONDINELLI TINA 5289 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PANARESE ALESSIA 5290 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GALATI CHIARA 5291 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MAZZOCCA NEREA 5292 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SIRAGUSANO ROBERTA 5293 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D LONGOBARDI CONCETTA 5294 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q ODOGWU GLORIA 5295 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 SARTORI CHIARA 5296 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MATTIELLO FLAVIA 5297 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VENTURA PAOLA 5298 6,20 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E DE STASIO VINCENZA 5299 6,19 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E LOMBARDO VALENTINA 5300 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q ZORDAN ARABELLA 5301 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L TITONE EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 5302 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MORELLO MICHELE 5303 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 BANELLI ANDREA 5304 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZAFFERANO MARIA CRISTINA 5305 6,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ALDIGHIERI AGATHA 5306 6,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SCARCIGLIA ILARIA 5307 6,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82400G BATTISTIN BARBARA 5308 6,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MARTI ROBERTA 5309 6,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 CUNICO MICAELA 5310 6,17 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B INNAMORATO MARIA CATIA 5311 6,15 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N VENTURA ALESSANDRA 5312 6,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 BELLIN ANNA LUCIA 5313 6,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 DALLA VERDE SERENA AGOSTINA 5314 6,15 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ALPINO FRANCESCO 5315 6,14 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 ZEZZA NICOLA 5316 6,11 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82500B FACCIN ALESSIA 5317 6,11 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE BONI ALICE 5318 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 NUGARA LOREDANA 5319 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PIZZICHEMI DANIELA 5320 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS007002 GERMANO' MARIA MARTINA 5321 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 GALLETTO SIMONA 5322 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E OUARRAK AYOUB 5323 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 SILVESTRI PASQUALE 5324 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 LA MANTIA GIULIA 5325 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 RUSSO GIUSEPPE 5326 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 MAGLIONICO IVAN 5327 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC870009 PENNISI FRANCESCO 5328 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A PERUFFO ANDREA 5329 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ARGANTE LUCIANO ROSARIO 5330 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V CRISANTE PAOLO 5331 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R CONTISSA IGNAZIO ANTONIO 5332 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS08000D MARTORANA GAETANO 5333 6,10 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PANARIELLO ANNABELLA 5334 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI03000N ALESSI CHIARA 5335 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SPILLER AGATA 5336 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 PERTEGATO GIULIA 5337 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T ZITO TERESA 5338 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 KEDHAI AICHA 5339 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D AIELLO VALERIA 5340 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X FELICE GIUSEPPINA 5341 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TREVISI STEFANIA 5342 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD09000X ROMEO VERONICA 5343 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E TROPEA LAURA 5344 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N CELEGATO NADIA 5345 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81000N CAMPESE ELENA 5346 6,10 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 ROTONDO FRANCESCA 5347 6,07 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NOVELLO MARTA 5348 6,06 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PETTI MARCO 5349 6,05 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81500R RANDISI GIUSEPPINA 5350 6,05 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E SICIGNANO ANNUNZIATA 5351 6,01 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ADRIGNOLA ALESSANDRA 5352 6,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 PACILIO ANTIMINA 5353 6,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L BALDON ELISA 5354 6,01 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R INDELICATO GRAZIANO 5355 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 DI LORENZO ANTONELLA 5356 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MARTINO ANTONIETTA 5357 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ROMEO ELISABETH 5358 6 S VIIC83200E VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUSCIANESE MASSIMO DOMENICO 5359 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N CAPRIA ROCCO GIULIO 5360 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82900P MARZARO ISABELLA 5361 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RAO GIUSEPPE 5362 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC842005 ESPOSITO RAFFAELE 5363 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALARCO GIUSEPPE 5364 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E VENTRA ROSANNA 5365 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E MIRAGLIA FABIO 5366 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC04000X GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 5367 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MURANO MICHELE 5368 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 TERRIBILE ANGELO 5369 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 MOSCHINI SALVATORE 5370 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 GUIDO MASSIMILIANO 5371 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 GUARDAVACCARO CARMELA LIDIA 5372 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CALLIPARI DOMENICO 5373 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 PULVIRENTI AGATINO 5374 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC02000P BERLATO ELENA 5375 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FEZZA ANNA MARIA 5376 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DE SANTIS LUANA 5377 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E COZZOLINO ERIKA 5378 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 SACCHETTO ERICA 5379 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC850004 CIAMBRIELLO ANELLA 5380 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87800X MAGAGNIN GIORGIA 5381 6 S VIPS08000D VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 MARZARI MARZIA 5382 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BARBARINO MARIA ANGELA 5383 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCAGLIONE ELSA 5384 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E SCORDO SALVATORE 5385 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E ZUMELLA GIORGIA VALENTINA 5386 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 CICCARELLI FRANCESCO 5387 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ANGELI EMILIANO 5388 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MUSCARI CARMELO 5389 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 OLIVERIO SANTINA 5390 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAPOBIANCO SILVIA 5391 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC834006 COGOLATI BARBARA 5392 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE 5393 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A SORACE ANTONIO 5394 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS010007 TESTA GUIDO 5395 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82200X SEGATO EMILIANO 5396 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 URBANI MASSIMILIANO 5397 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V SCIBILIA ANTONINO 5398 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DUBALI ENKELEJDA 5399 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 AGGREY KWEGYIR ANNA 5400 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85800P CARNEVALI FEDERICA 5401 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD010003 ZIMBE' ZAIRE GIUSEPPINA 5402 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D TALLARICO CARMINE 5403 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D MOCELLIN MATTEO 5404 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SODANO DANIELE 5405 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS014005 MILITELLO MANUEL 5406 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 SCUTELLA' UBALDO 5407 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 POLITI FRANCESCO 5408 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L CREA TEODORO FRANCESCO 5409 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E DE LUCIA SALVATORE 5410 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q BELFIORE ANTONIO 5411 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 TODISCO SABINA 5412 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 CAVALLO LORENZO 5413 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L FALLUCCHI GABRIELE 5414 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N FICOCIELLO CHRISTIAN 5415 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E QUATTRONE EMANUELE 5416 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q SERAFINO VALENTINA 5417 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84600C BEN FATMA SOUHA 5418 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NASTA MARIO 5419 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE MARINO RAFFAELE 5420 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CUFFARO CALOGERO 5421 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L BELLIENI LUDOVICA 5422 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 SOMMA VINCENZO 5423 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 ALFIERI CARMINE 5424 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V PALUMBO BONAVENTURA 5425 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 D'AMICO STEFANO 5426 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G FEDELE SIMONE 5427 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 DENISI DOMENICO DANIELE 5428 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81100D PADOVAN VITTORIO 5429 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X MAURO FRANCESCO 5430 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01700L DE MARTINO MARCO 5431 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CACCIAPUOTI ANTONIO 5432 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q PERITORE SALVATORE 5433 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PAGANO RAFFAELE 5434 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF05000Q GIURDANELLA MARCO 5435 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC820008 PROFESSIONE ELEONORA 5436 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 NIGRO FEDERICA 5437 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V STRAZZUSO LUANA 5438 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI FRANCESCO ANGELO 5439 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E VASTA ALFIO 5440 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 PALMISANO VITO 5441 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC80800N NARDELLO ANDREA 5442 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC85700V LAMUTA ALFREDO 5443 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G GRAVANTE CRISTOFARO 5444 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 ARCARA ALESSANDRA 5445 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D AMORUSO CUONO 5446 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D GUGLIARA DAVIDE 5447 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E CICCARELLO VALENTINA 5448 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83700N BIASIN PIERPAOLO 5449 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 BARILLA' GERARDO 5450 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 PERI ANTONIO ENRICO 5451 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 ANGIARI NICOLA 5452 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 CAMMISULI FELICE 5453 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 GALATI FEDERICO 5454 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CRISTOFANO ANTONIO 5455 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q MADONIA PIETRO 5456 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01100N TONNELLOTTO JENNY 5457 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BONGIOVANNI EMANUELE 5458 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P TEDESCO VANIA 5459 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86600N SIVORI WILLIAM 5460 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R VELLA GIUSEPPE 5461 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD030008 RICCI EMANUELE 5462 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X FEDELE FRANCESCO  ANTONELLO 5463 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q DI MARINO LUIGI 5464 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GRAVANTE MICHELE 5465 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC819004 ZINI SIMONE 5466 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B ZAGARIA ALESSANDRO 5467 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q LAVEDER MARCO 5468 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88200G AGOSTINELLI DANIELA 5469 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PARISI ANNALISA 5470 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A PIAZZA VALENTINA 5471 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87900Q QUARTA MAURO 5472 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83800D DAL SANTO LUCA 5473 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MAZZARELLA MARCO 5474 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DAL BRUN DORIANA 5475 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E COSTA MARCO 5476 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E PACE DONATO 5477 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E FIORE CARLO 5478 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 FRANZI ALESSANDRO 5479 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 LA VALLE FRANCO 5480 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NANIA GIUSEPPE 5481 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRH010001 PETRILLI MASSIMO 5482 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI GREGORIO DANIELA 5483 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 FURINA PINO 5484 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 DI MISA FRANCESCA 5485 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 FORTE SERGIO 5486 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 BAGLIERI BEATRICE 5487 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88300B LIOTTA VITTORIO 5488 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E MUSUMECI GIUSEPPA 5489 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q MARINO SALVATORE 5490 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L LA SPINA GIUSEPPE MARIA 5491 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D SCOLARO VINCENZO 5492 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BONETTO MICHELE 5493 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83200E ANTONA ENZO VINCENZO SAVIO 5494 6 S S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ALAMPI ALESSANDRA 5495 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC813005 CARATOZZOLO ANNUNZIATO 5496 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 RIZZETTO ANDREA 5497 6 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T CORMACI GIORDANA 5498 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D VITTORIOSO VALERIA 5499 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 DESIDERATO VITTORIA 5500 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E DI CARO ROBERTA 5501 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D VIGNATO ELENA 5502 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC885003 SESSA ELISA 5503 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS01600R HRISTOVA PATRIZIA ROUMEN 5504 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 NISTICO' CINZIA 5505 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 RIGOLI GIUSY 5506 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E DE ROSA MARGHERITA 5507 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LAMBERTI MARIA 5508 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 MARCHETTO LAURA 5509 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D MASSIMO MARIA 5510 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DI FORTI GIULIA DOMENICA 5511 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 ZAMPIERI ANNA 5512 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 MOLININI EMANUELA 5513 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ROSCIGNO ORSOLA 5514 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC877004 EL MEDDAH FATIMA 5515 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 VENTURINI MARTA 5516 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 RUSSO ROSANNA 5517 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q BONGIORNO FRANCESCA 5518 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E BELLONI LISA 5519 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRF020004 DANI JADA 5520 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC856003 RAGANA LETIZIA 5521 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 ZAMPIERI GIULIA 5522 6 N S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC89000E GAROFANO MICHELA 5523 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC814001 CALABRESE ALESSANDRA 5524 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC864002 TETI ANGELA 5525 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC818008 SANDRELLO GIORGIA 5526 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 CIADAMIDARO CLARA 5527 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC863006 BISCARDI STEFANIA 5528 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D FAVERO VALENTINA 5529 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GIGANTI CATERINA 5530 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITD05000D CRESTANI SONIA FRANCESCA 5531 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC876008 DI FIORE GIUSEPPINA 5532 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88100Q CALLARI NICOLETTA 5533 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC81600L MAULICINO CATIA 5534 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC87300R PERUFFO CHIARA 5535 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS019008 SERINO ELENA 5536 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A VERONESE SERENA 5537 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 - AE3DF99 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0013352 - 26/09/2025 - VII.1 - I



RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 BOSCHETTO MIRNA 5538 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ANGERER SILVIA 5539 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E ALLEGRO ERIKA 5540 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 PILERI FRANCESCA ROSSELLA 5541 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84900X DI VAGNO CATERINA 5542 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CABRELE VALENIA 5543 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPM010008 FAZIO GIOVANNA 5544 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITA01000L MONTE ROSA 5545 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPC010004 IRACI FUINTINO CINZIA 5546 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88600V CALABRESE GIUSEPPINA 5547 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E GANDOLFO ALESSANDRA 5548 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS05000N CARETTO LORELLA 5549 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 COZZOLINO MARGHERITA 5550 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC821004 CELENTANO RITA 5551 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A GUARENTE MARIUCCIA 5552 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86000P DE TONI MARIACRISTINA 5553 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS00400E CANDEO MICHELA 5554 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 DE LUCA MARIA 5555 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86200A DALLA COSTA ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA 5556 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VITF02000X TOSIN SILVIA 5557 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC83300A FABRIS ELISABETTA 5558 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC84000D KRUPPA EDYTA WIOLETTA 5559 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC88800E RUGGIERO PATRIZIA 5560 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V VINCENZI ELENA 5561 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 ZOLLI SILVIA 5562 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC884007 PADOAN NADIA 5563 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC871005 BUSA' LEA 5564 6 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 LA FORTUNA PIETRO MARCELLO 5565 4,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 MINARDI SERAFINA 5566 4,60 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIRI05000V MISURACA LINA 5567 3,80 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC82300Q POLIZZI FRANCESCA VALENTINA 5568 2 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 CAMPANIELLO LUIGI 5569 1,25 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIS013009 LANZALACO VIVIANA 5570 1,17 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 BERTACCO DILETTA 5571 1 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC826007 ACAMPORA ANGELA 5572 1 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC839009 VITALE FRANCESCO 5573 0,87 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC86100E LEONE DEBORA 5574 0,70 N VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIPS02000T COLLURA ELENA MARIA 5575 S 0,68 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26

RICALCOLATA 3 VI VIIC839009 CS I VIIC869005 CURRERI SABRINA 5576 0,67 S VIPC04000X 2025-09-26
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